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1 BELL, R. S.(RICHARD)  (XE) 3/7/1978 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

2 DOHERTY,J.(JOHN) 7/14/1980 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

3 RICHARD, K.P.(KEVIN) 11/17/1980 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

4 DOHERTY, T.A. (TOM)  ESB 4/20/1981 RED DEER  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

5 DUTKIEWICH,K(KEITH)    ESB 1/20/1984 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

6 DENNING, SJ(STEVE)     ESB 3/16/1984 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

7 HARDMAN, LJ (LESLIE)   ESB 8/2/1984 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

8 PENITCH, M.J. (MARK)   ESB 2/19/1986 SPARWOOD  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

9 KOPP, S. (STACEY)      ESB 3/17/1986 LETHBRIDGE  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

10 INKSTER, G(GARY)      P3 1/26/1987 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

11 GRILL, J.D. (DEAN)     ESB 2/16/1987 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

12 GAYMER,D.A.(DARREN) XS 3/2/1987 EDMONTON AB WEST July 13, 1995 

13 GIESBRECHT,(BRAD)      ESB 3/2/1987 BRANDON  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

14 MERRIMAN, B. (BILL) 4/6/1987 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

15 STUART, M.A. (MIKE) 4/20/1987 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

16 BROWN, S.A.(STEVE)     ESB 5/19/1987 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

17 DEIBERT,D.A.(DARRYL)   ESB 6/1/1987 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

18 GUERARD, T.J. (TODD)   ESB 12/14/1987 KENORA  LKH WEST July 13, 1995 

19 HANSON, M.D.(MIKE)XE   ESB 1/18/1988 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

20 HEIBEIN,D.R.(DALE)     ESB 2/15/1988 RED DEER  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

21 BREIDFJORD,D.S(DAVE) 3/31/1988 MEDICINE HAT AB WEST July 13, 1995 

22 BUTLER, G.S. (GREG)   %ESB 8/14/1989 THUNDER BAY  LKH WEST July 13, 1995 

23 THOMAS, A.S.(SHANE)    ESB 4/20/1990 RED DEER  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

24 KENNEDY M.B. (MIKE)    ESB 5/4/1990 LETHBRIDGE  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

25 INGALLS, K.N.(KEV)    %ESB 11/26/1990 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

26 O'DONOGHUE,T.R.(TREV) 4/9/1991 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

27 HIGH, S.T.(SHELDON) 4/9/1991 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

28 MCCAIG, P.G (GLEN)     ESB 5/2/1991 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

29 PAUL, B.G. (BRYAN)      P3 5/2/1991 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

30 LETHBRIDGE, F.C.(FLOYD)%US 5/2/1991 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

31 WIEGE, L.L.(LYNDON)    ESB 5/6/1991 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

32 COOKE, D.(DUANE) 2/17/1992 ROBERTS BANK  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

33 MASON, M.O. (MIKE)     ESB 2/17/1992 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

34 NAHMIASH,P.R.(PAT)    %ESB 2/28/1992 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

35 DEGIROLAMO,CM.CHRIS 3/27/1992 EDMONTON  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

36 BEREKOFF, B.L.(BRENT)  ESB 3/30/1992 NELSON  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

37 ZANIDEAN, C.A.(CRAIG) 3/30/1992 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

38 PETITCLERC, D.J. (DAN)%ESB 5/5/1993 SMITHS FALLS  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

39 GYBA, R. (RYAN)        ESB 6/21/1993 KENORA  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

40 MARLOW, S.C. (SHAWN)   ESB 6/27/1993 SPARWOOD  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

41 LORENZ, C.S.(CRAIG)    ESB 11/4/1993 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

42 JAMIESON,(CHRIS)   KCR ESB 1/31/1994 KAMLOOPS  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

43 RUTHVEN, C.(CHRIS) 3/7/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

44 DELL,B.A.(BILL)        ESB 3/23/1994 SPARWOOD  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

45 HATALEY,D.S(DARYL)%US P3 3/23/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

46 WEEKES, J.D.(JEFF)     ESB 3/23/1994 SPARWOOD  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

47 ARMOUR,D(DEREK)        ESB 3/23/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

48 O'DONOGHUE,R.(RYAN) 4/25/1994 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

49 MACINNIS, (KEITH)  KCR ESB 5/2/1994 KAMLOOPS  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

50 LOVELL, R.A. (RANDY)   ESB 5/16/1994 RED DEER  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

51 LIGHT, C.J.(CHRIS)      P3 6/13/1994 EDMONTON  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

52 WOOD, CP (CHRIS)    P3 6/13/1994 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

53 MONAR, B.K. (BRYAN)    ESB 7/7/1994 SUTHERLAND  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

54 HERRON, B.J.(BRIAN)    ESB 7/7/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

55 SCHNURR,C.A(CARL)      ESB 7/11/1994 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

56 FRITZ, M.D. (MIKE) P3 7/11/1994 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

57 MERRICK, D.A.(DUANE)%US P3 7/18/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

58 LAMB, W.R. (BILL) 7/18/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

59 GIVEN, K.A. (KIRK)**   ESB 7/18/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

60 ARNOLD,S.D.(SHAWN) %US ESB 7/18/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

61 WILK, R.(ROB) %US ESB 7/18/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

62 GRIFFITHS,S.B(STEVE)   ESB 7/18/1994 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

63 MCMORRAN,G.(GREG)      ESB 8/2/1994 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

64 PERCHALUK, J.J. (JAY)  ESB 8/22/1994 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

65 LAWRENSON,G.A.(GREG) 8/22/1994 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

66 LEE, D.J. (DAVE)       ESB 8/22/1994 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

67 FRASER, R. (RANDY)XW   ESB 9/2/1994 THUNDER BAY  LKH WEST July 13, 1995 

68 BURZMINSKI,DP (DARREN) ESB 1/9/1995 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

69 VLAMING, PC (PAUL)  P3%ESB 1/9/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

70 KOCALKA,M.(MARTIN)     ESB 1/9/1995 ROBERTS BANK  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

71 HOLDEN, SR (SCOTT) 1/23/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

72 SCHEITOR, DK (DOUG) P3 ESB 1/23/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 



CTY Seniority # NAME CTY - Date for District Lists Work Location CTY - Prior Rights CTY - Prior rights district CTY - Region & Prior Rights Date 

73 KOZIUK,JP (JUSTIN)  P3 ESB 1/23/1995 WINNIPEG  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

74 WOOD, E.L. (ERIC)     ESB 1/30/1995 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

75 FINNIE, L.K. (LES)     ESB 1/30/1995 MEDICINE HAT  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

76 ZIMMER, J.G. (JEFF)    ESB 1/30/1995 RED DEER  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

77 BREMNER, J(JASON)      ESB 1/30/1995 SUTHERLAND  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

78 ARMSTRONG,R.R.(ROB)    ESB 1/30/1995 SUTHERLAND  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

79 FAHLMAN,GW(GRANT)      ESB 1/30/1995 SUTHERLAND SK WEST July 13, 1995 

80 FINNSON, R.E. (RYAN)   ESB 1/30/1995 WYNYARD  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

81 TARR T.(THERESA)       ESB 2/13/1995 NELSON  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

82 HNATIUK, J.(JASON)(C)  XK 2/13/1995 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

83 HILL, A.J. (ALLAN)    %ESB 2/20/1995 THUNDER BAY  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

84 TALLARI, S.S. (SAM) P3 ESB 2/20/1995 THUNDER BAY  LKH WEST July 13, 1995 

85 YANCHUK,MJ(MATTHEW)P3 %ESB 2/20/1995 WINNIPEG  LKH WEST July 13, 1995 

86 JOHNSON, D.E.(DAVE)    ESB 2/27/1995 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

87 KREUGER, M.(MIKE)XE/W  ESB 2/27/1995 MOOSE JAW  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

88 POHL,G.A.P.(GREGG) 2/27/1995 SPARWOOD  SK WEST July 13, 1995 

89 TURCHINSKI, SJ(SHAWN)  ESB 3/6/1995 MINNEDOSA  MB WEST July 13, 1995 

90 INKSTER,S.(STEVE)      P3 3/6/1995 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

91 MILLS, D.(DARRELL)     ESB 3/6/1995 KAMLOOPS  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

92 MCFARLANE,H.D.(HARVEY) ESB 4/3/1995 RED DEER  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

93 SCHLENKER,J(JAY)       ESB 4/3/1995 CALGARY  AB WEST July 13, 1995 

94 KABATOFF,D.(DARCY)      P3 5/15/1995 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

95 FASSE, W.H. (BILL)     ESB 5/15/1995 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

96 PANTOULIAS,(TED) XK 7/12/1995 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

97 GOLAB, A.W. (ALEX) 7/12/1995 COQUITLAM  BC WEST July 13, 1995 

98 MCPHERSON, C.W(CHAD) 8/23/1996 MOOSE JAW    

99 MERRITT, N.(NATHAN)    ESB 9/9/1996 KAMLOOPS

100 DAWSON, J. (JOHN)      ESB 9/9/1996 SPARWOOD    

101 STUPAR, S. (STEVE)     ESB 9/9/1996 FORT STEELE    

102 BARIL, J.P. (JOHN)     ESB 10/16/1996 CALGARY    

103 PERRY, D.B. (DARRYL)   ESB 11/25/1996 SPARWOOD    

104 HUSSHER, B.D. (DEREK)  ESB 11/25/1996 MEDICINE HAT    

105 SCHNEIDER, C.D. (CHAD) ESB 11/25/1996 SPARWOOD   

106 MORRONE,M.F.(MAURO)    ESB 2/28/1997 REVELSTOKE    

107 GENDRON P.(PIERRE) 3/10/1997 CALGARY   

108 DUTCHAK, K.(KENT)  %US 3/10/1997 MOOSE JAW    

109 WILK, T.W(TIMOTHY)SHORT** 3/10/1997 MOOSE JAW    

110 KONIHOWSKI,D.(DERRICK) 3/10/1997 MOOSE JAW    

111 JOHNSON, K.R.(KEVIN)XE/W 3/10/1997 MOOSE JAW    

112 LAWRENCE, C.W.(CHAD)%US P3 3/10/1997 MOOSE JAW    

113 PFAFF, R.(RYAN)        ESB 3/24/1997 EDMONTON   

114 SYVERSON,S.R.(SY) 3/29/1997 CALGARY    

115 CADDEN, S.D. (SEAN)    ESB 5/5/1997 KAMLOOPS    

116 SEIDA, R. (RYAN) %US  P3 5/18/1997 MOOSE JAW    

117 BZDEL, B. (BRENT)XW    ESB 5/18/1997 MOOSE JAW   

118 CLOSS, J.T.(JEFF)XW 5/23/1997 MOOSE JAW    

119 MCCARTNEY,(SANDRA)   P3 6/9/1997 COQUITLAM    

120 COOK, M.C.(MIKE)       ESB 6/9/1997 ROBERTS BANK    

121 KRUSE, E. (ERIC)       ESB 7/7/1997 KAMLOOPS    

122 SARKA, A.D. (AL)   KCR ESB 7/7/1997 KAMLOOPS    

123 ROBINSON,D.(DAN)   KCR ESB 7/7/1997 KAMLOOPS    

124 BREWSTER, D.W.(DAN)    ESB 7/7/1997 COQUITLAM    

125 LEEMING, D.(DAVID) KCR ESB 7/21/1997 KAMLOOPS   

126 SJOBERG, T.G.(TYLER)%US P3 8/5/1997 MOOSE JAW    

127 ARNOLD, S.B.(SCOTT) %US P3 8/5/1997 MOOSE JAW    

128 MILLER,B.P(BLAINE)XE/W ESB 8/5/1997 MOOSE JAW    

129 EPOCH,H.M.(HOWARD) 8/5/1997 MOOSE JAW    

130 SMITH, B.K (BEN)KCR    ESB 8/5/1997 KAMLOOPS    

131 ROCK, M(MICHELLE)   P3%ESB 8/11/1997 KENORA    

132 WATTERS,T.(TODD)       ESB 8/11/1997 CALGARY    

133 CUMMINGS,B. (BEN)      ESB 8/11/1997 LETHBRIDGE    

134 BOWES, T.B. (TODD)     ESB 8/18/1997 MOOSE JAW    

135 HULGAN,C.(CHRIS)XW     ESB 8/18/1997 MOOSE JAW    

136 ARNOTT, C.J.(CORY) 8/18/1997 MOOSE JAW    

137 DALY, S.A (SHELDON)    ESB 8/18/1997 MOOSE JAW    

138 LEONARD, M.H. (MATT)   ESB 9/1/1997 REVELSTOKE    

139 HUNTER, J.A. (JORDAN)  ESB 9/1/1997 NELSON    

140 BOZEK, K.B.(KORY)      ESB 9/15/1997 SUTHERLAND    

141 WILSON, (JOSHUA)       ESB 9/15/1997 MOOSE JAW    

142 FORD,D.G (DAVE)       ESB 9/15/1997 SUTHERLAND

143 WOLGRAM, T. M.(TODD)   ESB 10/6/1997 KAMLOOPS    

144 MARSHALL, R.(RYAN)     ESB 10/6/1997 MEDICINE HAT    
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145 O'REILLY,D(DAVID)  KCR ESB 10/6/1997 KAMLOOPS    

146 PFAFF, C.(CAMERON)     ESB 10/6/1997 NELSON    

147 GIVENS, R.T. (RYAN)    ESB 10/6/1997 RED DEER    

148 MCGUNIGAL,R.RORY       ESB 10/14/1997 CALGARY    

149 ALLAN,J.(JOSH)         ESB 10/14/1997 MEDICINE HAT   

150 BRONIUS,J.(JASON)      ESB 10/20/1997 CALGARY   

151 COLLINGS, D.(DOUG) KCR ESB 10/27/1997 KAMLOOPS    

152 PODMOROFF,T.L(TERRI)   ESB 11/3/1997 MEDICINE HAT    

153 LARSON,M.L. (MIKE)     ESB 11/3/1997 MEDICINE HAT    

154 SUNDQUIST,(TROY) 11/3/1997 CALGARY    

155 KNIGHT, B. (BRAD)      ESB 11/3/1997 SPARWOOD    

156 ELLIOTT, D.G.(DARRYL) 11/3/1997 SPARWOOD    

157 MCNUTT, D.M  (DON)KCR %ESB 1/12/1998 KAMLOOPS   

158 FOUNTAIN,BT (TODD) 1/12/1998 SPARWOOD    

159 RAILTON, (DAVID)       ESB 1/26/1998 MOOSE JAW    

160 WHITEHEAD,T(TODD) 1/26/1998 MOOSE JAW    

161 SEGALL, S.(SAUL)    P3 2/22/1998 REGINA    

162 MCKENNA, S. E.(SEAN) XE 3/16/1998 SPARWOOD    

163 KONDOR, C.P.(CORY)     ESB 3/16/1998 LETHBRIDGE    

164 MENDENHALL, B.P(BRUCE) ESB 3/16/1998 LETHBRIDGE    

165 WILCOX, C. W.(CORY)    ESB 3/16/1998 MEDICINE HAT    

166 ANTHONY,D.R.(DARIN)    ESB 3/23/1998 MOOSE JAW    

167 SYDIA,T. S.(TOM)       ESB 3/29/1998 CALGARY    

168 GEEKIE, C.(CLAYTON)    ESB 3/29/1998 MEDICINE HAT    

169 MCMULLEN,(JEFF)       P3 3/30/1998 CALGARY    

170 HAUG, T. A.(TRENT)    P3 3/30/1998 CALGARY    

171 KOEPKE, S.L.(SUMMER)   ESB 6/1/1998 KENORA   

172 DONG, D. (DARCY)       ESB 8/10/1998 THUNDER BAY    

173 WRIGHT,S (STUART)   ESB 3/22/1999 LETHBRIDGE    

174 IWAASA,S.K. (STEVEN)   ESB 3/22/1999 LETHBRIDGE    

175 REGIER, R.J. (RUSTY) 3/22/1999 LETHBRIDGE   

176 ZAPORZAN, S.J.(STEVEN)%ESB 1/31/2000 THUNDER BAY    

177 PAQUETTE, I.C. (IAN)   ESB 1/31/2000 EDMONTON   

178 JOUBERT, Y.V. (YVON)   ESB 1/31/2000 THUNDER BAY

179 LEES, C.A.(CRYSTAL)    ESB 8/28/2000 MEDICINE HAT    

180 GRESTY, M.J. (MIKE)    P3 11/6/2000 SUTHERLAND   

181 SCHLENKER, D(DARYL) A  ESB 12/4/2000 MEDICINE HAT    

182 PAPINEAU, J.M(JOSH)P3  ESB 2/8/2001 THUNDER BAY   

183 BELLUZ,SR(STEVE)       ESB 3/5/2001 THUNDER BAY    

184 PETRUCHA,M.(MIKE)      ESB 3/12/2001 CALGARY    

185 BOYER,P.(PAUL)LO/YD ONLYP3 3/12/2001 CALGARY   

186 RAILTON, D.R. (DANIEL) ESB 7/3/2001 MOOSE JAW    

187 KLUS, J. (JORDAN) P3 7/3/2001 REGINA    

188 BIRKETT, M.D.(DREW)    ESB 7/3/2001 MOOSE JAW    

189 BRUNER, S.M. (SED)     ESB 11/9/2001 SPARWOOD   

190 YOUNG, K.C.(KEITH)KCR %ESB 1/24/2002 KAMLOOPS    

191 MCCANN, R. (RYAN)  P3  ESB 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY    

192 KONOPSKI, (CRAIG)  P3 %ESB 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY    

193 HOWE, K. (KRISTY)     P3 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY    

194 BLACK, J. (JESSE)  ESB P3 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY    

195 BOYLE, D. (DAVE)   P3 %ESB 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY    

196 GERRIE, D. (DEAN)      ESB 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY    

197 ZWARESH, N.  (NEAL)    ESB 3/5/2002 THUNDER BAY   

198 DAVY, C. (COLIN) 3/10/2002 LETHBRIDGE   

199 DELISLE, K.(KEVIN)     P3 4/14/2002 WINNIPEG    

200 KIRCHMANN, C. (CHRIS)  ESB 5/15/2002 BRANDON    

201 BROCK, C.(CHRISTOPHER) 6/3/2002 FORT STEELE    

202 GOETZ, J.M.(JERAMIE)   ESB 6/3/2002 SPARWOOD    

203 BOHAN, T. (TERRY)      ESB 6/3/2002 SPARWOOD    

204 SHARPE, D. (DEAN)      ESB 6/3/2002 THUNDER BAY    

205 HERON, A. (ARIC)       ESB 12/2/2002 MEDICINE HAT    

206 WISZNIAK,(BRADLEY)  P3 ESB 12/2/2002 MOOSE JAW    

207 BOHAN, J. (JAMES)      ESB 1/13/2003 SPARWOOD    

208 CHURCH, B. (BLAIR)     ESB 1/13/2003 SPARWOOD    

209 WHITE, T. (TODD)       ESB 1/13/2003 FORT STEELE    

210 BLAKELY, C. (CHRIS)    ESB 1/20/2003 REVELSTOKE    

211 LEEMING, T. (THOMAS)   ESB 1/20/2003 NELSON    

212 COOK, G.A. (GREG)      ESB 1/20/2003 COQUITLAM    

213 ROBINSON, J. (JASON)   ESB 1/20/2003 REVELSTOKE    

214 MATTHES,T. (TIM)       ESB 1/20/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

215 WASYLUK,T.(TREVOR) XE  ESB 1/20/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

216 NYKOLAISHEN,(DAVID)    ESB 1/20/2003 MEDICINE HAT
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217 TARNES, M. (MIKE)      ESB 1/20/2003 LETHBRIDGE    

218 RUGGLES, C. (CHUCK)    ESB 1/20/2003 LETHBRIDGE    

219 DIGBY, S.W. (STEVEN)   ESB 2/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT   

220 PETERS, R. (RON) (XE)  ESB 2/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

221 CORNET, M.(MATTHEW)XE  ESB 2/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

222 MEAD, J. (JODY)        ESB 2/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT   

223 LENNIE, S. (SHAUN)     ESB 2/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

224 HARPER, G. (GLENN) XE  ESB 2/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

225 MCQUEEN, (TODD)XE      ESB 2/17/2003 MOOSE JAW    

226 DUNLOP, R. (ROBERT) 2/17/2003 MOOSE JAW    

227 CAIRNS,D.E.(DANIAL)(XE)ESB 2/17/2003 BRANDON    

228 SELINGER,S.(SHANE) 2/17/2003 MOOSE JAW    

229 ROKOSH,C(CORY)         ESB 2/17/2003 MOOSE JAW    

230 ROBINSON, S.(SHANE)    ESB 2/17/2003 MOOSE JAW    

231 OLSON, R. (RYAN)     P3 2/17/2003 REGINA   

232 MURTAGH, C. (CAMERON)  ESB 3/17/2003 REVELSTOKE    

233 SNYDER, B. (BRIAN)     ESB 3/17/2003 CALGARY    

234 ROBSON, F. (FRED)      ESB 5/5/2003 ROBERTS BANK    

235 SADOWAY,(STEVE)        ESB 5/5/2003 CALGARY    

236 SHRIEVES, A. (AARON)   ESB 5/16/2003 NELSON    

237 PAYNE, W.(WESELY) P3 5/20/2003 EDMONTON    

238 PIETERSMA, H.(HANK)    P3 5/20/2003 EDMONTON    

239 NEUFELD, R. (RON)ESBPC(A)Y 5/20/2003 NELSON    

240 BRUDEVOLD, J.A (JEFF)  ESB 7/7/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

241 WOOD, A. (AARON)       ESB 7/7/2003 CALGARY    

242 STACEY, A.(ANDREW)     ESB 7/7/2003 REVELSTOKE    

243 MELLISH, (CURTIS)      ESB 7/7/2003 CALGARY    

244 LENZ, K. (KELLY) 7/7/2003 LETHBRIDGE    

245 HERMAN, J.M. (JON)KCR %ESB 7/14/2003 KAMLOOPS    

246 FOSSUM,(CRAIG)         P3 9/8/2003 CALGARY

247 FRASER, D. (DONNA)     ESB 9/8/2003 MEDICINE HAT   

248 HANSEN, S. (SILAS)     ESB 9/15/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

249 ARMSTRONG, J.(JUSTIN)  ESB 9/15/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

250 PATRICK, C.(CLAYTON)   ESB 9/15/2003 CALGARY    

251 PALAK, D(DARREN)    XK ESB 9/15/2003 COQUITLAM    

252 BRENSRUD, J. (JESS)    ESB 9/15/2003 FORT STEELE    

253 ANCHIKOSKI,(JESSE)     ESB 9/15/2003 REVELSTOKE    

254 GRIMM, K. (KEVIN) 9/15/2003 REVELSTOKE    

255 SCHMITZ,(DARRIN) 9/15/2003 ROBERTS BANK    

256 PALAK, (MARK)          ESB 9/15/2003 COQUITLAM    

257 IACCINO, B.(BEN) 9/15/2003 COQUITLAM    

258 COE,Q.(QUENTIN)        ESB 9/29/2003 CALGARY    

259 MCGOVERN, (STEPHEN)    ESB 9/29/2003 SPARWOOD    

260 HOPKINS, S.(STEVEN) 9/29/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

261 MOWREY, T. (TODD) 9/29/2003 MOOSE JAW    

262 HACKETT, T. (TIMOTHY)  ESB 10/6/2003 RED DEER    

263 STANDISH, P.(PATRICK) 10/6/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

264 ASELTINE  B. (BRENT)   ESB 10/6/2003 RED DEER    

265 HARRIS, J. (JOSEPH)    ESB 10/6/2003 EDMONTON    

266 HYNDMAN, M. (MICHAEL)  ESB 10/6/2003 RED DEER    

267 BARCELLONA, D.(DAN)    ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

268 KULMAN, J.(JEFFREY)   %ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

269 EDMUNDS, T.R.(RYAN)    ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

270 FINLEY, D.(DALE)XW     ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

271 ZAVITZ, J (JASON)      ESB 10/14/2003 WINNIPEG    

272 SHURB, J. (JOHN)      %ESB 10/14/2003 BRANDON    

273 PORTEOUS, I. (IAN)     ESB 10/14/2003 COQUITLAM    

274 SPENCE, D. (DEREK)     P3 10/14/2003 SUTHERLAND    

275 MUIR, J.(JOHN)         ESB 10/14/2003 WYNYARD    

276 WEIMER, B.(BRIAN)      ESB 10/14/2003 SUTHERLAND    

277 FOULDS, D. (DARRYL)   %ESB 10/14/2003 WILKIE    

278 SWARTZ, B.(BRAD) XE    ESB 11/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT    

279 TUCHSCHERER,B(BRENT)   ESB 11/3/2003 MEDICINE HAT   

280 EDMUNDS, T.D. (TREVOR)%ESB 11/3/2003 BRANDON    

281 HENDRY, (BLAINE)  KCR %ESB 12/8/2003 KAMLOOPS    

282 APPS, S. (STEVE) KCR ESB 12/8/2003 KAMLOOPS    

283 WAGNER, (RYAN)         ESB 1/5/2004 MOOSE JAW    

284 JUCHACZ,A(MICHAEL) 1/5/2004 MOOSE JAW    

285 ZIMMER,WA(WARREN)     %ESB 1/5/2004 MOOSE JAW    

286 DONISON, D (DERRICK) 1/5/2004 SPARWOOD    

287 PIEKEMA, M.(MICHAEL)   ESB 1/5/2004 EDMONTON    

288 BURDEN, S.(SHANE)      ESB 1/5/2004 LETHBRIDGE    



CTY Seniority # NAME CTY - Date for District Lists Work Location CTY - Prior Rights CTY - Prior rights district CTY - Region & Prior Rights Date 

289 DOWHY, G.(GRAHAM) XK P3 1/5/2004 COQUITLAM    

290 SEVICK, TL (TODD)   P3%ESB 1/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

291 HAMILTON, D.(DANNY) P3 1/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

292 BECKETT,P.(PATRICK)    ESB 1/5/2004 WILKIE    

293 MARTIN, W. (WARREN) 1/12/2004 SPARWOOD   

294 STEFANUK, M. (MARK)    ESB 1/12/2004 MEDICINE HAT    

295 MCGOVERN, E.(ERIC)     ESB 1/12/2004 SPARWOOD    

296 SHRIEVES, B.(BARRIE)  ESB 1/12/2004 NELSON    

297 MEEUWSEN, G.(GREG) 1/12/2004 SPARWOOD    

298 RICH, D. (DARREN) ESB 1/12/2004 NELSON    

299 REED, D (DAVID)        ESB 1/19/2004 LETHBRIDGE    

300 MASSON, B.(BRETT) *    ESB 1/19/2004 LETHBRIDGE    

301 LOCKHART,J. (JEFF)     ESB 1/19/2004 KENORA   

302 STEWARDSON,J.(JASON)   ESB 1/26/2004 REVELSTOKE    

303 RICHARD, C.(CANDICE)   ESB 1/26/2004 KENORA    

304 DUCHARME, L. (LISA)   P3 1/26/2004 THUNDER BAY

305 NOVAKOWSKI, D. (DAVID) ESB 1/26/2004 ROBERTS BANK    

306 RYLES, L.(LESLEY)      ESB 1/26/2004 FORT STEELE

307 BENNETT, MATTHEW       ESB 1/26/2004 COQUITLAM    

308 BENNETT, J. (JASON)    ESB 2/16/2004 KENORA    

309 BERTSCH, D.(DARCE) 2/16/2004 MEDICINE HAT    

310 SHUPE, J.(JERRY)       ESB 2/16/2004 MEDICINE HAT   

311 YAMAZAKI, B.(BRANDON)  ESB 2/16/2004 MEDICINE HAT    

312 KNUFF,K.(KAMRON)       ESB 2/23/2004 REVELSTOKE    

313 SEIP,T.(TODD)          ESB 2/23/2004 RED DEER    

314 KEWLEY, G.C. (CAMERON) 2/23/2004 CALGARY

315 IRELAND, L. (LISA)     ESB 2/23/2004 MEDICINE HAT    

316 OGILVIE, D. (DUSTIN)   ESB 2/23/2004 KENORA    

317 TODOSCHUK, B.R.(BARRY) ESB 2/23/2004 KENORA    

318 PARTRIDGE, M.(MICHAEL) ESB 2/23/2004 KENORA    

319 SWEENEY, D.(DOUGLAS)   ESB 2/23/2004 KENORA    

320 BECKWORTH, B.(BRENDAN) ESB 2/23/2004 KENORA

321 DESJARLAIS, B. (BRYCE) ESB 2/23/2004 KENORA    

322 CLEMENT,W.(WESLEY)     ESB 2/23/2004 WYNYARD    

323 OLSEN, K. (KEN)        ESB 3/1/2004 REVELSTOKE    

324 BURGART, D.J. (DEREK)  ESB 3/1/2004 REVELSTOKE    

325 LACUSTA, R.W. (RAY) 3/21/2004 KAMLOOPS    

326 CURRAN, M.J. (MIKE)    ESB 3/22/2004 REVELSTOKE    

327 BLAIR, T. (TYSON) 3/22/2004 ROBERTS BANK    

328 MOBLEY, M.W(MICHAEL) ESB 3/22/2004 GOLDEN

329 MCGIVEN, B.J. (BRIAN)  ESB 3/22/2004 REVELSTOKE    

330 STEELE, (TODD)    KCR %ESB 3/22/2004 KAMLOOPS    

331 AUSTINSON,MONIQUE KCR %ESB 3/22/2004 KAMLOOPS    

332 PURCELL, D.D. (DARCY)  ESB 3/22/2004 REVELSTOKE    

333 CHAMBERLAIN,C.P(CLIFF) ESB 3/29/2004 MOOSE JAW    

334 HOFFMANN,(EDWARD)  %US ESB 3/29/2004 MOOSE JAW    

335 HAZELL, B.J. (BART)    ESB 3/29/2004 MOOSE JAW    

336 TRESSEL, J.S. (JODY)   ESB 3/29/2004 MOOSE JAW    

337 FEIST, T.L.(TONI)      ESB 3/29/2004 SPARWOOD    

338 RIEMER, D.T. (DAVID)   ESB 3/29/2004 KAMLOOPS    

339 SNOW,DJ.(SCOTT)     P3 ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

340 KEIR, S.J. (SEAN)      ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

341 GEILER, W.D. (WES)     ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

342 STUBSON, J.P(JASON) P3 ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

343 MAILHIOT,M.R(MICHAL)   ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG

344 ZAHARIUK,J.J(JOSEPH)%ESBP3 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

345 FURDA, K.N. (KELLY)    ESB 4/5/2004 WINNIPEG    

346 WHEELER,L(LESLIE)      ESB 4/5/2004 ROBERTS BANK    

347 WALLACE, B.J.(BRENT)   ESB 4/12/2004 CALGARY    

348 WASYLUK, J.E. (JEFF)   ESB 4/19/2004 WYNYARD    

349 CARTER, P.J. (PAUL)    ESB 5/10/2004 COQUITLAM    

350 BERGAN,M.(MICHAEL)     ESB 5/10/2004 ROBERTS BANK    

351 ZAND,T.E.(TREVOR)    P3 5/10/2004 COQUITLAM    

352 LAVIGNE, M.E.(MARK) XK ESB 5/10/2004 COQUITLAM    

353 THORBURN,C.(CHRIS) XK  ESB 5/10/2004 KAMLOOPS    

354 DOBBIE, R.(ROBERT)KCR %ESB 5/10/2004 KAMLOOPS    

355 HAEKEL,H.B.(HARRY)     P3 5/31/2004 EDMONTON    

356 HEATH, S. (SHANE)      ESB 6/14/2004 REVELSTOKE   

357 SMART, C. (CADRIN) KCR ESB 7/28/2004 KAMLOOPS   

358 KELLY, T. (TARA) 10/4/2004 REVELSTOKE    

359 KIMICK,J.(JORDAN)      ESB 10/4/2004 SUTHERLAND    

360 MCLELLAN,S.(STANLEY)NO/ESB 10/4/2004 CALGARY    
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361 RICHARDS, (RON) 10/4/2004 REVELSTOKE    

362 BULLERWELL, D (DANIEL) ESB 10/4/2004 NELSON    

363 ZULAK,S.W.(STEVEN)     ESB 10/12/2004 WYNYARD    

364 WAITE, T.L. (TEDI)   % ESB 10/12/2004 WYNYARD    

365 THOMSON, E. (RYAN) 10/25/2004 KAMLOOPS    

366 WIENS, E.(ERIC)     XK ESB 11/1/2004 COQUITLAM    

367 HOLLAND,S(STU)     XK %ESB 11/1/2004 COQUITLAM    

368 CERMINARA,J.R.(JOEL)(F)ESB 11/22/2004 NELSON    

369 SULLIVAN, B.J.(BRENAN ESB 11/22/2004 NELSON    

370 WAIN, S.P. (SCOT) 11/22/2004 CALGARY    

371 BEHRMAN,D.E.(DARCY)   %ESB 12/7/2004 BRANDON    

372 ROBINSON, B.H.(BRADEN) ESB 1/10/2005 MOOSE JAW    

373 DEKKER, T.R.(TROY) 1/10/2005 MOOSE JAW    

374 WILK, D.J. (DAN)       ESB 1/10/2005 MOOSE JAW

375 APPLIN, J.M. (JASON)   ESB 1/10/2005 SUTHERLAND    

376 HOWIKA,L.M.(LANCE)  XE ESB 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG    

377 DREW, K.P. (KEVIN)  P3 ESB 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG

378 REED,C (CHRISTOPHER)P3 ESB 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG    

379 ANDERCHEK, M.(MIKE) P3 1/17/2005 WINNIPEG

380 FIFIELD,J.A.(JOSH)%US  ESB 1/17/2005 SPARWOOD    

381 KECK, DEANNE           ESB 1/17/2005 FORT STEELE    

382 MAJKOWSKI,D.P(DEAN) US%ESB 1/17/2005 FORT STEELE    

383 CHIDLOW, G.W. (GLEN) 1/17/2005 SPARWOOD    

384 CARTER, J.P. (JONATHAN) 1/17/2005 LETHBRIDGE    

385 JOHNSTON   J.(MICHAEL) ESB 1/17/2005 LETHBRIDGE    

386 THORNE,D.(JOHN)        P3 1/31/2005 COQUITLAM    

387 POLLOCK,J.O.(JEFF) KCR ESB 1/31/2005 KAMLOOPS    

388 LIND, J. (JAMIE)       ESB 2/7/2005 REVELSTOKE    

389 WILLEY, D. (DEL)       ESB 2/7/2005 KAMLOOPS    

390 THOMPSON, T.R. (TYLER) ESB 4/11/2005 REVELSTOKE    

391 LANGLOIS, (CHRIS)      ESB 4/11/2005 WINNIPEG    

392 PASCERI, D.(DENNIS)    ESB 4/11/2005 COQUITLAM    

393 WARNOCK, S.B. (SHAWN)  ESB 4/11/2005 LETHBRIDGE   

394 WOODMAN, T. (TYLER) P3 ESB 4/19/2005 WINNIPEG    

395 MCCAFFREY,P.M.(PETER)  P3 5/9/2005 CALGARY    

396 DRONYK, P.(PAUL)       ESB 5/9/2005 CALGARY    

397 JAROSZ, J.(JAMES)      ESB 5/9/2005 BRANDON    

398 KOSKI,D.(DARRELL) 5/9/2005 THUNDER BAY    

399 STEWART,J.(JAMES)      ESB 5/9/2005 CALGARY    

400 LUDWAR, J. (JASON) 5/24/2005 MOOSE JAW    

401 BARNETT, R (RUSSELL) 5/24/2005 MOOSE JAW    

402 KOURI, C. (CHRIS)      ESB 5/24/2005 MOOSE JAW

403 OLSHANOSKI,S.(STEPHEN) ESB 5/24/2005 MOOSE JAW    

404 HRECHKA,C.(CHAD) P3    ESB 5/24/2005 MOOSE JAW    

405 WOLF, C. (CHAD)        ESB 5/24/2005 SUTHERLAND    

406 MCBRIDE, W. (WADE)     ESB 5/24/2005 MOOSE JAW   

407 MCDONALD, P.M.(PAUL)ESB P3 5/30/2005 THUNDER BAY    

408 JOHNSON,E.R.(ERNIE) ESB P3 5/30/2005 THUNDER BAY    

409 PICCOLO,J.J.(JAMES)%ESB P3 5/30/2005 THUNDER BAY    

410 ABRAHAM, D. (ROY)      ESB 6/6/2005 LETHBRIDGE   

411 PRESTON, C.S.(CAM)     ESB 6/6/2005 RED DEER    

412 WIENS, J.B.(JASON)     ESB 6/6/2005 LETHBRIDGE    

413 SHARPE,(JAMES)         ESB 6/7/2005 CALGARY    

414 HAYWARD, S.(SHERRY) XK ESB 6/7/2005 COQUITLAM    

415 SAMUJH,S.(SHAWN)   XJ  ESB 6/7/2005 KAMLOOPS    

416 COLE, C. (DAVID) XK ESB 6/7/2005 ROBERTS BANK    

417 MARSHALL,A.(COLLIN) P3 6/7/2005 COQUITLAM

418 RACHEY, T. (TIM)  ESB 6/13/2005 SUTHERLAND    

419 GORAN,C.(CHRISTOPHER)  ESB 6/13/2005 SUTHERLAND    

420 LAVALLEE,D. (JEAN)     ESB 6/13/2005 SUTHERLAND    

421 JOYNT, K. (DAVID)      ESB 6/13/2005 WYNYARD    

422 RUMAK, M.(MICHAEL)     ESB 6/20/2005 MOOSE JAW    

423 ARMOUR, K.D. (KYLE)    ESB 6/20/2005 BRANDON   

424 MCKENZIE, I.A. (IAN)ESB PC 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

425 PENNER, D.A.(DAVIN) P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

426 BAIN, J.A.(JONATHAN)P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

427 GORDON,(ROBERT)     P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

428 PINKERTON,(BRAD)    P3 ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

429 SAWATZKY (JASON)       ESB 6/20/2005 WINNIPEG    

430 ROY, R. (ROB) KCR      ESB 7/4/2005 SPARWOOD    

431 CONWAY, D. P.(DON)       A 7/4/2005 NELSON    

432 ROMEO, A.J.(AARON) XK  ESB 7/18/2005 ROBERTS BANK    
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433 BLACKMORE (ANNA-LOUISE) 7/18/2005 SPARWOOD    

434 GRAY,B(BEN)            ESB 7/25/2005 CALGARY    

435 PETRUCHA, (BRAD) 7/25/2005 CALGARY    

436 BRADEN,(JEFFREY)       ESB 7/25/2005 RED DEER    

437 MALLORY, (KYLE) 9/12/2005 SPARWOOD    

438 CURWIN, K. (LESLIE) ESB 9/12/2005 NELSON    

439 SHUEL,D,(DARRELL) 9/19/2005 NELSON    

440 DESCHAMPS, L.S. (SHANE)ESB 9/19/2005 REVELSTOKE    

441 ROBINSON, G*(GREG)     ESB 9/20/2005 MOOSE JAW    

442 HAMMEL, D. (DEREK) 9/26/2005 MEDICINE HAT    

443 FANDRICK, T. (TYSON)   ESB 9/26/2005 REVELSTOKE    

444 VILLEMAIRE, T, (TYLER)%ESB 9/26/2005 LETHBRIDGE    

445 CRAIG, J. (JOSH)      %ESB 9/27/2005 MOOSE JAW    

446 OWENS, M.T.(MIKE)      ESB 9/27/2005 MOOSE JAW    

447 SHERLOCK,J.N.(NATHAN)  ESB 9/27/2005 MOOSE JAW    

448 MCDOWELL,J.R(JARED)    ESB 9/27/2005 CALGARY    

449 FREWIN,(CHRIS)         P3 10/3/2005 EDMONTON    

450 JOLLY,(JASON)          ESB 10/3/2005 RED DEER    

451 MYRE, B. (BRANDON)     ESB 10/3/2005 RED DEER    

452 MARINELLI, A. (ADRIANO) 11/2/2005 KAMLOOPS    

453 HILLS, D.S.(JOSHUA)    ESB 11/2/2005 COQUITLAM    

454 COOK, D. (JAMES)       P3 11/2/2005 COQUITLAM    

455 MACPHAIL, C.(DEREK)    ESB 11/2/2005 COQUITLAM    

456 BENOIT, A.(MARK)       ESB 11/7/2005 CALGARY    

457 HIPPARD,D.E.(DARYL)    ESB 11/7/2005 CALGARY   

458 DAY, K  (KYLE)         ESB 11/7/2005 RED DEER    

459 LENARDON, D. (DAVID)   ESB 1/9/2006 BRANDON   

460 RITCHIE, I. (IAN) ESB P3 1/16/2006 THUNDER BAY    

461 NEEFS, R.S. (RYAN)     ESB 1/18/2006 MEDICINE HAT    

462 GETZ, A. (DAVID)       ESB 1/18/2006 MEDICINE HAT    

463 TENNISCOE, J.(JASON) ESBP3 1/30/2006 THUNDER BAY    

464 STRAPAC, J.M. (JON) P3 ESB 1/30/2006 THUNDER BAY    

465 COSTA, J.F. (JIMMY)P3  ESB 1/30/2006 THUNDER BAY    

466 CHASCHUK,C.N.(CHASE) ESBP3 1/30/2006 THUNDER BAY    

467 LUND, T.G. (TREVOR)    ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

468 CARLISLE, M.A. (MARK)  ESB 2/7/2006 BRANDON    

469 KRELLER, D.R. (DALLAS)%ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

470 NEUFELD, M.J. (MATT)   ESB 2/7/2006 BRANDON    

471 MCCULLOUGH,J.N.(JASON) ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

472 WESTWOOD, J.S. (JEFF)  ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

473 KOWALCHUK,K.J.(KEVIN)  ESB 2/7/2006 MINNEDOSA    

474 AFSETH, J. (BARRY)     ESB 3/13/2006 SUTHERLAND    

475 FOURNIER, R.(ROBERT)   ESB 3/13/2006 SUTHERLAND    

476 HUMPHREYS, J.(JASON)   ESB 3/13/2006 SUTHERLAND    

477 GIESBRECHT, D.(DARRYL) ESB 3/13/2006 SUTHERLAND   

478 ELEY, C. (CALEB)      %ESB 4/11/2006 MEDICINE HAT    

479 HOPKINS,(GRANT)        ESB 5/1/2006 MEDICINE HAT    

480 DE VRIES,E.A.(ED)      ESB 5/1/2006 CALGARY    

481 MONTGOMERY,(TODD) %ESB 7/4/2006 MOOSE JAW

482 SJOLIN, D. (DARREN)    ESB 1/3/2007 SUTHERLAND    

483 KRESOWATY, J.(JASON)   ESB 1/3/2007 WYNYARD    

484 STYLES, J. (JAMES)     ESB 1/8/2007 RED DEER    

485 OLIVER,W.(JONATHAN) XK ESB 1/9/2007 ROBERTS BANK    

486 OSWALD,C.L CHRISTOPHER)ESB 1/9/2007 KENORA    

487 DEFEO, C.(CLAYTON)P3  ESB 1/9/2007 THUNDER BAY    

488 HANSEN, E.B. (KYLE)P3  ESB 1/9/2007 THUNDER BAY    

489 MCCART, D. (DAN) P3  ESB 1/9/2007 THUNDER BAY    

490 ANDREW, M. (MARK)      ESB 1/15/2007 RED DEER    

491 ATKINS, C. (CORY)      ESB 1/15/2007 BRANDON    

492 BESSETTE,M.(MATHIEU)   ESB 1/15/2007 RED DEER   

493 VEINOT,S.J.(STEVE)  P3 ESB 2/12/2007 WINNIPEG

494 LANG, D.P. (DAN)   P3  ESB 2/12/2007 WINNIPEG    

495 EDEL, L.E. (LANE)   P3 ESB 2/12/2007 WINNIPEG    

496 ZAHARIA, J. (JAMES) P3 ESB 2/13/2007 KENORA    

497 MAYER, T. (TRAVIS)     ESB 2/13/2007 RED DEER    

498 HAWKINS, T. (TYLER) 2/19/2007 SPARWOOD    

499 WOZNY, S.D.(SHAUN) 2/19/2007 GOLDEN    

500 BAECHLER, J.K.(JAY) 2/19/2007 GOLDEN    

501 LEVESQUE, M.R.(MARK) 2/19/2007 GOLDEN    

502 COWIE, S.J. (SHANE) 2/20/2007 REVELSTOKE    

503 CORNECT, M.J. (MAT)    ESB 2/20/2007 MOOSE JAW    

504 OGIERMAN,M.(MATTHEW)XK ESB 2/20/2007 COQUITLAM    
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505 SIMPSON, J.R. (JIM) 2/20/2007 KAMLOOPS    

506 MASLASZ, E. (SCOTT) 2/26/2007 MOOSE JAW    

507 PERRY,(KENTON) 2/26/2007 MOOSE JAW    

508 MAIER, C.L. (CLINTON) 2/26/2007 MOOSE JAW    

509 MARKWART, D. (PAT) 2/26/2007 MOOSE JAW    

510 BERTONE, E.D. (DREW)  ESB 3/12/2007 BRANDON    

511 AMOS, F. (STEVEN)      ESB 3/12/2007 SPARWOOD    

512 DILLABOUGH, K. (KENT)  ESB 3/12/2007 MINNEDOSA    

513 KEEBLE, B.R. (BRAD)    ESB 3/12/2007 MINNEDOSA    

514 OUTHWAITE, B.T.(BRYAN) ESB 3/12/2007 MINNEDOSA    

515 MOEN, J. (JASON)       ESB 3/21/2007 KENORA    

516 BUCHANAN, (RYAN)       ESB 4/9/2007 KAMLOOPS    

517 CRICHTON, C.D. (CORY)  ESB 4/9/2007 KAMLOOPS    

518 JOHNSON, P. (PETER)  ESB 4/9/2007 NELSON    

519 HARRIS, (BLAIN)   KCR %ESB 4/9/2007 KAMLOOPS    

520 HURST, G.W. (GORDON) 4/9/2007 NELSON    

521 TORRES, M.(MARC)    XK ESB 5/14/2007 COQUITLAM    

522 SIDHU,S.(SURJIT) 5/14/2007 COQUITLAM

523 QUICK, J.(JEREMY)      ESB 5/14/2007 COQUITLAM    

524 SEMENIUK, L.S. (LYLE) 5/14/2007 WINNIPEG   

525 AGNEW, J.M. (JAMES)  ESB 5/14/2007 KENORA   

526 TEW.A.(AMANDA)         ESB 6/5/2007 FORT STEELE    

527 BRADBURY, R.J.(RUSS)ESB P3 7/2/2007 CALGARY

528 HORSNALL, J.(JARRED)   ESB 7/16/2007 SUTHERLAND    

529 MCKEN,(BRANDON)        ESB 7/16/2007 FORT STEELE    

530 THUL, (TYSON)          ESB 7/16/2007 CALGARY    

531 HACKETT, B.J(BRYAN) P3 7/16/2007 WINNIPEG   

532 HAND,(DANIELLE)        ESB 7/16/2007 CALGARY    

533 VAN HEYST,J.R.JACOB ESB P3 7/17/2007 EDMONTON    

534 GAGNE,M.G.(MICHEL)     ESB 7/17/2007 RED DEER    

535 LOUGHEED, A. (MAC)     ESB 7/17/2007 BRANDON    

536 HOEY, D. (DONALD) 8/7/2007 COQUITLAM    

537 FOLEY, W.R. (RYAN)     ESB 8/20/2007 BRANDON    

538 WOOD, M.J. (MICHAEL)   ESB 9/4/2007 REVELSTOKE    

539 MALTAIS, J.P. (JOHN)   ESB 9/4/2007 REVELSTOKE    

540 SCHNEIDER, J.W.(JARROD)ESB 9/4/2007 REVELSTOKE    

541 HELMS, S.J. (SPENCER)  ESB 9/4/2007 REVELSTOKE    

542 PAQUETTE, S. (SCOTT)   ESB 9/10/2007 MINNEDOSA    

543 KEEN, J.R (JIM)        ESB 9/17/2007 SUTHERLAND    

544 ZIEBART, T. (TRAVIS)   ESB 9/17/2007 SUTHERLAND    

545 YURKOSKI, J.L. (JASON) ESB 9/25/2007 FORT STEELE    

546 HOYT, R.D. (RORIE)     ESB 9/25/2007 SPARWOOD    

547 MEESTER, (MICHAEL)     ESB 9/25/2007 SPARWOOD    

548 SMORODEN, J.P. (JON)   ESB 9/25/2007 FORT STEELE    

549 SMITH, D. (NATHAN)    %ESB 10/8/2007 KENORA    

550 GREEN, J. (TYLER)      ESB 10/8/2007 KENORA   

551 BLAKE, R. (DON)        ESB 10/8/2007 KENORA    

552 OSBORNE, D. M. (DON)   ESB 10/8/2007 KENORA    

553 D'ULISSE, D. (DINO) P3 10/9/2007 CALGARY

554 WILSON,A.(CAMERON)     ESB 10/9/2007 CALGARY    

555 CORBIN, A. (TYLER) ESB 10/31/2007 KAMLOOPS   

556 PAYNE,C.(CHRISTOPHER)ESBP3 10/31/2007 EDMONTON    

557 CHANNELL, L. (LEE) KCR ESB 11/17/2007 KAMLOOPS    

558 CAVE, A. (ROSS)        ESB 11/19/2007 MEDICINE HAT   

559 CHRISMAS, W. (PATRICK) ESB 11/19/2007 MEDICINE HAT    

560 HOMAN, J.M. (JOSHUA) 11/19/2007 LETHBRIDGE    

561 BOWLES, D. (DWAYNE)    ESB 11/26/2007 MOOSE JAW   

562 BODNAR, R. (RYAN)%US   ESB 12/10/2007 MOOSE JAW   

563 GOLDTHORPE, J. (JEFF)  ESB 1/7/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

564 TRENT, T. (TAYLOR)     ESB 1/7/2008 KENORA   

565 MCGRATH, M.J. (MARK)   ESB 1/8/2008 SUTHERLAND   

566 PARENT, K.W. (KYLE)    ESB 1/8/2008 WILKIE   

567 BROWN, G. (JEFF)      %ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

568 PHILLIPS, C. (MARK)   ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

569 MASON, J. (MICHAEL)    ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

570 TIMMER, R. (JOE)       ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

571 EVERATT, K.R. (DARREN) ESB 1/21/2008 MINNEDOSA   

572 CASE, R.L. (LUKE)      ESB 1/21/2008 BRANDON   

573 HILL, J.D.(JONATHAN)P3 ESB 1/22/2008 THUNDER BAY   

574 KRAWEC, P.J. (PAUL)P3 ESB 1/22/2008 THUNDER BAY   

575 READ, G.J. (GARY) P3 1/22/2008 THUNDER BAY   

576 GRELOWSKI,M.(BARRETT) %ESB 1/22/2008 THUNDER BAY   
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577 DEAN,(KIM)     P3 ESB 1/22/2008 THUNDER BAY   

578 DELIMA, D. (DANNY) %US ESB 1/28/2008 MOOSE JAW   

579 WHEELER, W. (TRENT)%US P3 1/28/2008 MOOSE JAW   

580 JOHNSON, T. (TERRY)    ESB 1/28/2008 MOOSE JAW   

581 WHEATLEY, J. (JEFFREY)%ESB 1/29/2008 KENORA   

582 PATTON, J. (JAY)       ESB 2/4/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

583 SCHICK, R. (NATHAN)    ESB 2/4/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

584 AYOTTE, C.(CURTIS)     ESB 2/5/2008 REVELSTOKE   

585 FUSCALDO, A. (LANDON)  ESB 2/5/2008 REVELSTOKE   

586 SCHULTZ, L. (LANCE) 2/5/2008 REVELSTOKE   

587 SIMPSON, C. (CLINTON)  ESB 2/5/2008 REVELSTOKE   

588 OGIERMAN,C(JASON)   XK ESB 2/11/2008 COQUITLAM   

589 KOLAR S.(SERGE)     XK ESB 2/11/2008 COQUITLAM   

590 FORTIER, B.(KEVIN)     ESB 2/11/2008 COQUITLAM   

591 VIKTORA,(CAMERON) XK 2/11/2008 COQUITLAM   

592 BURNETT, M. (RORY) P3  ESB 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

593 CATELLIER,D.(DEREK) P3 ESB 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

594 BEITZ, T. (TOM) P3 %US ESB 2/18/2008 KENORA

595 DUBECK, (STANLEY)  ESB  P3 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

596 SIEDLER, (VIRGIL)   P3 ESB 2/18/2008 WINNIPEG   

597 DUMOULIN, (NICHOLAS)   ESB 2/25/2008 MOOSE JAW   

598 KLEKOWSKI,T (TIM)      ESB 3/3/2008 FORT STEELE   

599 MATTEIS, J. (JARED)    ESB 3/4/2008 SUTHERLAND   

600 BIDGOOD I. (IAN)       ESB 3/4/2008 SUTHERLAND   

601 SANDSTROM, E. (ERIC) 3/10/2008 RED DEER   

602 DOVBNIAK, R. (RYAN)   ESB 3/10/2008 RED DEER   

603 DECK, R. (RYAN) 3/10/2008 RED DEER   

604 WEATHERBEE, D.(DARREN) ESB 3/24/2008 COQUITLAM   

605 LANGELAAN,(MARK)XK     ESB 3/24/2008 ROBERTS BANK   

606 ZUCHT, T.M. (TYLER) 3/31/2008 CALGARY   

607 DESHARNAIS, (ROB) KCR  ESB 3/31/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

608 BRAITHWAITE, T. (TIM) ESB 3/31/2008 RED DEER   

609 RAGAN, D.(DANIEL)      ESB 4/1/2008 LETHBRIDGE   

610 CHANNELL, D. (DANIEL)  ESB 5/26/2008 KAMLOOPS   

611 FARRELL, M. (MATTHEW)  ESB 5/26/2008 REVELSTOKE   

612 KENNY, B. (BEN)  XK P3 ESB 5/26/2008 GOLDEN   

613 DALY, T. (TYSON)       ESB 6/16/2008 MOOSE JAW   

614 PETERSON, R.B. (RHYS)  ESB 6/16/2008 MOOSE JAW

615 WARREN,M (MIKE)        ESB 6/16/2008 MOOSE JAW   

616 HOWE, M.A. (MICHAEL)   ESB 7/1/2008 BRANDON   

617 WAINWRIGHT,MJ(MICHAL) ESB 7/1/2008 MINNEDOSA   

618 HULME, C.T. (CLINTON)  ESB 7/1/2008 MINNEDOSA   

619 CORNWALL, C.L. (CODY)  ESB 7/1/2008 MINNEDOSA   

620 OMILANOW, K.J. (KYLE)  ESB 7/1/2008 BRANDON   

621 CAIRNS, E. (EVAN)      ESB 7/2/2008 ROBERTS BANK   

622 CONNELL, D. (DAVID)  KCR 7/13/2008 KAMLOOPS   

623 CHARTERS, M.P(MASON)   ESB 7/19/2008 MOOSE JAW   

624 DENHAM,R.G.(RYAN)      ESB 7/21/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

625 SMITH, L. (LIAM)       ESB 7/21/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

626 NODDIN, D.M. (DYLAN)   ESB 7/21/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

627 KRASSMAN, D.C.(DAMON)  ESB 7/21/2008 MEDICINE HAT

628 KELLY, E. (EVER)   ESB 7/28/2008 CALGARY   

629 SANDERS, T. (TREVOR)   ESB 8/11/2008 SUTHERLAND   

630 KOPP, J. (JOHN)        ESB 8/11/2008 MINNEDOSA   

631 SANTO, V. (VAUGHN)     ESB 8/11/2008 SUTHERLAND   

632 SLY, D. (DAVID)        ESB 8/11/2008 MOOSE JAW   

633 MACARTHUR,T.(TRENT)    ESB 8/11/2008 WILKIE   

634 POLESCHUK,W. (WILLIAM) ESB 9/1/2008 MOOSE JAW   

635 BROWN, Z.A. (ZANE)     ESB 9/1/2008 MOOSE JAW

636 NICHOLS,D(DANIEL)      ESB 9/3/2008 SUTHERLAND

637 GAINEY,D(DANNIELLE)    ESB 9/8/2008 REVELSTOKE   

638 OCKOCHINSKI,J(JARED)   ESB 9/8/2008 CALGARY   

639 JEPHCOTT, G. (PAUL)    ESB 9/8/2008 COQUITLAM   

640 JOHNSON, V.(VAUGHN) P3 ESB 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

641 MARNOCH,I(IAN)         ESB 9/8/2008 WYNYARD   

642 CHORNEY,J(JEFF) (A)    ESB 9/8/2008 SUTHERLAND   

643 MCWILLIAMS, S.(SHAUN)  P3 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

644 PAGE, S. (STEPHEN)P3  ESB 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

645 KINSELLA, I(IAN) XK   ESB 9/8/2008 COQUITLAM   

646 KESSLER, M. (DAVID) XK ESB 9/8/2008 SPARWOOD

647 SHYNTAK, (JOEL)     P3 9/8/2008 WINNIPEG   

648 DALKE,(GORDON) 9/8/2008 KAMLOOPS   
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649 WUHLAR, S. (STEVE)     ESB 9/8/2008 FORT STEELE   

650 PYWELL,B.(BRANDON)     ESB 9/15/2008 CALGARY   

651 HOOGWERF,C.(CODY)     ESB 9/15/2008 CALGARY   

652 PELLERIN, J.(JOSHUA)   ESB 9/15/2008 WILKIE   

653 POLAK, B. (BRAD)       ESB 9/15/2008 MEDICINE HAT   

654 GILLIS, (JORDAN)      ESB 9/15/2008 CALGARY   

655 MACKINNON, P. (PAUL) ESB 9/15/2008 CALGARY   

656 LACROIX-ROBERT,STEVE   ESB 9/29/2008 FORT STEELE   

657 OAKLEY, W. (WADE)      ESB 9/29/2008 FORT STEELE

658 MELNICK, A. (AUBREY)   ESB 9/29/2008 FORT STEELE   

659 SORENSEN,J. (JONATHAN) ESB 9/29/2008 FORT STEELE   

660 WAUGH, C. (CRAIG)      ESB 9/29/2008 SPARWOOD   

661 KRUZER, D. (DAVID)     ESB 10/6/2008 LETHBRIDGE   

662 JEANNEAULT,(MATHIEU)P3 ESB 10/6/2008 MOOSE JAW   

663 DOHERTY, D. (DANIEL)   ESB 10/6/2008 LETHBRIDGE   

664 BRAUNER, C. (COURTNEY) ESB 10/6/2008 WINNIPEG   

665 GARROW, C. (CURTIS)    ESB 11/17/2008 KENORA   

666 FLEMING, M. (MICHAEL)  ESB 11/17/2008 KENORA   

667 BELAIR, K. (KELLY)     ESB 11/17/2008 KENORA   

668 WOOLSEY, T. (TYSON)   %ESB 11/17/2008 KENORA   

669 PENNER,(LINDEN)%US P3 ESB 11/17/2008 MOOSE JAW   

670 DAY, R. (RYAN)        %ESB 11/17/2008 KENORA   

671 WILSON, M.J. (MARK)    ESB 11/24/2008 CALGARY   

672 LAVIGNE, T.(TODD) 1/12/2009 COQUITLAM

673 RICHARDSON, J. (JORDAN)ESB 4/5/2010 WYNYARD   

674 BORLAND, M (MATTHEW)   ESB 4/5/2010 SUTHERLAND   

675 FREY, A. (ADAM)        ESB 4/5/2010 WILKIE   

676 NEUMAN, W. (WILLIAM)   ESB 4/5/2010 FORT STEELE   

677 MOORE, N. (NOLAN)      ESB 4/5/2010 SUTHERLAND   

678 PFEIFER, K.B. (KEVIN) ESB 7/2/2010 RED DEER   

679 ROUSSELL,(CHRISTOPHER) ESB 8/9/2010 RED DEER   

680 BEECH, J. (JACOB)      ESB 8/9/2010 REVELSTOKE   

681 MURPHY,R (RANDY)       ESB 8/9/2010 FORT STEELE   

682 FOSTER, G. (TYLER) %US ESB 8/15/2010 MOOSE JAW   

683 MURPHY, (KEEGAN)(XS)   ESB 9/7/2010 KAMLOOPS   

684 DICKSON, K. (KEVIN)    ESB 9/7/2010 SPARWOOD

685 SMITH, A. (ANDREW)    P3 9/7/2010 MEDICINE HAT

686 CUTLER, R. (CLARK)P3 %LC 9/27/2010 ROBERTS BANK   

687 JONES, M. (MIKE)       ESB 9/27/2010 EDMONTON   

688 BERTLING, J. (JESSE)   ESB 9/27/2010 KAMLOOPS   

689 LEVERS, P. (PAUL)      ESB 9/27/2010 COQUITLAM   

690 COWAN, W. (WARREN) P3  ESB 9/27/2010 ROBERTS BANK   

691 POLLON, (CODY)        ESB 10/12/2010 BRANDON   

692 SALER, (MARK) 10/12/2010 BRANDON   

693 REMPEL, K.(KRIS) 10/12/2010 MINNEDOSA   

694 JOHNSON,K.J(KRISTOPHER ESB 10/12/2010 MINNEDOSA   

695 NOORDENBOS, (ASHLEY) 10/12/2010 MINNEDOSA   

696 SEARLE, W. (MYLES) %US 10/18/2010 MOOSE JAW

697 GOODWIN, B.M.(BRETT)P3 ESB 10/18/2010 MOOSE JAW   

698 CLARK, T. (TERRANCE) 10/18/2010 SUTHERLAND   

699 KONDEL, W. (BRENNAN)P3 ESB 10/18/2010 MOOSE JAW   

700 SINCLAIR, M.(MIKE) %US ESB 10/18/2010 SUTHERLAND   

701 WADE, M.R.(MICHAEL)%ESB P3 10/25/2010 EDMONTON   

702 WHEATLEY, (ANDREW) ESB P3 10/25/2010 EDMONTON   

703 KNIGHT, D. (DEREK)     ESB 11/1/2010 MEDICINE HAT   

704 REEVES, M. (MICHAEL)   ESB 11/1/2010 MEDICINE HAT   

705 STACEY, (TERRY) 11/1/2010 MEDICINE HAT   

706 LARSON, K, (KAI)       ESB 11/1/2010 MEDICINE HAT   

707 SLOAN, E. (EVAN)     ESB 11/1/2010 MEDICINE HAT   

708 COUTTS, G. (RILEY)   P3 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG

709 ARON, (ROMEO)     ESB P3 11/8/2010 CALGARY   

710 FROST, S. (SCOTT)      P3 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG   

711 BROWN, C.(CURTIS)      ESB 11/8/2010 LETHBRIDGE   

712 EDEL, C. (CORD) ESB P3 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG   

713 CLARK, J.(JARED) %US   ESB 11/8/2010 LETHBRIDGE   

714 VAN ALSTYNE, W.(WILSON)ESB 11/8/2010 SPARWOOD   

715 KREKER,A.(ALEXANDRE)P3 ESB 11/8/2010 WINNIPEG   

716 BOUX, L. (LEANDRE)  P3 ESB 11/8/2010 KENORA   

717 KOZIE,(PAMELA-DAWN) ESB 11/8/2010 KENORA   

718 BIGGS,D.(DANIEL)       ESB 11/8/2010 LETHBRIDGE   

719 HLADY,J.(JENNIFER)     ESB 11/8/2010 LETHBRIDGE   

720 HILLIER, (MICHAEL)KCR %ESB 11/15/2010 KAMLOOPS   
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721 LIPPE, P (PATRICK) QCRS*P3 11/15/2010 CALGARY   

722 QUADE, R. (ROBERT) P3 BK 11/15/2010 COQUITLAM   

723 DUMARESQUE, K. (KIRK) 11/15/2010 NELSON   

724 THOMPSON, M. (MATTHEW) ESB 11/15/2010 REVELSTOKE   

725 DICKENSON,M.(MATT)KCR  ESB 11/29/2010 KAMLOOPS   

726 RACHEL, J.D(JAMES) KCR%ESB 11/29/2010 KAMLOOPS   

727 HUMPHREYS, R(REID) KCR ESB 11/29/2010 KAMLOOPS   

728 BAINS, (T)      KCR    ESB 11/29/2010 KAMLOOPS   

729 SLOAN,(JEREMY)     ESB  P3 1/10/2011 CALGARY   

730 MOATE-KING, C.(CHRIS)  ESB 1/10/2011 RED DEER   

731 ARNOUSE, A.A.(ADRIAN) P3 1/17/2011 COQUITLAM   

732 NUTT, J.T. (JUSTIN) P3 1/17/2011 COQUITLAM   

733 CARRIERE, J(JAMIE)      P3 1/17/2011 COQUITLAM   

734 TUFTS, C.M. (CHRIS) P3 ESB 1/17/2011 COQUITLAM   

735 JACKSON,CHRISTOPHER P3 ESB 1/24/2011 KENORA   

736 PETERS,C.(CONRAD)      ESB 1/24/2011 KENORA   

737 AUBUT,M.(MATTHEW) KCR %ESB 1/24/2011 KAMLOOPS   

738 STUART, M. (MATTHEW)   ESB 1/24/2011 WYNYARD   

739 BURNHAM, M. (MARIJOE)  P3 1/31/2011 COQUITLAM   

740 RUSSELL,(DARREN)XK    ESB 1/31/2011 COQUITLAM   

741 MASON, W. (LARRY)   XK ESB 1/31/2011 KAMLOOPS   

742 JEFFERS, D.(DYLAN) ESB 1/31/2011 ROBERTS BANK   

743 ADAMS, K. (KEENAN) XK ESB 1/31/2011 COQUITLAM   

744 TRACH, D. (DAVID)   P3 ESB 1/31/2011 WINNIPEG   

745 MACNEILL, L.(LAURENCE) ESB 1/31/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

746 HARVEY,R (RYAN) 2/7/2011 FORT STEELE   

747 JOHNSON, (LARRY)       ESB 2/7/2011 FORT STEELE   

748 MAKSYMOVITCH, E(NEIL)  ESB 2/14/2011 WYNYARD   

749 MOSER, D. (DON)        ESB 2/14/2011 WILKIE   

750 KAVANAGH, K. (KURTIS)  ESB 2/14/2011 WILKIE   

751 REDDEKOPP, S (SHANE)   ESB 2/14/2011 WILKIE   

752 LESMEISTER, T. (TARA)  ESB 2/21/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

753 HAFSO, S. (STEVE)      ESB 2/21/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

754 GILBERTSON,J.(JOANNE)  ESB 2/21/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

755 FROMM, B.(BRANDON)     ESB 2/21/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

756 BROWN, S.(SEAN) 2/21/2011 CALGARY   

757 POHL, J.(JASON)        ESB 2/21/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

758 JACOBSEN, (GRANT) 2/28/2011 MINNEDOSA   

759 PARR, A. (ANDREW)      ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

760 STADNYK,D.(DANIEL) P3  ESB 2/28/2011 MOOSE JAW   

761 BOYNTON,S.(STEPHEN) P3 ESB 2/28/2011 MOOSE JAW   

762 BOSMA, J. (JAY) P3  ESB 2/28/2011 THUNDER BAY   

763 SMITH, D. (DEREK)      ESB 2/28/2011 MOOSE JAW   

764 MCDONALD, B. (BRADLEY) ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

765 VINCK, A. (ALLAN)(XW) %ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

766 BOK, M. (MIKE)         ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

767 CLARK, T. (TAVIS)      ESB 2/28/2011 MINNEDOSA   

768 KULMAN, K. (KEVIN)     ESB 2/28/2011 BRANDON   

769 LOUGHEED, I. (IAN)   ESB 2/28/2011 CALGARY

770 ARISS, D. (DANIEL)(XW) ESB 2/28/2011 MINNEDOSA   

771 WAHLSTROM, K. (KARIN)  ESB 3/7/2011 REVELSTOKE   

772 WILLIAMS, S. (SIDNEY) 3/7/2011 KAMLOOPS   

773 KION, T.J (TYLER)      ESB 3/7/2011 RED DEER   

774 IRONSIDE,L.(LIAM)     ESB* 3/7/2011 REVELSTOKE   

775 ADZIJAJ, A. (AYET)  P3 3/7/2011 ROBERTS BANK   

776 BROSCH, R. (ROY)    P3 3/7/2011 COQUITLAM   

777 JASPER,J.(JOEL)KCR P3 %ESB 3/7/2011 KAMLOOPS   

778 LAI, LEO (YINGSHUO)ESB P3 3/7/2011 COQUITLAM   

779 ESPOSITO, C.(CAMERON)ESBP3 3/7/2011 COQUITLAM   

780 SHULL, T.(TREVOR)     P3 3/7/2011 COQUITLAM   

781 GREWAL, R. (RAJBIR) ESB P3 3/7/2011 COQUITLAM   

782 GRICE,B.(BRYAN) KCR    ESB 3/7/2011 KAMLOOPS   

783 BALYK, C. (NEIL) KCR  %ESB 3/14/2011 KAMLOOPS   

784 BISIGNANO,SALVATORE P3 ESB 3/14/2011 THUNDER BAY   

785 JOBLIN, (ROBERT) P3   ESB 3/14/2011 THUNDER BAY

786 CAMPBELL, C  (CORY)   %ESB 3/14/2011 KENORA   

787 WATTS, S.(STEPHEN)  P3 3/14/2011 KENORA   

788 HOLMES, T. (TRAVIS)    ESB 3/14/2011 FORT STEELE   

789 BUCHHOLZ, (ROLAND)  P3 ESB 3/21/2011 MOOSE JAW   

790 STEWART,Q.(QUINN)  P3  ESB 3/21/2011 MOOSE JAW   

791 PETERSON, D. (DARYL)   ESB 3/21/2011 WILKIE   

792 KUZYK, J. (JAMES)      ESB 3/21/2011 WYNYARD   
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793 SOBRY, R. (RICK)      %ESB 3/21/2011 SUTHERLAND

794 JOCELYN, (DAVIN)%USP3 ESB 3/21/2011 MOOSE JAW   

795 SHOWERS, D.(MAURICE)P3 3/28/2011 WINNIPEG   

796 DYCK, D.(DAKOTA)      ESB* 3/28/2011 REVELSTOKE   

797 HEBERT, T. (TREVOR) P3 ESB 3/28/2011 WINNIPEG   

798 HOGG, K. (KEN)         ESB 4/4/2011 FORT STEELE   

799 RAGANY, J. (JORDAN)    ESB 4/4/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

800 MAXIMIUK, A. (SANDIE)ESB 4/18/2011 KAMLOOPS   

801 SIMMS, J. (JAMES) KCR ESB 4/18/2011 KAMLOOPS   

802 CARTWRIGHT,C.(CODY)KCR ESB 4/18/2011 KAMLOOPS   

803 WHITTAKER,G.(GORDON)ESBP3 4/25/2011 EDMONTON   

804 HART, N. (NATHAN) ESB  P3 4/25/2011 EDMONTON   

805 ATWAL, G. (GURJINDER)P3ESB 4/25/2011 EDMONTON   

806 HOYT, C. (CHRIS) 4/25/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

807 MUIRE,N.C.(NOLAN)      ESB 5/12/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

808 TISDALL,G.(GEOFF)P3%LC 5/30/2011 COQUITLAM   

809 BRETON, H. (HEATH)     P3 5/30/2011 MOOSE JAW   

810 LEHNE(DUSTIN)%US      %ESB 5/30/2011 MOOSE JAW   

811 ABELL, M.(MATTHEW)  P3 ESB 5/30/2011 RED DEER   

812 DOLPH, B. (BRAD)    P3 ESB 5/30/2011 MOOSE JAW   

813 BROADIS, G. (CHAD)  P3 ESB 5/30/2011 MOOSE JAW   

814 THOMPSON, Q. (JOSEPH)  P3 5/30/2011 COQUITLAM   

815 MORRIS, B. (BRENT) 6/6/2011 REVELSTOKE

816 PARR, D. (DEREK)      ESB* 6/6/2011 REVELSTOKE   

817 MCKAY, J. (JONATHON) 6/6/2011 REVELSTOKE   

818 STEHR, T. (THOMAS)     ESB 6/13/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

819 DIGBY, A. (ANDREW)     ESB 6/13/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

820 BELL, S. (SHAUN)       ESB 6/13/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

821 LESTER, R. (ROBERT)    ESB 6/13/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

822 RISK, A.D. (AARON)     ESB 6/13/2011 MEDICINE HAT

823 LAFOND, L. (LEN)       ESB 6/13/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

824 CHMIELEWSKI,(DAN)ESB 6/20/2011 CALGARY   

825 MAJURI,M.(MICHAEL) P3 6/20/2011 COQUITLAM

826 FLEMING,S.(SHAWN)P3   ESB 6/20/2011 COQUITLAM   

827 ZGALJIC, T. (TREVER) P3 6/20/2011 COQUITLAM   

828 STEWART, D. (DAN)      P3 6/20/2011 CALGARY   

829 REA, T. (TANNER)       ESB 6/20/2011 RED DEER   

830 ST.DENNIS, C. (CHRIS)  P3 6/20/2011 CALGARY   

831 FORD, W. (WARREN)      ESB 6/27/2011 FORT STEELE   

832 TILY, K.(KAILA) 6/27/2011 SPARWOOD   

833 ZORN, B. (BRIAN) 6/27/2011 SPARWOOD   

834 ROWLEY, J. (JAMES)     ESB 6/27/2011 FORT STEELE   

835 FODE, B. (BLAYNE)      ESB 6/27/2011 SPARWOOD   

836 HOLLEMAN, D. (DUSTIN) 7/4/2011 BRANDON   

837 WINTERS,M.B.(MATTHEW) ESB 7/4/2011 BRANDON   

838 VAUGHAN, D. (DEVIN)  ESB 7/4/2011 MINNEDOSA   

839 MOTHERAL, D. (DAN) 7/4/2011 MINNEDOSA   

840 LANE, J. (JASON) 7/4/2011 BRANDON   

841 HARKER, S. (SKOUSON)   ESB 7/11/2011 LETHBRIDGE

842 MILLER, D. (DARYN) 7/11/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

843 LEE, K. (KEVIN)        ESB 7/11/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

844 HOMAN, N. (NATHAN) 7/11/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

845 FRIER, K. (KEVIN)      ESB 7/25/2011 SUTHERLAND   

846 KIMMIE, P. (PRESTON)   ESB 7/25/2011 SUTHERLAND   

847 PEARSON, T. (THOMAS)   ESB 7/25/2011 SUTHERLAND   

848 JOHANNESSON,D.(DARREN) ESB 7/25/2011 WYNYARD   

849 BOUTIN, G.M. (GILLES)  ESB 7/25/2011 SUTHERLAND   

850 KATCHMAR, J. (JUSTIN) ESB 7/25/2011 WILKIE   

851 KOZAK, T. (BRIAN)  ESB 8/2/2011 COQUITLAM   

852 LEWIS, R.W. (ROB)   ESB 8/2/2011 RED DEER   

853 MARQUIS, N. (NATHAN) 8/2/2011 RED DEER   

854 KELLY, M. (MATTHEW) P3 8/2/2011 KENORA   

855 FISHER, C (CHAD) ESB  P3 8/2/2011 WINNIPEG   

856 ENNS, S. (SHANE)    P3 ESB 8/2/2011 WINNIPEG   

857 DESROCHERS, M. (MATT)  ESB 8/2/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

858 BURNS, T. (TYSON)      ESB 8/2/2011 KENORA   

859 JUPP, M. (MICHAEL)P3 ESB 8/8/2011 COQUITLAM   

860 DMYTERKO, G. (GARTH) ESB 8/15/2011 KAMLOOPS   

861 SEMENOFF, A. (ALEX)    ESB 8/15/2011 SPARWOOD   

862 GENEREUX, J. (JULIEN) 8/15/2011 CALGARY   

863 MIRANDA, N. (NUNO)ESB P3 8/22/2011 EDMONTON   

864 HOWARD,  (JOSEPH)  P3  ESB 8/22/2011 REVELSTOKE   
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865 PAINCHAUD, F (FRANCOIS)ESB 8/31/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

866 LARENTE, D. (DANNY)    ESB 8/31/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

867 HEIDINGER, R. (RYAN)   ESB 9/12/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

868 SPEIR, E. (EVAN)    P3 ESB 9/12/2011 MOOSE JAW   

869 SMITH, G. (GRIFFIN)    ESB 9/19/2011 SPARWOOD   

870 LOGGAINS,B(BEN)        ESB 9/19/2011 FORT STEELE

871 STOKES, (TIM)          P3 9/26/2011 CALGARY   

872 WHELAN, (TIM)          P3 9/26/2011 CALGARY

873 PORTELANCE, (ANDREW) ESB 9/26/2011 WILKIE   

874 DELARONDE, (DEVIN) P3  ESB 10/3/2011 THUNDER BAY   

875 MCPHERSON, D.(KEVIN) 10/3/2011 SPARWOOD   

876 OSBORNE, J.(JEFF)P3 ESB 10/3/2011 THUNDER BAY   

877 MAYER, (JORDAN)  P3  ESB 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW   

878 CATHCART, (MICHAEL) ESB P3 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW   

879 SWAIN, (LEVI) P3 ESB %US 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW   

880 STEIN, C. (CLIFF) ESB  P3 10/3/2011 THUNDER BAY   

881 TREVORS,(BRETT) XW  P3 ESB 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW

882 MARCIA, H.(HOLLY)%US P3 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW   

883 MONTGOMERY, (NATHAN) 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW   

884 DUCHAK, R (RONNIE)ESB  P3 10/3/2011 MOOSE JAW   

885 MCDOUGALL, L.(LAINE)   ESB 10/24/2011 WYNYARD   

886 HARKNESS, J. (JEFFREY) ESB 10/24/2011 WYNYARD   

887 SPORRE, L. (LEYNA)     ESB 10/24/2011 WYNYARD   

888 DEADLOCK(EVAN) XE EN 10/27/2011 MEDICINE HAT

889 STOCKAND, (KEITHA)    ESB* 11/7/2011 REVELSTOKE   

890 LAZZAROTTO,J.E.(JUSTIN)ESB 11/7/2011 REVELSTOKE

891 PALMER,(BRENDEN)       ESB 11/7/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

892 BERARDUCCI, (RUSTY)    ESB 11/7/2011 REVELSTOKE   

893 AINSCOUGH, (RALPH) %US 11/7/2011 LETHBRIDGE   

894 SCHWARZ, (MARY)    ESB 11/7/2011 RED DEER

895 BECKER, (EDWARD) 11/14/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

896 GILLIS, (SCOTT)        ESB 11/14/2011 MEDICINE HAT   

897 KNORR, J. (JARED)    ESB 11/28/2011 SUTHERLAND   

898 CADE, B. (BLAKE)       ESB 11/28/2011 SUTHERLAND   

899 JONES,R.(ROBERT) KCR  ESB 12/31/2011 KAMLOOPS   

900 NESS, (GRAEME)     P3 1/9/2012 COQUITLAM   

901 YOUNG W. (WARREN) %XSR 1/9/2012 COQUITLAM

902 BROOKS, (TAYLOR) 1/9/2012 COQUITLAM   

903 HAZRATH, S.(SAIYAD) P3 1/9/2012 COQUITLAM   

904 MCDONALD,S. (BRUCE) ESB 1/23/2012 KENORA   

905 BEACHAM, (JAMES)       ESB 1/23/2012 KENORA   

906 PLAYFAIR, D (DUSTIN) 1/23/2012 KENORA

907 SCRIBILO,R.(ROBERT)    ESB 1/23/2012 KENORA   

908 ZABLOSKI, (KYLE)       ESB 1/23/2012 KENORA   

909 IMBEAULT,C.(CHRIS)     ESB 1/23/2012 KENORA

910 REID, C. (CRAIG) 1/23/2012 KENORA   

911 MOSTOW, J. (JOHN)      ESB 1/23/2012 KENORA   

912 SPENDLOW, J. (JOHN) 1/23/2012 KENORA   

913 BROWN, (STEPHEN)  ESB 1/30/2012 RED DEER   

914 BEAL, A. (ANDREW)  P3 1/30/2012 CALGARY   

915 CAMERON,J. (JACK) YD  P3 1/30/2012 CALGARY   

916 DOROHOY, T. (TYLAN)   ESB 2/6/2012 MEDICINE HAT   

917 ROUSSEAU,J.(JASON) P3 %ESB 3/5/2012 KENORA   

918 SAMUEL, (KELLY)        ESB 3/5/2012 WILKIE   

919 BURKE, (RYAN)        ESB 3/12/2012 MEDICINE HAT   

920 DAVIS, (SEAN) ESB 4/13/2012 MEDICINE HAT   

921 CRONK, C.(CHRISTOPHER) ESB 6/4/2012 MEDICINE HAT   

922 WOZNEY, M. (MATHEW) P3 ESB 6/4/2012 MINNEDOSA   

923 KHAIRA, (TANVIR)       ESB 6/4/2012 COQUITLAM   

924 PLANTE, (MELANIE)  P3 ESB 6/4/2012 MOOSE JAW   

925 SEWARD, (WADE)         ESB 6/4/2012 LETHBRIDGE

926 HARRIGAN, A. (AARON) ESB 6/25/2012 LETHBRIDGE   

927 MCCRACKEN, (RUSSEL)    ESB 7/23/2012 FORT STEELE   

928 LABOUCANE, (RYAN)      ESB 7/23/2012 FORT STEELE   

929 TIDSBURY, M (MORGAN)  ESB 8/27/2012 RED DEER   

930 KINCAID,J.A.(JONATHON) 11/20/2013 RED DEER   

931 GOLIN, (CONRAD)        ESB 1/6/2014 SPARWOOD   

932 CLARRICOATES, (WADE) 1/6/2014 SPARWOOD   

933 WAGNER, (TREVOR) P3 ESB 1/6/2014 WINNIPEG   

934 KOLA, (MARK) 1/6/2014 COQUITLAM   

935 KECK, (CHRIS)          ESB 1/6/2014 FORT STEELE   

936 BELTRAN, (CORY)        ESB 1/6/2014 FORT STEELE   
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937 KIRKUP, (KEVIN)        ESB 3/3/2014 SUTHERLAND   

938 DYER, (STEPHEN)        P3 3/3/2014 CALGARY   

939 BACON,CHRISTOPHER P3  ESB 3/3/2014 CALGARY   

940 KHALIQ, (IMRAN)P3 3/3/2014 CALGARY   

941 THILLE, (JOHN)         ESB 3/3/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

942 JOYCE, (STEPHEN)       P3 3/3/2014 CALGARY   

943 FATUM (CRYSTAL)P3 XE  ESB 3/3/2014 MEDICINE HAT

944 GOODCHILD, (RYAN)      ESB 3/3/2014 WILKIE   

945 LAWRENCE, (MICHAEL)    P3 3/3/2014 CALGARY   

946 SEWARD, S. (SHANE)    ESB 3/10/2014 LETHBRIDGE   

947 ZOPF, B.C.(BLAKE)      P3 3/14/2014 MOOSE JAW   

948 BENDER, (EBEN)         ESB 3/17/2014 REVELSTOKE   

949 TAGAMI, (MICHAEL)NO OT KCR 3/17/2014 KAMLOOPS   

950 WICKLUND, (JAREK) KCR ESB 3/17/2014 KAMLOOPS   

951 MILETIC, (NENAD) P3 3/17/2014 COQUITLAM   

952 DAMIN, (CHRISTIAN)    XK 3/17/2014 COQUITLAM   

953 DUBE, (CODY) P3 XK 3/17/2014 COQUITLAM   

954 FERRIS, (JAMES)   ESB 3/31/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

955 MINOVITCH, (NILE) P3   ESB 3/31/2014 SUTHERLAND   

956 WOODS, (DONALD) 3/31/2014 KENORA   

957 BAIN, (JASON) 4/14/2014 RED DEER   

958 BROWN,(NICHOLAS) P3 XK ESB 4/14/2014 ROBERTS BANK   

959 PIGEAU, (ANIQUE)      ESB 5/19/2014 REVELSTOKE   

960 CHARRON, (DANNY)   ESB 5/19/2014 RED DEER

961 MORGAN, (BRENT)     P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

962 BANAS, (DANIEL)     P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

963 LYONS, (SCOTT)      P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

964 LOMAX, (GARY) 5/26/2014 KENORA   

965 MUSTO, (RAYMOND)    P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

966 DHALIWAL, (RAVI)    P3 5/26/2014 WINNIPEG   

967 CHRISMAS, (AMANDA) 6/2/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

968 TRAVES, (REG) ESB 6/2/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

969 LEACH, (MADISON) 6/2/2014 FORT STEELE

970 COOLS,(TODD) 6/16/2014 LETHBRIDGE   

971 PATTERSON, A. (ANDREW) P3 6/16/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

972 BELLOWS, D. (DEAN) 6/19/2014 REVELSTOKE   

973 BANKS, E. (ELVIS)      ESB 6/30/2014 REVELSTOKE   

974 VERMAAK, (LANCE) 6/30/2014 NELSON   

975 GAREY, (JUSTIN) 6/30/2014 REVELSTOKE   

976 GORDON, (ANDREW) 7/14/2014 LETHBRIDGE   

977 WAMAMBO, (TAPIWA)   ESB 7/14/2014 LETHBRIDGE   

978 BROOKS, (CLIFTON) 7/14/2014 LETHBRIDGE   

979 COOK, TYSON     ESB 7/14/2014 LETHBRIDGE   

980 HENDERSON, (TIM) 7/14/2014 SUTHERLAND  

981 SUIK, K. (KRISTY) 7/14/2014 SUTHERLAND

982 ATKINSON, (JONAH) 7/14/2014 SUTHERLAND   

983 CHRUPALO, (DANIEL)     ESB 7/14/2014 REVELSTOKE   

984 HATLEY,R(RYAN)     P3 7/19/2014 MOOSE JAW   

985 DOBIE, (JACOB)      P3 7/28/2014 CALGARY   

986 SAINI, (KARAMVIR) 7/28/2014 COQUITLAM   

987 DARLING, (CHAD)        P3 7/28/2014 CALGARY   

988 NILSSON, (MICHAEL)  P3 7/28/2014 CALGARY   

989 LYLE, (KEN)**  %US   P3 8/4/2014 MOOSE JAW   

990 DENNIS, (RICHARD)P3 8/4/2014 THUNDER BAY   

991 DARROCH,(QUINN)%US P3 8/4/2014 MOOSE JAW   

992 TWARDOWSKY, (RYAN)  P3 8/4/2014 THUNDER BAY   

993 MORGAN, (JOSHUA)       P3 8/4/2014 MOOSE JAW   

994 LYCHOWYD, (DARREN)     P3 8/4/2014 THUNDER BAY   

995 SHEWCHUK, (MATHEW)     P3 8/4/2014 MINNEDOSA   

996 CARTER, (ADAM)         P3 8/4/2014 MOOSE JAW   

997 KANOOR, (VISHNU)    P3 8/4/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

998 GRANT, (CALEB)   %US   P3 8/4/2014 MOOSE JAW

999 KWAN, (MATTHEW)        ESB 8/4/2014 FORT STEELE   

1000 MERTZ, D. (DAVID)      ESB 9/8/2014 FORT STEELE

1001 JOHNY, (SONY)       P3 9/15/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

1002 OLESKI,(MATTHEW)  %US 9/15/2014 KENORA   

1003 BEWCYK,C. (COLIN) (A)  ESB 9/15/2014 WYNYARD   

1004 MONTEITH, (RICK) 10/6/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

1005 OLIVER, (CODY) 10/6/2014 MEDICINE HAT   

1006 DELA PAZ, (JASEL)   P3 10/6/2014 WINNIPEG   

1007 PRICE, (TREVOR)        P3 10/20/2014 SUTHERLAND   

1008 MARIC, (DAVOR)         P3 10/29/2014 MOOSE JAW
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1009 KULBISKY,(CHRIS)   ESB 11/2/2014 MEDICINE HAT

1010 ZANIDEAN, (DUANE)      P3 11/3/2014 CALGARY   

1011 VANROOKHUYZEN BRANT 11/3/2014 SPARWOOD   

1012 LEWANDOSKI, (JORDAN)  ESB 11/10/2014 MINNEDOSA   

1013 WARKEN, (BREAN)     ESB 11/10/2014 BRANDON   

1014 SUTHERLAND, (PAUL) 11/10/2014 BRANDON   

1015 PULS, (SEAN)%US 11/10/2014 KENORA   

1016 WOLFE,(BRYAN)%US 11/10/2014 WINNIPEG   

1017 BECKS,(ERIC) 11/10/2014 KENORA   

1018 TRENT, (JEFFREY) 11/10/2014 KENORA   

1019 CEBROWSKI, (MARK) 11/10/2014 KENORA   

1020 KAINTH, (MANJYOT)      P3 11/10/2014 WINNIPEG   

1021 TRUMBLA, (DECKLAN)P3 %US 11/17/2014 WINNIPEG

1022 REGIER, (JORDAN)%US P3 11/17/2014 WINNIPEG   

1023 LETHBRIDGE, (JOSHUA) 11/24/2014 SPARWOOD   

1024 FARROW, (JENNIFER) 11/24/2014 SPARWOOD   

1025 LINSTEAD, (CURTIS)  P3 ESB 1/12/2015 EDMONTON   

1026 HORNBECK, (HOLLY) P3 1/12/2015 EDMONTON   

1027 WOJCIK, (SEAN)      P3 1/16/2015 WINNIPEG   

1028 JASWAL, (AAKASH)       P3 1/16/2015 SUTHERLAND   

1029 MINDRU, (DORIAN) 2/2/2015 SPARWOOD   

1030 ELLERBECK, (KIRK)  ESB 2/2/2015 SPARWOOD   

1031 NETZEL, (JOHNATHAN)    ESB 2/2/2015 SPARWOOD   

1032 WHITWICK, A. (LYLE) P3 2/9/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1033 OSBORNE, (TERRY) 2/9/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1034 NADOROZNY, (KEVIN) P3 XK 2/9/2015 COQUITLAM   

1035 ARNOUSE, PETER) P3 XK 2/9/2015 KAMLOOPS   

1036 KELLEY, (RYAN) XK      P3 2/9/2015 EDMONTON   

1037 BERGEN, (COREY)       P3 2/9/2015 COQUITLAM   

1038 FODE, (BRENDON) 2/9/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1039 VERGARA, (VICTOR) 2/9/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1040 MURPHY, (BRIAN) 2/9/2015 LETHBRIDGE   

1041 MACARAEG, (ANTON) P3 2/9/2015 COQUITLAM

1042 GUTWIN, (BRADY)    %US P3 2/23/2015 REGINA   

1043 OLEXON, (ADAM) ESB     P3 2/23/2015 SPARWOOD   

1044 SMITH, (KYLE)         %ESB 2/23/2015 REVELSTOKE

1045 PERRY, (KYLE)         ESB 2/23/2015 REVELSTOKE   

1046 DUNLOP,S.(SHAWN)%US P3 2/23/2015 KAMLOOPS   

1047 SUTHERLAND,(BRETT)%US P3 2/23/2015 MOOSE JAW   

1048 PADILLA,(STEVE) 3/23/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1049 PARADIS,(BRAD) 3/23/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1050 BEDOYA,(NICOLAS) 3/23/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1051 SCOULAR, (JAMES)   P3 4/6/2015 WINNIPEG   

1052 WAVER, (TOM) 4/6/2015 REVELSTOKE

1053 VALER, (COLTON) 4/6/2015 SPARWOOD   

1054 MARTIN, (TYLER) 4/6/2015 RED DEER   

1055 TARANSKYI,(IEVGEN) XNESB 4/6/2015 CALGARY   

1056 BIDNER, (AMANDA)   ESB 4/6/2015 SPARWOOD   

1057 HARNETT, (BRENDAN)    ESB 4/6/2015 REVELSTOKE   

1058 DOYLE, S. (SAM) (A)    ESB 4/6/2015 WYNYARD   

1059 GUINN, (MITCHELL)      P3 4/13/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1060 MCLACHLAN, (MIRANDA) ESB 4/13/2015 KENORA

1061 WALDENBERGER, (JEREMY) P3 4/13/2015 CALGARY   

1062 FEIL, (BRENNAN)        P3 4/13/2015 CALGARY   

1063 KRETSCHMER, (CODY)     P3 5/4/2015 MOOSE JAW   

1064 PYRCZAK, (CODY)  P3    ESB 5/4/2015 REVELSTOKE   

1065 INGLIS, (TIM) P3 5/4/2015 MOOSE JAW   

1066 RYNER, (STIRLING) P3 5/4/2015 MINNEDOSA   

1067 GROTTEROD, (ERIK)   ESB 5/25/2015 REVELSTOKE   

1068 FINUCANE,(AIDAN) ESB LO/YD 6/24/2015 EDMONTON   

1069 KARG,J.(JAMIE) P3 7/6/2015 MEDICINE HAT   

1070 WHITCHER,R.(RYAN) (A) 7/6/2015 WYNYARD   

1071 BLYAN,(JUSTIN) P3 7/6/2015 MOOSE JAW   

1072 MAXWELL, (SCOTT)       ESB 7/20/2015 WILKIE   

1073 ASSINIBOINE,(FENTON)%USESB 7/20/2015 SUTHERLAND   

1074 COLE, P. (PAUL)  P3 8/7/2015 CALGARY   

1075 ROTA, (ANGELE) 8/7/2015 LETHBRIDGE   

1076 BEAUDRY, R. (REED) (A) 8/24/2015 WYNYARD   

1077 VIVEIROS, (KRIS) 8/24/2015 WINNIPEG   

1078 LABELLE, J. (JORY) (A) 8/24/2015 WYNYARD   

1079 TRAN, (PAUL) 8/24/2015 WILKIE   

1080 HLUSZKO, G. (GARY) (A) 8/24/2015 WYNYARD   
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1081 GAITAN, (GESSURI)   P3 9/28/2015 CALGARY

1082 SUNQUIST, (RYAN) 9/28/2015 LETHBRIDGE   

1083 SIGOUIN, (KYLE)        P3 9/28/2015 CALGARY

1084 PUROHIT,(SHIVANG)      P3 9/28/2015 CALGARY   

1085 LEHAL, (HARMANDEEP)    P3 9/28/2015 CALGARY   

1086 QUINTO,(HUBERT)        P3 9/28/2015 CALGARY

1087 VAN ROOKHUYZEN, (PAUL) 10/19/2015 SPARWOOD   

1088 MCBRIDE, (CLINTON)   ESB 10/19/2015 SPARWOOD   

1089 WRIGHT, (PHILIP) 10/19/2015 SPARWOOD   

1090 BLACKBURN, (THOMAS) 10/19/2015 SPARWOOD

1091 GILBERT, (MARK)        ESB 10/19/2015 FORT STEELE   

1092 DENNIS,(STEPHEN) 11/2/2015 KAMLOOPS   

1093 RAMSAY, (CHRIS)       KCR 11/2/2015 KAMLOOPS   

1094 MARSHALL, (BEN)    KCR 11/2/2015 KAMLOOPS   

1095 KIPLING, (HERB) 11/2/2015 KAMLOOPS   

1096 KERR, (ANDREW)   ESB 11/22/2015 GOLDEN   

1097 HAYMAN, (MITCHELL) ESB 12/7/2015 REVELSTOKE   

1098 SPADA, (STEPHANY) 12/7/2015 REVELSTOKE   

1099 THACKER, (KEANAN) 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE   

1100 SMITH, (JORDAN) 8/22/2016 COQUITLAM   

1101 DAWE, (NICOLE) 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE   

1102 ELLIOTT, (JESSE)     ESB 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE   

1103 MARAIS, (LANCE) 8/22/2016 COQUITLAM   

1104 PODOLAS, (JONATHON) 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE

1105 CHANNA,(STEVE) 8/22/2016 COQUITLAM   

1106 BROWN, (DERRICK) 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE   

1107 ROMEO, (TRUE) 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE   

1108 OLAR, (BRADEN) P3 8/22/2016 COQUITLAM   

1109 PERKINS, (MICHAEL) 8/22/2016 REVELSTOKE   

1110 VAZQUEZ, (CHRISTOPHER)ESB 9/5/2016 EDMONTON   

1111 BERSHADSKYI,(VITALII)NORTH 10/3/2016 CALGARY   

1112 MEADE, (TYLER) 10/3/2016 MEDICINE HAT   

1113 LAROCHE, (RYAN) 10/3/2016 RED DEER   

1114 PARACKA, (DINO) 10/3/2016 CALGARY   

1115 PACHAL, (CARLENE) 10/15/2016 FORT STEELE   

1116 LAL, (FRISCO) P3 ESB 10/17/2016 EDMONTON   

1117 CROOK, (GERALD) 10/17/2016 KAMLOOPS   

1118 HANNON,(TRAVIS)P3WESTNOYD 11/25/2016 CALGARY   

1119 HABER, (JOSH)          P3 11/25/2016 CALGARY   

1120 MANSOUR, (HELMI)       P3 11/25/2016 CALGARY   

1121 SOLARES, (JAVIER) 12/5/2016 LETHBRIDGE   

1122 IRVING, D. (DAVID) 12/5/2016 MEDICINE HAT   

1123 SWARTZ, (JAYMEN) 12/5/2016 MEDICINE HAT   

1124 NOECKER, (KYLE) 12/5/2016 KAMLOOPS   

1125 HARDIKER, (STUART) 12/5/2016 MEDICINE HAT   

1126 CLEGG, (JACK) 12/5/2016 MEDICINE HAT   

1127 FLOBERT, (WILLIAM) 12/5/2016 LETHBRIDGE   

1128 LORENZ, (JORDAN) %US 12/5/2016 MEDICINE HAT   

1129 ERICKSON, (JOSHUA) 12/5/2016 LETHBRIDGE   

1130 WIGGANS, KATRINA(KAT) 12/5/2016 LETHBRIDGE   

1131 MCLACHLAN, (AARON) 12/6/2017 KENORA

1132 MCLENNAN, (THOMAS) P3 1/16/2017 MOOSE JAW   

1133 COZART, (MATHEW) P3 1/16/2017 MOOSE JAW   

1134 NEUFELD, (CONNER)    P3 1/16/2017 MOOSE JAW   

1135 MELVIN, G.(GREG)       ESB 2/8/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1136 CHIMATILO,R.(NICK)%US P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1137 WIEBE,(TEVIN) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1138 OKOLO, (ANDREWS)    P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1139 WHALLEY, (CHRISTOPHER) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1140 BUDGE, (IAN) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1141 KIMACOVICH, (WYATT)  P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1142 BEITZ, (TYLER) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG

1143 VERZYL, (THOMAS)       P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1144 PILEK, (CAMERON) P3 3/6/2017 KENORA   

1145 THI, (THO)      P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1146 ARNAUD, D.(STEVEN)  P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1147 CYMBALISTY, (BRAEDEN) P3 3/6/2017 WINNIPEG   

1148 NELSON, (DEREK) P3 3/13/2017 FORT STEELE   

1149 KAMBO, (PARDEEP) 3/13/2017 COQUITLAM

1150 BHATHAL, (SUKHPREET) P3 3/13/2017 COQUITLAM   

1151 MAINARDI, (CHRISTOPHER) P3 3/13/2017 COQUITLAM   

1152 ARCA, E. (EMILIO) P3 3/13/2017 COQUITLAM   
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1153 BARTSCH, (AUSTIN) P3 3/13/2017 COQUITLAM   

1154 OSEI, (BROTHREN) 3/13/2017 COQUITLAM   

1155 DEAN, (MICHAEL)      P3 3/20/2017 MOOSE JAW   

1156 JORDAN, (KYLE) 3/20/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1157 EMMERSON, (BRANDON) 3/20/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1158 LADEROUTE, (RYAN)     ESB 3/20/2017 REVELSTOKE

1159 LAMPERT, (KATHERYNE) 3/27/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1160 WALLIS, (TONY)         ESB 3/27/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1161 PASKO, J(ANTHONY)      ESB 4/3/2017 KENORA   

1162 RALL, (SUMANPREET)     ESB 4/3/2017 MINNEDOSA   

1163 DOWBUSH, (JUSTIN)%US 4/3/2017 MINNEDOSA   

1164 RITCHIE, (JESSE)       ESB 4/3/2017 MINNEDOSA   

1165 SLOBODIAN, B. (COLIN)  ESB 4/3/2017 BRANDON   

1166 RITCHIE, (TYLER) 4/3/2017 BRANDON   

1167 CAMPBELL, (JEFFREY)    ESB 4/3/2017 BRANDON   

1168 PICHETTE, (PAUL)       P3 4/10/2017 CALGARY   

1169 GRUETERS, A. (BRANDON) KC 4/10/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1170 BODNARCHUK, (TATE) P3 4/10/2017 EDMONTON   

1171 SINGH, (GURPREET) P3 4/10/2017 EDMONTON   

1172 LAWRENCE, M. (SCOTT) P3 4/10/2017 EDMONTON   

1173 MESSMER, (NICHOLAS) XK 4/10/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1174 KUY, (MANO)            P3 4/10/2017 CALGARY   

1175 SCOTT, (DEBBIE) 4/10/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1176 KEATING, (AARON) KCR 4/10/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1177 BENTLEY, T. (DAVID) KCR 4/10/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1178 MACDOWELL, A. (JACOB) P3 4/10/2017 EDMONTON

1179 HERTZ, (JUSTIN) KCR 4/10/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1180 WALSH, J. (JOSEPH)     P3 4/10/2017 CALGARY   

1181 WITHERSPOON, (KEVIN) 4/24/2017 RED DEER   

1182 ONYSHCHUK,(MAKSYM)WEST ONL 4/24/2017 CALGARY   

1183 SLUSARENKO, A. (CHRIS) 4/24/2017 RED DEER   

1184 CARL, E. (JUSTIN) 5/15/2017 RED DEER   

1185 SAWATSKY, L. (CODY) 5/15/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1186 BHATTI, (MANISH)       P3 5/15/2017 CALGARY   

1187 ARMENTEROS, M. (IOSVANY) 5/15/2017 REVELSTOKE

1188 LAFFEY,(STEPHEN) %US   P3 5/19/2017 SUTHERLAND   

1189 SEARS, (SHANNON) 6/5/2017 SPARWOOD   

1190 OPEL, (KELYN) 6/5/2017 SPARWOOD   

1191 PLANT, L. (ISAAC) 6/5/2017 FORT STEELE   

1192 ABI, (AMIR) 6/5/2017 SPARWOOD   

1193 COATES, M. (STUART) 6/5/2017 SPARWOOD   

1194 HENDERSON, (CHRISTOPHER) 7/10/2017 SPARWOOD   

1195 HANSEN, (JOHN) P3 7/10/2017 THUNDER BAY   

1196 ATCHISON, (WESLEY) ** 7/10/2017 THUNDER BAY   

1197 MACHIN, (JACOB) ** 7/10/2017 THUNDER BAY   

1198 BRAR, S. (KARNVIR) 7/10/2017 COQUITLAM   

1199 PAUL, J. (JOSEPH) P3 7/10/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1200 BASRA, (BALWINDER) 7/10/2017 COQUITLAM   

1201 GUSTAFSON, (KYLE) 7/10/2017 COQUITLAM   

1202 MITCHELL, J. (DEXTER) 7/10/2017 FORT STEELE   

1203 GALLOWAY,J.(CHRISTAN)  P3 7/10/2017 COQUITLAM   

1204 HOYT, C.J. (CHANCE)    ESB 7/13/2017 FORT STEELE

1205 CALLENDER, (JULIUS) %US P3 7/17/2017 MOOSE JAW   

1206 WATTERS, (KYLE) 7/17/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1207 PARKER, (DYLAN) 7/17/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1208 EVANS, (ALEXANDER) 7/17/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1209 RESCH, C. (DALTON) 7/17/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1210 OPEL, E. (DAYN) 7/24/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1211 MARCHTALER, A. (CLAYTON) 7/24/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1212 SINGH, (MAITRIPAL)XSP3ESB 7/24/2017 EDMONTON

1213 RIST, (JERID) 7/24/2017 SUTHERLAND   

1214 KLINE, (JEFFREY) 7/24/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1215 GONIE, (CURTIS) 7/24/2017 SUTHERLAND   

1216 DISHO, R. (RANI)  (A) 7/24/2017 CALGARY

1217 PIZZEY, J. (WILLMER) 7/24/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1218 COSENS,H. (HARVEY) (A) 7/25/2017 WYNYARD   

1219 MEUNIER, (DEVIN) 8/14/2017 COQUITLAM   

1220 ROBERTS, P. (JUSTIN) 8/14/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1221 JONES, W. (ERIC) 9/18/2017 SPARWOOD   

1222 ZELINSKI, T(NATHANIEL)  P3 10/2/2017 CALGARY   

1223 SALAMAT, (JAN) P3 10/2/2017 EDMONTON

1224 HICKEY, T. (BRAYDEN) P3 10/2/2017 RED DEER   
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1225 OLSON,T(TWILA) 11/14/2017 RED DEER   

1226 WILSON, N. (DEREK)   P&C 11/20/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1227 BUTT, (SHARJEEL) 11/20/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1228 ARNGRIMSON, A. (LEA)  P3 11/20/2017 MOOSE JAW   

1229 MURPHY, (MIKE) 11/20/2017 FORT STEELE   

1230 HIRA, (HARBANS) 11/20/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1231 YATES, (TODD) 11/20/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1232 WOLF, V. (AUSTIN) 11/20/2017 SUTHERLAND   

1233 NICKERSON, D... (TIMOTHY) 11/20/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1234 CHEN, (QI)JASON P3 11/20/2017 EDMONTON   

1235 AYRHART, (TRAVIS) 11/20/2017 SPARWOOD   

1236 SEARS, B. (CRAIG) 11/20/2017 SUTHERLAND   

1237 HOWE, (JORDAN) 11/20/2017 REVELSTOKE   

1238 MCLEAN, (JAMES)        P3 11/20/2017 CALGARY   

1239 LINDSETH, (BRYCE) 11/20/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1240 FOORT, J.P. (TRAVIS) 11/20/2017 GOLDEN

1241 GORDON, (JAMES) 11/20/2017 SPARWOOD   

1242 SINGH, (JAGJIT) 11/20/2017 WILKIE   

1243 SOHAL, (HARDEEP) P3 11/27/2017 RED DEER   

1244 SCHUSTER, (VERA)       P3 11/27/2017 COQUITLAM   

1245 SAAL, (THEODORO) P3 11/27/2017 KAMLOOPS   

1246 BRIFKANI, (BLAND)       P3 11/27/2017 COQUITLAM   

1247 BOURDON,(DANIEL)P3FO/SW/B1 11/27/2017 EDMONTON   

1248 TAMANG, (GYANU) P3 11/27/2017 EDMONTON   

1249 NEWCOMBE, A. (CRAIG) 12/4/2017 LETHBRIDGE   

1250 PARIHAR, (MANDEEP)     P3 12/4/2017 CALGARY   

1251 PETERS, K. (KENNEDY) US% 12/4/2017 KENORA   

1252 HARDING, D. (DANIEL) P3 12/4/2017 CALGARY   

1253 SOUSA, (CARLOS) P3 12/4/2017 WINNIPEG   

1254 ANDREW, C. (CODY) (A) 12/4/2017 WINNIPEG   

1255 LACROIX, D. (KEEGAN)  P3 12/4/2017 MEDICINE HAT   

1256 GLENNON, (MITCHELL)  P3 12/4/2017 WINNIPEG   

1257 SPARKES, (DAVID)     P3 12/4/2017 KENORA   

1258 VICENTE, A.W.(DAVID)P3 12/4/2017 KAMLOOPS

1259 STEVENS, (JEFFREY) 12/4/2017 RED DEER   

1260 GRAY, L. (RICHARD) 12/4/2017 WILKIE   

1261 PEARN, B. (ANDREW) 12/4/2017 MINNEDOSA   

1262 TOWN, D.(JEFFREY)%US  P3 12/4/2017 REGINA   

1263 JACK, A. (LIAM) 12/4/2017 RED DEER

1264 LEBRUN,T(PATRICK)      P3 1/15/2018 COQUITLAM

1265 SINGH, (JAGDEEP) P3 1/15/2018 EDMONTON

1266 AITON, T. (ANDREW) P3 1/15/2018 EDMONTON

1267 SWAREN, V. (EDWARD)P3 1/15/2018 EDMONTON

1268 WHITROW, R.(JASON)%US P3 1/22/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1269 RIST, (JORY) 1/22/2018 MOOSE JAW

1270 KEITH, B. (RYAN)  %US  P3 1/22/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1271 WASYLYSHEN, (COGAN) 1/22/2018 WILKIE

1272 FERIC, (VINKO) %US P3 1/22/2018 MOOSE JAW

1273 USHER, (TIMOTHY) P3 1/22/2018 MOOSE JAW

1274 KRINBILL, (MICHAEL)P3**** 1/22/2018 MOOSE JAW

1275 NAUGHTON, (SEAN) P3 1/22/2018 MOOSE JAW

1276 LENIUS, (ZACKARY) P3 1/22/2018 FORT STEELE

1277 POTTS, J. (TYLER) 1/29/2018 REVELSTOKE

1278 PAARUP, N. (WILLIAM) 1/29/2018 REVELSTOKE

1279 LUFT, (JORDAN) 1/29/2018 KAMLOOPS

1280 NICKEL, A. (DONOVAN)ESB P3 2/25/2018 EDMONTON

1281 BUETTNER, R. (WADE)  P3 2/26/2018 MOOSE JAW

1282 LESUEUR, (NICOLAS) 2/26/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1283 PENNER,(JEFFREY) P3 2/26/2018 EDMONTON

1284 KHINOCHIK, (MIKHAEL)%US P3 3/5/2018 MOOSE JAW

1285 ENRIGHT, (BRANDEN) 3/5/2018 MOOSE JAW

1286 EREMENKO, T. (JADEN) 3/5/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1287 COOMBS, (JASON) 3/5/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1288 DELANEY, (RYAN)        P3 3/5/2018 CALGARY

1289 ELLIS, M. (KAYLA) 3/5/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1290 GALANOS, (GEORGE)      P3 3/5/2018 CALGARY

1291 JAMES, (TYLER)         P3 3/5/2018 CALGARY

1292 LESLIE, (BRAD) 3/5/2018 REVELSTOKE

1293 HIENTZ, A. (GLEN)  P3 3/5/2018 MOOSE JAW

1294 WILLIAMSON, (CURTIS) P3 3/12/2018 MOOSE JAW

1295 STACEY, M. (AARON) 3/12/2018 CALGARY

1296 VAELUAGA, A. (CRAIG) %US 3/19/2018 LETHBRIDGE
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1297 BOUDREAU, F. (WAYLON) 3/19/2018 WINNIPEG

1298 REID, (DYLAN) 3/19/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1299 BURZMINSKI, A. (BRETT) 3/19/2018 CALGARY

1300 HUGHES, (MATTHEW) 3/19/2018 REVELSTOKE

1301 WOUTERS, (BENJAMIN) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1302 WOJAK, (MATTHEW) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1303 DEPPIESSE, (DAN) P3 3/26/2018 COQUITLAM

1304 VEGH, (JADE) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1305 MYKYTIUK, (NICKOLAS) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1306 PENN, (NATHAN) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1307 GARTON, (BRIAN) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1308 CAMPBELL, A. (GRAHAM) P3 3/26/2018 COQUITLAM

1309 FLETCHER, (WESLEY) 3/26/2018 GOLDEN

1310 VEILLEUX, M. (STEPHAN) 3/26/2018 SPARWOOD

1311 LIND, (KRISTI) 3/26/2018 REVELSTOKE

1312 ANDRE, M. (MARC) 4/2/2018 RED DEER

1313 KRASOVSKYI,BORYS)P3 YDONLY 4/2/2018 RED DEER

1314 SINGH, (AMANDEEP) 4/2/2018 CALGARY

1315 NOLIN, M.(BRETT) 4/2/2018 SUTHERLAND

1316 BELLEMORE, E. (JOSHAWA) 4/9/2018 CALGARY

1317 ANDERSON, (JENNA-LEE) 4/9/2018 CALGARY

1318 KOVALCHUK, (SERGII) 4/16/2018 MOOSE JAW

1319 HEPTING, (DARREN) 4/16/2018 MOOSE JAW

1320 MALMBERG, (ROGER) 4/16/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1321 BERGEN, J. (TROY) 4/16/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1322 WHALING, (CHRISTOPHER) 4/16/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1323 AKKERMAN, (KYLE) 4/16/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1324 MITCHELL, (PAUL) P3 4/16/2018 REGINA

1325 STENGLER, (TRISTAN) 4/16/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1326 DEGENHARDT, (GABRIEL) 4/16/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1327 SCHREINER, (RYAN) %US 5/7/2018 MOOSE JAW

1328 GERSTENBUHLER, A. (COREY) 5/7/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1329 ACKLEY, G.(ROBERT) 5/7/2018 MOOSE JAW

1330 HOFFMAN, J. (AUSTIN) 5/7/2018 MOOSE JAW

1331 MACRAE, J. (JOSHUA) 5/7/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1332 ANDREWS, (CALVIN) P3 5/14/2018 COQUITLAM

1333 PATHMANATHAN, (KOKIL) 5/14/2018 COQUITLAM

1334 NUNES, M. (STEVE)       P3 5/14/2018 SPARWOOD

1335 SINCLAIR, (ROBERT) 6/4/2018 CALGARY

1336 VOTH, (GRAHAM) 6/4/2018 KENORA

1337 KENNEDY, (JACKSON) 6/4/2018 FORT STEELE

1338 HARRIS, (EMELIO)  P3 6/4/2018 EDMONTON

1339 LEWIS, (JULINE) 6/4/2018 FORT STEELE

1340 NATTE, (GERRIT)        ESB 6/10/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1341 CHERNOFF, (WESLEY) P3 6/15/2018 EDMONTON

1342 ADEDIRAN,(ADEGBOLA) 6/18/2018 CALGARY

1343 AGNEW, (ADDISON) 6/18/2018 MOOSE JAW

1344 HENNENFENT,(JORDAN)   P3 6/18/2018 MOOSE JAW

1345 AMONCIO, R. (ROY) (A) 6/18/2018 SPARWOOD

1346 DESNOMIE,(CHRIS) %US 6/18/2018 MOOSE JAW

1347 KABAY, C. (KYLE) 6/18/2018 MOOSE JAW

1348 BUCHANAN, (JUSTUS) P3 6/19/2018 MOOSE JAW

1349 EMILSSON, (KEVIN) 6/25/2018 REVELSTOKE

1350 BREWER, Z. (ZACH)      ESB 6/25/2018 REVELSTOKE

1351 SCHWEITZER, (JUSTIN) 6/25/2018 KAMLOOPS

1352 PRUSKO,(ADDISON) P3 6/25/2018 EDMONTON

1353 ROBERTS, L. (AMBER) P3 6/25/2018 REVELSTOKE

1354 LIM, (BRIAN) P3 6/25/2018 EDMONTON

1355 ARGUE, K. (MICHAEL) P3 6/25/2018 EDMONTON

1356 JANGULA, R. (CAMRON) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1357 ARNOLD, (CHRISTOPHER) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1358 SMOOD, (ADAM) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1359 PERGEL, B. (BEN) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1360 SANDOVAL, (ALEYDA) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1361 TAYLOR, (ZACHARY) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1362 HEISLER, (MURRAY) 7/9/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1363 KONDOR,(TRENT) P3 7/18/2018 REVELSTOKE

1364 RYNKOWSKI, (SEBASTIAN) 7/23/2018 COQUITLAM

1365 ROY, A. (KEAGAN)       P3 7/23/2018 COQUITLAM

1366 AZIZULLO, (TURON) P3 7/23/2018 COQUITLAM

1367 GODLIEN, (CURTIS) 7/30/2018 MOOSE JAW

1368 SEGOUIN,(MARTIAL)SHORT*%LO 7/30/2018 MOOSE JAW



CTY Seniority # NAME CTY - Date for District Lists Work Location CTY - Prior Rights CTY - Prior rights district CTY - Region & Prior Rights Date 

1369 CAMPBELL, (WYATT) 7/30/2018 SUTHERLAND

1370 FLANAGAN, L. (CALVIN) 7/30/2018 WILKIE

1371 GUENTHER, (BARON) 7/30/2018 MOOSE JAW

1372 LENTON, L. (DALLAS) 7/30/2018 SUTHERLAND

1373 SCULLION, (ADAM) P3 7/30/2018 EDMONTON

1374 SCHMIDT, (JONATHAN) 7/30/2018 REVELSTOKE

1375 GREGORIS, (MATTHEW) 8/7/2018 CALGARY

1376 SONNTAG, M. (MATTHEW) 8/7/2018 FORT STEELE

1377 IGBELINA, (AZUBIKE)    P3 8/7/2018 CALGARY

1378 LAWRENCE, (CRAIG) 8/7/2018 FORT STEELE

1379 FALYS, (APRIL) 8/7/2018 NELSON

1380 MERKE, D. (CHRISTOPHER) 8/7/2018 CALGARY

1381 BUGERA, (TYSON) 8/20/2018 WINNIPEG

1382 BIGGS, (GAGE) 8/20/2018 WINNIPEG

1383 DREHER,T. (TORAN) (A) 8/20/2018 MOOSE JAW

1384 HARINDRANATH, (SREEKANTH) 8/20/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1385 SYED, (RAHEEL) 8/20/2018 WINNIPEG

1386 OMURA, (PATRICK) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

1387 CAIRNES, (CARTER) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

1388 KRELLER, R. (JAYDEN) 8/20/2018 MINNEDOSA

1389 MCFARLANE, (LEE) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

1390 DRIEDGER, (MARCUS) 8/20/2018 MINNEDOSA

1391 KOWALCHUK, (BRENDAN) 8/20/2018 BRANDON

1392 KUNTZ, A.(MICHAEL) 8/20/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1393 CROWE, JESSE KCR 9/3/2018 KAMLOOPS

1394 BRIGLIO, (ROBERTO) 9/3/2018 KAMLOOPS

1395 DERKSEN, S. (TAYLOR) 9/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1396 ARTHUR, (DARREN) 9/10/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1397 HUNT, (GEOFFREY) 9/10/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1398 HUMANISKI, E. (MATHEW)W/N 9/10/2018 THUNDER BAY

1399 SPENCER, (LEIGHTON) 9/10/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1400 RAIJADA, (KULDEEPSINH) 9/10/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1401 SULLIVAN, (DUSTYN) 9/10/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1402 SCHACHER, L. (BOSTON) 9/10/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1403 FOCKLER, H. (CHASE)  P3 9/10/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1404 SCHMOLKE, G. (DEREK) 9/10/2018 MEDICINE HAT

1405 RYAN, (WILLIAM)   P3 9/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1406 CHEVERIE, (STEVEN) 9/10/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1407 SALAKO,OLUWASEUN  P3 9/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1408 SIBBET, (ZACHARY) 9/10/2018 LETHBRIDGE

1409 HEHN, (ALEXANDER)N/W 9/10/2018 CALGARY

1410 MACDONALD, B.(KYLE)WP ONLY 9/10/2018 THUNDER BAY

1411 DREES, (MARCI) 9/10/2018 GOLDEN

1412 FLEURY, (ARNAUD) 9/10/2018 GOLDEN

1413 WIEBE, L. (TYLER) 9/17/2018 WILKIE

1414 CLUETT, (MICHAEL) 9/17/2018 COQUITLAM

1415 POWELL, N. (LAURENCE) 9/17/2018 WILKIE

1416 TRULL, J. (STEWART) 9/17/2018 WILKIE

1417 STARK, (LANCE) 9/24/2018 WINNIPEG

1418 CLEAVER, (KEVIN) 9/24/2018 BRANDON

1419 VAN SANTEN, (CALVIN) 9/24/2018 MINNEDOSA

1420 VON HAUSEN, (NICK) 10/1/2018 REVELSTOKE

1421 SHIPOWICH, J. (RYAN) 10/1/2018 SPARWOOD

1422 RADLOFF, (SPENCER) 10/1/2018 COQUITLAM

1423 GATTRELL, L. (DAVID) 10/1/2018 REVELSTOKE

1424 HOGG, D. (BRIAN) 10/1/2018 REVELSTOKE

1425 RIPLEY, E (ERIC) 10/1/2018 COQUITLAM

1426 NEUFELD,(BENJAMIN)P3 10/1/2018 COQUITLAM

1427 CROZIER, B. (DOUGLAS) 11/5/2018 WILKIE

1428 DOUCETTE, B. (KRISTEN) 11/12/2018 CALGARY

1429 MCCULLOCH, M. (STAN) 11/12/2018 CALGARY

1430 ANDERSON, (CHANCE) 12/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1431 BRUCE, (GORDON) 12/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1432 FORBES, J. (MICHAEL) 12/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1433 DAWE, T. (JOHN) 12/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1434 KANSAGRA, D. (KARTIKKUMAR) 12/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1435 HUBER, G. (DONALD) 12/10/2018 MOOSE JAW

1436 RUZICKA, (JAMES)    P3 1/21/2019 CALGARY

1437 MELLOR, (ANDREW) 1/28/2019 MINNEDOSA

1438 OKOLITA, (MICHAEL) 1/28/2019 MINNEDOSA

1439 MACKAY, (BRADEN) 1/28/2019 CALGARY

1440 BOZIC, (IVAN) 2/11/2019 COQUITLAM
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1441 NARAYAN, (RYAN)  BK/SW 2/11/2019 COQUITLAM

1442 FRERICHS, (SAUL) 2/11/2019 MEDICINE HAT

1443 SINGH, (AMRIT) 2/11/2019 CALGARY

1444 LATREILLE, (STEVEN)    P3 2/11/2019 FORT STEELE

1445 ROBSON,(GILBERT) BK/SW P3 2/11/2019 COQUITLAM

1446 AURAN, (KURTIS) P3 2/11/2019 COQUITLAM

1447 BERTHIAUME, (KEVEN) 2/25/2019 REVELSTOKE

1448 MCLELLAN, (MIKE) 2/25/2019 REVELSTOKE

1449 HANSON, R. (TRISTIN) 2/25/2019 REGINA

1450 NACHYCHKO, (YURIY) 2/25/2019 MOOSE JAW

1451 WATT, H. (WILLIAM) 2/25/2019 MOOSE JAW

1452 JOVOVIC, (SASA)   %US 2/25/2019 MOOSE JAW

1453 WAREING, C. (CHRISTIAN) 2/25/2019 REVELSTOKE

1454 DISNEY, E. (BRANDEN) 2/25/2019 MOOSE JAW

1455 KATZELL, R. (WILLIAM) %US 2/25/2019 WYNYARD

1456 PEARSON, P. (ANTHONY) 3/4/2019 KENORA

1457 GUTKNECHT, J. (BRYCEN) 3/4/2019 KENORA

1458 BLAKE, X. (LINCOLN) 3/4/2019 KENORA

1459 BEEDS, J. (DAKOTA) 3/18/2019 WILKIE

1460 SCHENKEY, R. (CHRIS) 3/25/2019 MEDICINE HAT

1461 SIEMINSKI, A. (CRAIG) 3/25/2019 MEDICINE HAT

1462 KENDRICK, G. (SPENCER) 3/25/2019 LETHBRIDGE

1463 DUNN, H. (NATHAN) 3/25/2019 MEDICINE HAT

1464 DUPAS, J. (JORDAN) 3/25/2019 MEDICINE HAT

1465 INGLIS, J.S. (JEFF)    P3 4/1/2019 REGINA

1466 HALUSKA, I. (DAVID) 4/1/2019 SPARWOOD

1467 SNIDER, V. (RYAN) 4/1/2019 FORT STEELE

1468 WILHITE, A. (JAYCE) 4/1/2019 SPARWOOD

1469 MOTTL, K. (CHRISTOPHER) 4/1/2019 SPARWOOD

1470 KUHARSKI, A. (KELLY) 4/1/2019 FORT STEELE

1471 IBEH, E. (PAULINUS) 4/15/2019 CALGARY

1472 YUHAS, J. (KADAIN) 4/15/2019 MEDICINE HAT

1473 DAVIES, L. (DANIEL) 4/29/2019 REVELSTOKE

1474 BROWN, H. (ELIJAH) 4/29/2019 RED DEER

1475 BROWN, A.J. (JAMES) 4/29/2019 LETHBRIDGE

1476 PELE, A. (BRADFORD) 4/29/2019 KENORA

1477 POCHAILO, J. (ADAM) 4/29/2019 KENORA

1478 CHEVALIER, D.B. (JEFFREY) 4/29/2019 MINNEDOSA

1479 MORIN, M.L. (TRYSTEN) 4/29/2019 BRANDON

1480 TOKARZ, H. (KEVIN) 4/29/2019 KENORA

1481 CAMPOS, L. (MYNOR) P3 5/6/2019 COQUITLAM

1482 EASTCOTT, I. (KEITH) 5/6/2019 COQUITLAM

1483 BRAR, S.(JATINDER)      P3 5/6/2019 COQUITLAM

1484 PANAGIOTOPOULOS,(CONST  P3 5/6/2019 COQUITLAM

1485 HARTNETT,W.(COLIN)BK/SW P3 5/6/2019 COQUITLAM

1486 SIDDALL, T. (LOGAN) 5/6/2019 KAMLOOPS

1487 INGHAM, (JOHN) 5/6/2019 KAMLOOPS

1488 ANDERSON,(ALFRED)BK/SW P3 5/6/2019 COQUITLAM

1489 SOHN, J. (CARTER) 5/13/2019 KENORA

1490 HURTUBISE, A. (NICHOLAS) 5/13/2019 COQUITLAM

1491 AUNE, H. (GARRISON) 5/13/2019 REVELSTOKE

1492 CRISAN, A. (STEFAN) 5/13/2019 SUTHERLAND

1493 ESAKIN, J. (BOBBY) 5/13/2019 SUTHERLAND

1494 TREMBLAY,(BRIAN) BK/SW P3 6/3/2019 COQUITLAM

1495 HEHN, (NILES) BK/SW  P3 6/3/2019 COQUITLAM

1496 SINGH,(JASHANDEEP)     P3 6/3/2019 COQUITLAM

1497 CHAMPAGNE,(HAYLEY) BK/SWP3 6/3/2019 COQUITLAM

1498 PERKINS, (IAN) 6/10/2019 CALGARY

1499 RAO, J. (LINFORD) 6/10/2019 CALGARY

1500 ROLLINSON, (LUKE) 6/10/2019 CALGARY

1501 HOGSTEAD, D. (ALLAN) 6/10/2019 EDMONTON

1502 SWAIN, F. (FELCON) (A) 6/10/2019 WYNYARD

1503 HORTON, A. (RYAN) 6/10/2019 SUTHERLAND

1504 BERGQUIST, B. (BO) (A) 6/10/2019 WYNYARD

1505 BOYD, R. (LANDON) 6/17/2019 WINNIPEG

1506 HAWRISH, (MATTHEW) 6/17/2019 LETHBRIDGE

1507 KAST, (CODY) 6/17/2019 LETHBRIDGE

1508 KORBO, A.S. (GARRETT) 6/17/2019 MOOSE JAW

1509 SCOTT, (JASON) 6/17/2019 MOOSE JAW

1510 CLARK, L. (SPENCER) 6/17/2019 COQUITLAM

1511 SMITH, (JEREMY) 6/17/2019 LETHBRIDGE

1512 POCHA, E. (NICHOLAS) 6/17/2019 FORT STEELE
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1513 BRAR, S. (DHANPREET) 6/17/2019 WINNIPEG

1514 BASTEDO, C. (CHRISTOPHER) 6/17/2019 MOOSE JAW

1515 HOUSTON, J. (DEREK) 6/17/2019 MOOSE JAW

1516 BASTEDO, R. (JOSEPH) 6/17/2019 MOOSE JAW

1517 JOHNSON, L. (DEVON) 6/17/2019 MOOSE JAW

1518 EADY, L. (DANIEL) 6/17/2019 REVELSTOKE

1519 WINGER, J. (AARON) 7/8/2019 KAMLOOPS

1520 SHERIDAN, M. (CONNOR) 7/8/2019 REVELSTOKE

1521 LAKUSTA, A. (LANCE) 7/15/2019 SPARWOOD

1522 KERR, (LISA) 8/12/2019 CALGARY

1523 KOPP, D. (ABDULRAHEEM) 6/10/2019 CALGARY

1524 MACKOW, (ALEX) 10/15/2019 CALGARY

1525 KREFFER, R. (MARK) 1/6/2020 REVELSTOKE

1526 CHIRDARIS, L. (BRADLEY) 1/6/2020 REVELSTOKE

1527 MARSHALL, A. (MARK) 1/6/2020 REVELSTOKE

1528 STRATE, C. (OWEN) 1/6/2020 WILKIE

1529 LIPPE, T (TOMMY) 1/6/2020 CALGARY

1530 MURRAY, (DECLAN) 2/3/2020 CALGARY

1531 WILLS, R. (JACE) 2/3/2020 CALGARY

1532 BODNAR, S. (CORY) 2/3/2020 MOOSE JAW

1533 BROWNE, V. (NOLAN) 2/3/2020 CALGARY

1534 BALKWILL, J... (CONNOR) 2/3/2020 CALGARY

1535 SEMAN, S.T. (DANIEL) 2/3/2020 MOOSE JAW

1536 TAYLOR, M. (RHETT) 2/3/2020 MOOSE JAW

1537 BODNAR, S. (KYLE) 2/3/2020 MOOSE JAW

1538 RENNER, J. (RYAN) 2/24/2020 COQUITLAM

1539 ANDRICHUK, S. (DARREN) 2/24/2020 COQUITLAM

1540 TODD, L. (GAVIN) 2/24/2020 COQUITLAM

1541 HOPKINS,(JADE)         P3 3/9/2020 KENORA

1542 STAPOR, D. (PHILIP) 3/16/2020 MOOSE JAW

1543 PENNA-MOEN, J. (CONNOR) 3/16/2020 MOOSE JAW

1544 HAYWARD, (TREY) 10/5/2020 COQUITLAM

1545 JUGDEWO, (PRAMODH) 10/5/2020 COQUITLAM

1546 REAR, (SIMON) 10/13/2020 REVELSTOKE

1547 SMITH, J. (DEAN) 10/13/2020 KAMLOOPS

1548 ANGUS, (SCOTT) 10/13/2020 REVELSTOKE

1549 RETTY, (TYLER) 10/19/2020 SPARWOOD

1550 FRIESEN, T. (COLIN) 10/19/2020 KAMLOOPS

1551 HOMORANU, R. (LIVIU) 10/19/2020 KAMLOOPS

1552 WYSYNSKI, (JASON) 10/19/2020 SPARWOOD

1553 MCKIMMIE, R. (BRANDEN) 10/19/2020 KAMLOOPS

1554 BRAR, (GURWINDER) 11/2/2020 CALGARY

1555 SANDHU, S. (MANPREET) 11/16/2020 CALGARY

1556 GILL, S. (GURAMRIT) 11/23/2020 COQUITLAM

1557 BLACKMORE, M. (ERNEST) 11/23/2020 FORT STEELE

1558 BANK, P. (RYAN) BK/SW 12/7/2020 COQUITLAM

1559 GREGORY, W. (CHASE) 12/7/2020 CALGARY

1560 WALTER, E.(DEREK) BK/SW P3 12/7/2020 COQUITLAM

1561 CARLSON, G. (PAXTON) 12/7/2020 GOLDEN

1562 HARILSTAD, G. (JEREMY) 1/4/2021 COQUITLAM

1563 REED, J. (STEVEN)      P3 1/4/2021 CALGARY

1564 BLAKE, (AARON) 1/18/2021 KENORA

1565 OBLANDER, E. (STEVEN) 1/18/2021 MOOSE JAW

1566 HANNA, S. (JAMIE) 1/18/2021 MOOSE JAW

1567 HARTLEY, T. (CALEB) 1/18/2021 MOOSE JAW

1568 PETERS, D. (DELANEY) 1/18/2021 KENORA

1569 DOOLEY, L. (KRISTEN) 1/18/2021 WINNIPEG

1570 KRYSHEWSKY, W. (SHAUN) 1/18/2021 WYNYARD

1571 BRODEUR, L. (JULES) 1/18/2021 WINNIPEG

1572 DEVEAU, M. (AARON) 1/18/2021 KENORA

1573 SHERROW, M. (MORGAN) 1/18/2021 MOOSE JAW

1574 SIMPSON, M. (GARETT) 1/18/2021 MOOSE JAW

1575 SYKES, A. (CHRISTIN) 1/18/2021 REVELSTOKE

1576 HARPER, M. (KEELAN) 1/18/2021 SPARWOOD

1577 MCKAY, (MATHEW) 1/18/2021 REVELSTOKE

1578 THIEDE, V. (AARON) 1/18/2021 WINNIPEG

1579 PEACH, (DENNIS) 1/18/2021 REVELSTOKE

1580 CHORNEY, M. (JARED) 1/18/2021 REVELSTOKE

1581 SANDSBRAATEN, H. (JUSTIN) 2/1/2021 MOOSE JAW

1582 LLEWELLYN, (STEPHAN) 2/1/2021 MOOSE JAW

1583 PAYNE, C. (DYLAN) 2/1/2021 SUTHERLAND

1584 SANTBERGEN, (AARON) 2/1/2021 MOOSE JAW
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1585 BILAN, S. (PARDEEP) 2/1/2021 COQUITLAM

1586 SWERYDA, M. (PAUL) 2/1/2021 COQUITLAM

1587 SIDHU, S. (JASPREET) 2/1/2021 COQUITLAM

1588 HUDSON, A. (BLADE) 2/1/2021 MOOSE JAW

1589 COUVILLON, (JESSE) 2/15/2021 GOLDEN

1590 SCOTT, (JUSTIN) 2/16/2021 RED DEER

1591 GLASER, (STEVEN) 2/16/2021 CALGARY

1592 SINGH, (GURSIMRAN) 2/16/2021 KAMLOOPS

1593 UNLAND, (KYLE) 2/16/2021 CALGARY

1594 IRWIN, J.(RILEY) 2/22/2021 MOOSE JAW

1595 TURCOTTE, E... (DAMIEN) 3/1/2021 RED DEER

1596 SCHMIDT, T. (BROOKE) 3/1/2021 FORT STEELE

1597 ZELIDON, A. (RAFAEL) 3/1/2021 RED DEER

1598 BROCK, C. (KELLY) 3/1/2021 REVELSTOKE

1599 PEARSE, K. (DAVID) 3/1/2021 SPARWOOD

1600 PALMER, S. (CAMERON) 3/1/2021 CALGARY

1601 SMITH, E. (ALEXANDER) 3/1/2021 FORT STEELE

1602 HOVLAND, (ALEXEI) 3/1/2021 WILKIE

1603 LAVIGNE, (KRISTOFER) 3/1/2021 SPARWOOD

1604 HOOGENDOORN, E. (LUKE) 3/1/2021 RED DEER

1605 MYERS, C. (ANDREW) 3/15/2021 MOOSE JAW

1606 MARKWART, J. (COLTON) 3/15/2021 MOOSE JAW

1607 WISNIEWSKI, (CHRISTOPHER) 3/15/2021 MOOSE JAW

1608 SHAW, A. (ROY) 3/15/2021 WILKIE

1609 LOVRIC, (ROBERT) 3/15/2021 SUTHERLAND

1610 BARR, (JESSICA-LEIGH) 3/22/2021 THUNDER BAY

1611 LARSEN, K. (ERIC) 3/22/2021 SPARWOOD

1612 BARRETT, G.E. (MICHAEL) 3/22/2021 REVELSTOKE

1613 SIMS, A. (ROBERT) 3/22/2021 CALGARY

1614 SELVER, J. (SEBASTIAN) 3/29/2021 WINNIPEG

1615 LEGAULT, S. (ALEC) 3/29/2021 WINNIPEG

1616 BANNERMAN, (RILEY) 3/29/2021 WINNIPEG

1617 LUKIANCHUK, W. (DAVID) 3/29/2021 MINNEDOSA

1618 BERTOIA, M. (DAWSON) 3/29/2021 WILKIE

1619 ALJASHAMI, (OMAR) 3/29/2021 SUTHERLAND

1620 LABUICK, V.(GEOFFREY)   P3 4/1/2021 MOOSE JAW

1621 HLAVAY, C. (BRADEN) 4/5/2021 FORT STEELE

1622 MEESTER, (DAWSON) 4/5/2021 FORT STEELE

1623 QUON, C. (ARIEL) 4/5/2021 REVELSTOKE

1624 MITCHELL, (DANIKA) 4/5/2021 MEDICINE HAT

1625 RINTOUL, J. (BRAD) 4/5/2021 MEDICINE HAT

1626 WIEBE, A. (BENJAMIN) 4/5/2021 MEDICINE HAT

1627 BENJAMIN, T. (GRAY) 4/5/2021 FORT STEELE

1628 DUNCAN, J. (CARTER) 4/5/2021 FORT STEELE

1629 KEELEY, C. (KEVAN) 4/12/2021 COQUITLAM

1630 PEWAR, W. (JUSTIN) 4/12/2021 EDMONTON

1631 MCBRIDE, A. (JORDAN) 4/12/2021 REVELSTOKE

1632 NEUFELD, (CHAD) 4/12/2021 LETHBRIDGE

1633 CARDNO, S. (CRAIG) 4/12/2021 SPARWOOD

1634 LOVERIDGE, J. (TRACER) 4/26/2021 CALGARY

1635 PAUL, L. (BAILEY) 4/26/2021 MOOSE JAW

1636 MICHELL, R. (ETHAN) 4/26/2021 REGINA

1637 BRADBURY, J. (RHYS) 4/26/2021 MOOSE JAW

1638 INDELICATO, (JAMIE) 5/3/2021 KAMLOOPS

1639 PETERSON, H. (HEATH) 5/3/2021 KAMLOOPS

1640 VANDERBY, C. (STEFAN) 5/3/2021 KAMLOOPS

1641 VANDENBERG, J. (DENNIS) 5/3/2021 LETHBRIDGE

1642 LENZI, C. (JORDAN) 5/3/2021 REVELSTOKE

1643 MITCHELL, G... (EUAN) 5/3/2021 REVELSTOKE

1644 BERGDAHL, G. (JOSHUA) 5/3/2021 MEDICINE HAT

1645 LYSTER, T. (KYLE) 5/3/2021 GOLDEN

1646 RAYMOND, E. (SHOAL) 5/3/2021 REVELSTOKE

1647 GOERZEN, (SHEALENE) 5/3/2021 LETHBRIDGE

1648 PRICE, A. (JAMES) 5/3/2021 LETHBRIDGE

1649 HARRIS, (OWEN) 5/5/2021 FORT STEELE

1650 BERNARD, K. (JESSE) 5/10/2021 REVELSTOKE

1651 NICKELL, J. (MARK) 5/10/2021 FORT STEELE

1652 FUNK, S. (JAZMINE) 5/10/2021 FORT STEELE

1653 MOORES, W. (ANDREW) 5/10/2021 REVELSTOKE

1654 FROST, M. (LIAM) 5/17/2021 CALGARY

1655 MUIRHEAD, J. (CALLEN) 5/17/2021 CALGARY

1656 SINGH, J.S. (JAGPAL) 5/17/2021 COQUITLAM
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1657 ANDERSON, E. (CHAD) 5/17/2021 FORT STEELE

1658 KULIK, J. (ADRIAN)P3 5/25/2021 RED DEER

1659 HROOSHKIN, L. (KYLE) 6/7/2021 KENORA

1660 MORAN, D. (KALVIN) 6/7/2021 KENORA

1661 GARCIA, (ARMELL) 6/7/2021 WINNIPEG

1662 WARD, E. (CAITLLIN) 6/7/2021 KENORA

1663 BABCHUK, R. (RHETT) 6/7/2021 WYNYARD

1664 OMOROGBE, D. (EGHOSA) 6/7/2021 MEDICINE HAT

1665 SINGH, (RAZAIK) 6/7/2021 FORT STEELE

1666 CARLSON, W. (JONAH) 6/7/2021 REVELSTOKE

1667 THOMPSON, S... (DEREK) 6/7/2021 KENORA

1668 ORBAN, F. (LANDON) 6/7/2021 KENORA

1669 MCDOWELL, R. (LYNDON) 6/14/2021 CALGARY

1670 PLUMMER, M. (TROY) 7/5/2021 THUNDER BAY

1671 ARAVENA-VALENZUELA, A. 7/12/2021 CALGARY

1672 INGHAM, J. (ETHAN) 7/12/2021 CALGARY

1673 JOLLY, T... (RILEY) 7/19/2021 MOOSE JAW

1674 KIROUAC, J. (ZACHARY) 7/19/2021 WINNIPEG

1675 SUMMERS, E.B. (BRYCE) 7/19/2021 WINNIPEG

1676 COURCHENE, M. (RILEY) 8/23/2021 REVELSTOKE

1677 HOLLINGSWORTH, J. (RILEY) 9/20/2021 REVELSTOKE

1678 BRONSON-THOMAS, R. (JORDAN 9/20/2021 FORT STEELE

1679 ZELENY, R. (MATTHEW) 9/20/2021 REVELSTOKE

1680 HALL, (CLAYTON) 10/23/2021 MOOSE JAW

1681 SAMPLE, A. (BRITTANY) 10/25/2021 REVELSTOKE

1682 HAKVOORT, K. (SEAN) 10/25/2021 REVELSTOKE

1683 CUTHBERT, M. (NOLAN) 10/25/2021 REVELSTOKE

1684 ZULINIAK, J. (THOMAS) 10/25/2021 REVELSTOKE

1685 ARMSTRONG, R. (TYRONE) 11/1/2021 KENORA

1686 NEWBERRY, T. (CONOR) 2/21/2022 EDMONTON

1687 CIESIELSKI, J. (RYAN) 2/21/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1688 TRAVISS, L. (DANIEL) 2/21/2022 EDMONTON

1689 SCHMIDT, A. (MICHAEL) 2/21/2022 EDMONTON

1690 JANJUA, S. (PAWANDEEP) 3/7/2022 COQUITLAM

1691 SCHURKO, G. (LEELAND) 3/7/2022 WYNYARD

1692 THOMAS, W. (MORGAN) 3/7/2022 KAMLOOPS

1693 VERENDEL, E. (STEVE) 3/7/2022 RED DEER

1694 LANE, R. (TRAVIS) 3/7/2022 COQUITLAM

1695 HUGHES, K.R. (NOAH) 3/7/2022 MOOSE JAW

1696 BOOTH, L. (JAMES) 3/7/2022 MOOSE JAW

1697 WESTRA, P. (JORDAN) 3/22/2022 KENORA

1698 CUNETA, P. (PATRICK) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

1699 HILL, A. (DREW) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

1700 STEISS, G. (DEREK) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

1701 BAKER, E. (DONALD) 3/22/2022 WINNIPEG

1702 EINER, Q.E. (QUINN) 3/28/2022 REVELSTOKE

1703 DEBOER, (BRIAN) 3/28/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1704 PICKETT, R. (BRADLEY) 3/28/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1705 MAKOHONIUK, B. (RODNEY) 3/28/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1706 AKIS, D.A. (THOMAS) 3/28/2022 THUNDER BAY

1707 WATERHOUSE, D. (RILEY) 3/28/2022 KAMLOOPS

1708 WALTER, (KELBY) 4/4/2022 NELSON

1709 TRELEAVEN, T. (DARREN) 4/4/2022 THUNDER BAY

1710 BEATTIE, H.G. (BRANDON) 4/4/2022 MOOSE JAW

1711 BILLY-COLEMAN, M. (JONAH) 4/4/2022 MOOSE JAW

1712 CAMERON, S. (JACOB) 4/4/2022 THUNDER BAY

1713 SINGH, (TARANJOT) P3 ESB 4/4/2022 COQUITLAM

1714 HAKIM, F. (SOHAIL) 4/4/2022 COQUITLAM

1715 SINGH, (PRABHPREET) 4/4/2022 COQUITLAM

1716 MOLNAR, J. (JORDON) 4/4/2022 MOOSE JAW

1717 GOSEK, M. (LUKASZ) 4/4/2022 COQUITLAM

1718 CARLSON, E. (DELIA) 4/4/2022 REVELSTOKE

1719 GEO, (AFIJITH) 4/4/2022 REVELSTOKE

1720 KIRBY, J. (TRISTAN) 4/4/2022 COQUITLAM

1721 COWAN, L. (RILEY) 4/4/2022 COQUITLAM

1722 KAMARA, A. (JOHN) 4/4/2022 MOOSE JAW

1723 AGHO, (OSAGBEMWONRUE) 4/11/2022 MOOSE JAW

1724 SCHWANDT, W. (BEN) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1725 FORGET, P. (STEVEN) 4/11/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1726 SINGH, (MANPREET) 4/11/2022 KENORA

1727 JARRETT, M. (JORDAN) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1728 YOUNG, S.P. (ALEXANDER) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT
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1729 ZACHARIAS, A. (JESSE) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1730 BOEHME, L. (BARRY) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1731 LLOYD, T.W. (JAMES) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1732 HIGGINS, J. (DAVID) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1733 BERI, R. (RAHOOL) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1734 ENDRINAL, P. (ERWIN) 4/11/2022 KENORA

1735 RENKE, J. (CLAYTON) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1736 MARSHALL-WOOD, J. (BRENTON 4/11/2022 RED DEER

1737 JOHNSTONE, D. (HARLEY) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1738 GEORGE, A. (TYRAN) 4/11/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1739 LAGACE, (MAXIME) 4/18/2022 REVELSTOKE

1740 DIRKS, G. (CHRISTOPHER) 4/18/2022 KAMLOOPS

1741 SMALE, R. (HAYDEN) 4/18/2022 KAMLOOPS

1742 LAFRENIERE, R. (JOEL) 4/18/2022 THUNDER BAY

1743 KAUR, (JAGMEET) 4/18/2022 REVELSTOKE

1744 MARLEAU, C. (KYLE) 4/25/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1745 SKIERKA, R. (FRANCIS) 4/25/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1746 WALTON, W. (ANDREW) 4/25/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1747 BIRRING, S.I. (GURSIMRANJI 4/25/2022 CALGARY

1748 GREENOUGH, B.L. (KIERAN) 4/25/2022 MOOSE JAW

1749 GANZON, L. (JORBIE) 4/25/2022 CALGARY

1750 BIRCH, J. (JONATHAN) 4/25/2022 MOOSE JAW

1751 MOORESIDE, D. (KYLE) 5/2/2022 GOLDEN

1752 MANN, S.I. (BHUPINDER) 5/2/2022 COQUITLAM

1753 THYGESEN, C. (MITCHELL) 5/2/2022 FORT STEELE

1754 JOHANSEN, M. (ANDERS) 5/2/2022 KENORA

1755 HOLLINGSWORTH, M. (ANDREW) 5/2/2022 REVELSTOKE

1756 KURIAN, (JOSHY) 5/2/2022 REVELSTOKE

1757 PORTER, M.A. (BRIANNA) 5/2/2022 REVELSTOKE

1758 FIFIK, M. (RYAN) 5/2/2022 KAMLOOPS

1759 BOUDREAU, E. (EMILIE) ESB 5/5/2022 SPARWOOD

1760 EREMKO, B. (CURTIS) 5/9/2022 CALGARY

1761 HARRIS, R. (JOSHUA) 5/9/2022 KAMLOOPS

1762 OJO, O. (STEPHEN) 5/9/2022 MOOSE JAW

1763 BABYCH, S. (MIKYLE) 5/9/2022 KENORA

1764 CICCHINI, A. (COLTON) 5/16/2022 REVELSTOKE

1765 CHERIAN, (JIBIN) 5/16/2022 COQUITLAM

1766 SAHOTA, S. (HARMAN) 5/16/2022 KAMLOOPS

1767 SCOTT, J. (KYLE) 5/16/2022 KAMLOOPS

1768 MATHEW, (JERIN) 5/16/2022 MOOSE JAW

1769 FARAGO, A. (STEVEN) 5/16/2022 MOOSE JAW

1770 KARMARKAR, S. (BHAKTI) 5/16/2022 CALGARY

1771 DANYLCHUK, W. (DYLAN) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

1772 SHARMA, (LAKSHAY) 5/16/2022 COQUITLAM

1773 MOSBERGER, S. (HUNTER) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

1774 LADESMA, W. (DARNELL) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

1775 QUESADA, J. (BRAYAN) 5/16/2022 KENORA

1776 DESTEFANO, N.W. (MICHELE) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

1777 SHARIFZADAH, (ARIES) 5/16/2022 WINNIPEG

1778 TOOR, (AMRIT) 5/16/2022 COQUITLAM

1779 SINGH, (HARPREET) 5/16/2022 COQUITLAM

1780 LAWRENCE, S. (KYLE) 5/24/2022 KAMLOOPS

1781 MANN, (DILWINDER) 5/24/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1782 KOBYLKA, J.G. (KYLE) 5/24/2022 CALGARY

1783 SPETZ, L. (RYAN) 5/24/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1784 BATES, W. (JACOB) 5/30/2022 KENORA

1785 EHMANN, (NATHAN) 5/30/2022 KENORA

1786 KAUSHAL, (DIVYANSH) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

1787 OWENS, F. (BRYSON) 5/30/2022 KENORA

1788 KEARNEY, M. (ASHLEY) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

1789 WAUD, D. (AVERY) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

1790 JOHNSTON, W.I. (ANDREW) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

1791 OBATUSIN, O. (BOLAJI) 5/30/2022 WINNIPEG

1792 CURRIE-WOOD, D. (TIMOTHY) 5/30/2022 THUNDER BAY

1793 DEVARAKONDA, K. (KIRAN) 5/30/2022 KENORA

1794 WHITE, A. (MALIEK) 6/6/2022 MOOSE JAW

1795 GRIFFIS, R. (GARY) 6/6/2022 GOLDEN

1796 HOWES, T. (EDWARD) 6/6/2022 REVELSTOKE

1797 MILNE, A. (LUKE) 6/6/2022 EDMONTON

1798 ROSS, S. (SEAN) 6/13/2022 REVELSTOKE

1799 HALYK, B. (MATTHEW) 6/13/2022 SUTHERLAND

1800 BEAM, (CONNOR) 6/13/2022 REVELSTOKE
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1801 CARNEGIE, A. (LEIF) 6/13/2022 FORT STEELE

1802 WILLIAMS, R. (DAVID) 6/20/2022 MOOSE JAW

1803 SCHMEGELSKY, J. (RILEY) 6/20/2022 MOOSE JAW

1804 SALVA, A. (MEDEL) 6/20/2022 MOOSE JAW

1805 SACDAL, D.L. (DENNIS) 6/20/2022 WINNIPEG

1806 WELDER, G. (FREDRICK) 6/20/2022 MOOSE JAW

1807 BATRA, (AKASH) 6/20/2022 KAMLOOPS

1808 NEUMANN, Q. (ISAAK) 6/20/2022 COQUITLAM

1809 VASUNATH, (KUSHAL) 6/20/2022 KAMLOOPS

1810 GILL, S. (HARJOT) 6/20/2022 COQUITLAM

1811 STONE, H. (CALEB) 6/20/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1812 BECK, M. (KODY) 6/27/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1813 LAPUZ, R. (JESSIE) 6/27/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1814 ROWAN, C.A. (BRIAN) 7/4/2022 RED DEER

1815 ROTH, J. (REUBEN) 7/4/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1816 SINGH, (BHUPINDER) 7/4/2022 REVELSTOKE

1817 SINGH, G.S. (GURPREET) 7/4/2022 FORT STEELE

1818 GOYETTE, J. (DAVID) 7/4/2022 RED DEER

1819 BROWN, J. (JOSHUA) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

1820 JENSEN, B. (ANDERS) 7/11/2022 FORT STEELE

1821 MILAN, N... (KEITH) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

1822 SLIVINSKI, F. (DOMINIC) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

1823 MOROVEK, S. (BRODY) 7/11/2022 WINNIPEG

1824 MCLELLAN, M. (R.) 7/11/2022 THUNDER BAY

1825 MAHLUM, J. (RILEY) 7/11/2022 KAMLOOPS

1826 FURMIDGE, J. (ETHAN) 7/18/2022 KAMLOOPS

1827 MCVEAN, B. (RYAN) 7/18/2022 CALGARY

1828 MAGNES, C. (GARAN) 7/18/2022 REVELSTOKE

1829 CRIPPS, J. (JAKE) 7/18/2022 FORT STEELE

1830 SIMBAJON, V. (LARRY) 7/18/2022 CALGARY

1831 CURTIS, P. (GRAHAM) 7/18/2022 CALGARY

1832 BHULLAR, S. (HARPREET) 7/18/2022 KAMLOOPS

1833 WILKINSON, D. (ROBERT) 7/18/2022 REVELSTOKE

1834 ALFARO, A. (NICOLAS) 7/18/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1835 SINGH, (VARINDER) 7/18/2022 SPARWOOD

1836 KAUR, (JAGMEET) 7/18/2022 EDMONTON

1837 NOSOV, V. (ALEKSANDR) 7/18/2022 REVELSTOKE

1838 BHATHAL, S. (LOVEPREET) 7/18/2022 KAMLOOPS

1839 MALARCHUK, D. (DYLAN) 7/25/2022 CALGARY

1840 WICKSON-MALTAIS, W. (JACOB 7/25/2022 REVELSTOKE

1841 SCHMIDT,(JOSH)          NT 7/25/2022 MOOSE JAW

1842 KELLY, C. (BRANDON) 7/25/2022 RED DEER

1843 SINGH, (ANGAD) 7/25/2022 BRANDON

1844 KERKHOFF, R. (ADAM) 8/1/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1845 PARKER, T. (RHEAGAN) 8/1/2022 RED DEER

1846 DAVID, J. (MATTHEW) 8/1/2022 RED DEER

1847 WEISS, C. (NOAH) 8/1/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1848 COATES, T.C. (RYAN) 8/1/2022 RED DEER

1849 CABRADILLA, L. (HANS) 8/1/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1850 MISKIMAN, A. (DEREK) 8/1/2022 EDMONTON

1851 SINGH, JATINDER 8/1/2022 EDMONTON

1852 PETERSON, A. (ZACHARY) 8/1/2022 RED DEER

1853 BLABER, S. (RYLEY) 8/1/2022 MOOSE JAW

1854 FALK, D. (STEPHEN) 8/1/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1855 JACKMAN, L. (ANTHONY) 8/1/2022 MOOSE JAW

1856 RYAN, M. (DAVID) 8/8/2022 SPARWOOD

1857 RAFFARD, G. (CHRISTIAN) 8/8/2022 REVELSTOKE

1858 SINGH, (MANDEEP) 8/8/2022 COQUITLAM

1859 CAMIRE, W. (MARTIN) 8/8/2022 KENORA

1860 BLOSSER, B. (ELI) 8/8/2022 KENORA

1861 FRENCH, A. (SHAWN) 8/8/2022 KAMLOOPS

1862 SEXSMITH, E.,. (JESSICA) 8/8/2022 KENORA

1863 EFE-ZINO, M. (ADRIAN) 8/8/2022 WINNIPEG

1864 GOEL, (HARSH) 8/8/2022 THUNDER BAY

1865 BOURDON, C. (MARK) 8/8/2022 WINNIPEG

1866 MARIER, M. (JAKOB) 8/8/2022 KAMLOOPS

1867 GIGI, (JOSEPH) 8/8/2022 THUNDER BAY

1868 MORDEN, M. (DEVON) 8/8/2022 KENORA

1869 ALEKSON, L. (CRYSTAL) 8/8/2022 NELSON

1870 CHAUDHARI, R. (PRATIKKUMAR 8/8/2022 BRANDON

1871 OCHFOUD, (EL BACHIR) XE 8/8/2022 RED DEER

1872 HUDSON, C. (MITCHELL) 8/15/2022 WINNIPEG
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1873 CHEEMA, P.S. (PRINCE) 8/15/2022 BRANDON

1874 TEMPELMAN, D. (SHAWN) 8/15/2022 THUNDER BAY

1875 GUTFREUND, (STEFAN) 8/22/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1876 SINGH, (JAGWINDER) 8/22/2022 EDMONTON

1877 LAROCHELLE-HIRSCH, P. 8/22/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1878 MINHAS, S. (KULJIT) 8/22/2022 CALGARY

1879 TOOR, (IQBALJOT) 8/22/2022 CALGARY

1880 CHRISTIAN, D. (VISHALKUMAR 8/22/2022 MOOSE JAW

1881 ERMET, L. (BRADLEY) 8/22/2022 KAMLOOPS

1882 AHUBELE, J. (OWUZE) 8/29/2022 MOOSE JAW

1883 SALIKIN, S. (KYLE) 8/29/2022 MOOSE JAW

1884 GILL, J.S. (JAGBIR) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1885 SINGH, (HARJOT) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1886 SINGH, (TARANDEEP) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1887 SULZ, L. (TRISTEN) 8/29/2022 MOOSE JAW

1888 DHALIWAL, S. (AMANDEEP) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1889 SAHNI, (MANPREET) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1890 BAL, (GURUSAHAB) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1891 JOSEPH, (SANTO) 8/29/2022 COQUITLAM

1892 SINGH, (ANKKIT) 8/29/2022 REVELSTOKE

1893 TUCKER, D. (TROY) 8/29/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1894 WIEBE, J. (KEATON) 9/6/2022 REVELSTOKE

1895 RYAN, G. (GREG) 9/6/2022 REVELSTOKE

1896 PANNU, (SIMARVEER) 9/6/2022 KAMLOOPS

1897 SINGH, (KULWINDER) 9/6/2022 KAMLOOPS

1898 LACBAWAN, Y. (KENNON) 9/6/2022 REVELSTOKE

1899 BABIUK, C. (TYSON) 9/12/2022 WYNYARD

1900 KINGRA, S. (HARSIMRAN) 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

1901 TRENT, D. (ANDREW) 9/12/2022 BRANDON

1902 MADAAN, (ASHISH) 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

1903 BISHOP, A. (ZOE) 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

1904 JASSAL, (HARPREET) 9/12/2022 WINNIPEG

1905 MARTIN, P. (KENNETH) 9/12/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1906 SINGH, (SUKHDEEP) 9/12/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1907 LOBERT, T. (JAMES) 9/12/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1908 SCHUCK, P. (OWEN) 9/12/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1909 RAKHUNDE, N. (BHAVESH) 9/12/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1910 LEACH, R. (TYLER) 9/12/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1911 SUNNY, (NITHIN) 9/12/2022 KENORA

1912 ADEBAYO-ADETONA, E. (OLUWA 9/12/2022 BRANDON

1913 REEVES, A. (MARK) 10/17/2022 REVELSTOKE

1914 HUNT, D. (DUANE) 10/17/2022 FORT STEELE

1915 CHARLAND, T. (ANDREW) 10/17/2022 THUNDER BAY

1916 LUDLOW, M. (TRISTAN) 10/17/2022 EDMONTON

1917 FRATER, L. (BRIANNE) 10/17/2022 RED DEER

1918 CHERUTHURUTHIL, (ASHISH) 10/17/2022 RED DEER

1919 KARLE, E. (DREW) 10/17/2022 THUNDER BAY

1920 SINGH, (HARDEEP) 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

1921 KIPLING, I. (NICHOLAS) 10/17/2022 EDMONTON

1922 BINGHAM, L. (ADRIAN) 10/17/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1923 DYCK, B. (TYSON) 10/17/2022 MINNEDOSA

1924 SRAN, (HARVINDER)  P3 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

1925 JOSEPH, (SACHIN) 10/17/2022 KAMLOOPS

1926 WALIA, N.A. (JAGDEEP) 10/17/2022 KAMLOOPS

1927 SINGH, (SHARNJIT) 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

1928 JAGGARD, T. (SHANE) 10/17/2022 WINNIPEG

1929 SINGH, (DAMANDEEP) 10/17/2022 KAMLOOPS

1930 SUTHERLAND, P. (LUKE) 10/17/2022 KAMLOOPS

1931 LARIVEE, R... (NATHAN) 10/17/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1932 BAWN, C. (CURTIS) 10/17/2022 EDMONTON

1933 OLIVER, C. (DALLAS) 10/17/2022 REVELSTOKE

1934 BURNS, K. (BRADLEY) 10/17/2022 NELSON

1935 KILIYALANKANDY, (ABHINANTH 10/17/2022 KAMLOOPS

1936 BAUER, P.T. (GAGE) 10/17/2022 REVELSTOKE

1937 WEINERTH, J. (KEVIN) 10/17/2022 REVELSTOKE

1938 WARENKO, M. (JAMES) 10/17/2022 REVELSTOKE

1939 ALKINS, M. (ANDREW) 10/17/2022 REVELSTOKE

1940 ONOJA, (GIDEON) 10/17/2022 KENORA

1941 ATKINSON, W. (DANIEL) 10/17/2022 MINNEDOSA

1942 HALFYARD, D. (JAMES) 10/31/2022 MOOSE JAW

1943 MACDOUGALL, A. (GRANT) 10/31/2022 SUTHERLAND

1944 STEWART, M. (DAWN) 10/31/2022 SUTHERLAND
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1945 WALTERS, J. (RYLAN) 10/31/2022 MOOSE JAW

1946 CAMPBELL, G. (ALEXANDER) 10/31/2022 SPARWOOD

1947 KINGDON, N. (SYDNEY) 10/31/2022 SUTHERLAND

1948 DESOUZA, R. (SCHIM) 10/31/2022 CALGARY

1949 WALKER, A. (MICHAEL) 10/31/2022 FORT STEELE

1950 TAUFIQUE, (RAIYAN) 10/31/2022 BRANDON

1951 KURIAKOSE, (RUBEN) 11/7/2022 MINNEDOSA

1952 PUNNASSERY, (TIFFI) 11/7/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1953 VEENSTRA, (TODD) 11/7/2022 MEDICINE HAT

1954 FALODE, E. (ABDULRASHEED) 11/7/2022 BRANDON

1955 WEBSTER, A.D. (WADE) 11/7/2022 MINNEDOSA

1956 FRIESEN, J. (BLAIR) 11/7/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1957 CHA, (CHINHYONG) 11/7/2022 MINNEDOSA

1958 HAWKHURST, A(ANDREW) 11/14/2022 COQUITLAM

1959 YOUNKER, C. (JASON) 11/21/2022 REVELSTOKE

1960 TUNALEY, A. (KATHRYN) 11/21/2022 REVELSTOKE

1961 SURENDRAN, (AKHIL) 11/21/2022 REVELSTOKE

1962 FLEMING, D. (BRANDON) 11/21/2022 LETHBRIDGE

1963 KAUR, (KAMALPREET) 11/21/2022 REVELSTOKE

1964 BIROVCHAK, D. (MADYSON) 11/21/2022 REVELSTOKE

1965 SINHART, N. (YURI) 11/21/2022 FORT STEELE

1966 LABA, D. (JOSHUA) 11/21/2022 REVELSTOKE

1967 BHARGAV, (AKHIL) 11/28/2022 COQUITLAM

1968 GHADAK, (LUCA) 11/28/2022 COQUITLAM

1969 EBBUTT, J. (TREVOR) 11/28/2022 COQUITLAM

1970 ZNIDARSIC, P. (DAVID) 11/28/2022 COQUITLAM

1971 SINGH, (GURMANBIR) 12/12/2022 CALGARY

1972 RATZ, G. (AUSTIN) 12/12/2022 CALGARY

1973 CHAAABANI, (AYOUB) 12/12/2022 CALGARY

1974 MANGAT, S. (HARJOT) 12/12/2022 CALGARY

1975 DOBSON, A. (GARRET) 1/3/2023 CALGARY

1976 MONETTE, J. (FABRICE) 1/3/2023 REVELSTOKE

1977 SINGH, (GURJANT) 1/3/2023 REVELSTOKE

1978 WARD, G. (CHRISTIAN) 1/3/2023 THUNDER BAY

1979 BAIRD, B. (ADAM) 1/3/2023 CALGARY

1980 ROBBINS, J. (BRYAN) 1/3/2023 CALGARY

1981 GUSEV, A. (MIKHAIL) 1/3/2023 REVELSTOKE

1982 FORRESTER, K. (RAMOUR) 1/3/2023 CALGARY

1983 DOTSENKO, (ALEXANDRE) 1/3/2023 REVELSTOKE

1984 RYALL, L. (ANTHONY) 1/3/2023 MOOSE JAW

1985 WHITE, J. (STEVEN) 1/3/2023 MOOSE JAW

1986 JOHLY, (SAJAN) 1/3/2023 MOOSE JAW

1987 PICKERING, G.J. (KEALEN) 1/3/2023 MOOSE JAW

1988 THIFFEAULT, M. (BRIANNA) 1/3/2023 LETHBRIDGE

1989 SINGH, (RAVINDER) 1/3/2023 FORT STEELE

1990 MOORE, N.M. (SPENCER) 1/16/2023 KENORA

1991 GEISEL, G. (GREGORY) 1/16/2023 WINNIPEG

1992 TAYLOR, K. (LITA) 1/16/2023 WINNIPEG

1993 MALCHUK, C. (BRAYDON) 1/16/2023 MINNEDOSA

1994 VANDEBURGT, J. (NOAH) 1/16/2023 COQUITLAM

1995 CONSTANT, D. (LOGAN) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

1996 BYERS, B. (JORDAN) 1/16/2023 BRANDON

1997 KOELBL, J. (BENJAMIN) 1/16/2023 SPARWOOD

1998 BAILLIE, H. (TREY) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

1999 GILL, S. (MANVIR) 1/16/2023 SUTHERLAND

2000 STEEVES, L. (BRYCE) 1/16/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2001 MAC, W. (ROBERT) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2002 SKRYPNYK, C. (KORY) 1/16/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2003 DAVIDSON, B. (PARKER) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2004 LORAN, I. (IZAAK) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2005 MONGERI, S. (MATTHEW) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2006 LORAN, J. (CHRISTOPHER) 1/16/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2007 ROSS, W. (BRYAN) 1/16/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2008 JESSEN, A. (TAITE) 1/16/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2009 GAWRYLUIK, D. (AUSTIN) 1/16/2023 BRANDON

2010 DUKE, W. (JESSE) 1/23/2023 RED DEER

2011 CHIKELU, A. (OKECHUKWU) 1/23/2023 EDMONTON

2012 KIM, J. (DARIO) 1/23/2023 RED DEER

2013 SHARMA, (SURAJ) 1/23/2023 WYNYARD

2014 AULAKH, (GURMANBIR) 1/23/2023 WYNYARD

2015 LEDOUX, J. (BEN) 1/23/2023 WILKIE

2016 KAINTH, (AKAMBIR) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM
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2017 GILL, (RAVINDER) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM

2018 TRENHOLME, D. (KYLE) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM

2019 MACHADO, D. (NICKIFOROS) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM

2020 SVENSSON, L. (TYLER) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM

2021 ZIBARA, H.Z. (HUSSEIN) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM

2022 GARG, K. (ROHIT) 1/30/2023 COQUITLAM

2023 PEDIONGCO, (JEFFREY) 2/13/2023 RED DEER

2024 MURPHY, J. (LYSSA) 2/13/2023 EDMONTON

2025 LATILO, A. (ADESUNKANMI) 2/13/2023 CALGARY

2026 JAMPEN, C. (ALEXANDER) 2/13/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2027 WEINKAUF, D. (CODY) 2/13/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2028 JAWORSKI, B. (SIERRA) 2/13/2023 WILKIE

2029 SINGH, GURBINDER 2/13/2023 CALGARY

2030 GAMBLE, R. (STEVEN) 2/13/2023 RED DEER

2031 PHILLIPS, D. (GRANT) 2/27/2023 COQUITLAM

2032 SINGH, (KULJIT) 2/27/2023 COQUITLAM

2033 COOPER, A. (NICHOLAS) 2/27/2023 COQUITLAM

2034 COLLINS, A. (DYLAN) 3/6/2023 REVELSTOKE

2035 KAVANAGH, L. (DAMIEN) 3/6/2023 REVELSTOKE

2036 GIESBRECHT, J. (NICK) 3/6/2023 REVELSTOKE

2037 BATTERSBY, B. (SAMUEL) 3/6/2023 REVELSTOKE

2038 CYR, (NOLAN) 3/6/2023 REVELSTOKE

2039 ENGLISH, J. (JULIA) 3/6/2023 NELSON

2040 BARBOSSA, M.F. (KATHRINE) 3/13/2023 MOOSE JAW

2041 THOMPSON, R. (AUSTIN) 3/13/2023 MOOSE JAW

2042 HAAS, E.F. (CHASE) 3/13/2023 MOOSE JAW

2043 MESSER, N. (KRISTEN) 3/13/2023 MOOSE JAW

2044 GORDON, D. (JASON) 3/13/2023 MOOSE JAW

2045 SAWATSKY, (DILLON)P3 3/16/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2046 KING, R. (MATTHEW) 3/20/2023 BRANDON

2047 ARENAS, C. (JUAN) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2048 IRVINE, G. (JUSTIN) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2049 BRAWN, K.W. (SAMUEL) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2050 BALFOUR, R. (GRIFFIN) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2051 GAUKEL, N. (ALYSSA) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2052 SIRIGIRI, (RAAM) 3/20/2023 SUTHERLAND

2053 TYNE, J. (NICHOLAS) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2054 ANISIMOV, (IGOR) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2055 BEATTY, E. (RYAN) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2056 ANDERSEN(JENNIFER) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2057 RACZ, M. (TRAVIS) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2058 SAHM, J. (CODY) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2059 BRAHMBHATT, D. (JATINKUMAR 3/20/2023 WILKIE

2060 JOHNSON, J. (NAVEEN) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2061 SCHINKE, D.S. (SAM) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2062 CHAUDHARY, (NIKHIL) 3/20/2023 COQUITLAM

2063 MAAN, S. (KHUSHPREET) 3/20/2023 CALGARY

2064 NARAINE, S. (D'ANDRE) 3/27/2023 RED DEER

2065 ALI, (SYED) 3/27/2023 SUTHERLAND

2066 MATTHEWS, A. (BRADLEY) 3/27/2023 SUTHERLAND

2067 FINCH, A. (BRADY) 3/27/2023 SUTHERLAND

2068 KENDALL, L. (ELLIE) 3/27/2023 RED DEER

2069 GUNN, R. (RYAN) 3/27/2023 CALGARY

2070 FOSTER, M.C. (BRANDON) 3/27/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2071 POLLOM, J. (DENNIS) 3/27/2023 SUTHERLAND

2072 JOHNSON, (WILLIAMS) 3/27/2023 SUTHERLAND

2073 SCOTT, R. (ISAIAH) 4/10/2023 CALGARY

2074 SINGH, (PARMINDER) 4/10/2023 CALGARY

2075 WILSON, A. (JORY) 4/10/2023 RED DEER

2076 SMITH, J. (TYLER) 4/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2077 MURRAY, T. (JACOB) 4/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2078 AUTON, B. (JUDAH) 4/10/2023 RED DEER

2079 LAYOG, F... (CYRIL) 4/10/2023 CALGARY

2080 GIVEN, A. (HUDSON) 4/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2081 MCKNIGHT, M. (STEVEN) 4/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2082 WINTERS, W.W. (JUSTIN) 4/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2083 WINTER, P. (AIDAN) 4/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2084 GRAVES, M. (KEVIN) 4/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2085 SANDHU, S. (SANDEEP) 4/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2086 KITCHING, L. (DARIAN) 4/17/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2087 BECKER, G.A. (GERALD) 4/17/2023 COQUITLAM

2088 POPP, H. (SAGE) 4/17/2023 COQUITLAM



CTY Seniority # NAME CTY - Date for District Lists Work Location CTY - Prior Rights CTY - Prior rights district CTY - Region & Prior Rights Date 

2089 STEFFENSON, H. (BRANDEN) 4/17/2023 BRANDON

2090 WEBB, O. (BENJAMIN) 4/17/2023 COQUITLAM

2091 MAITHANI, S. (ASHISH) 4/24/2023 GOLDEN

2092 GERSTENBUHLER,C.R.(JAYDEN) 4/24/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2093 KAUR, (HARPREET) 4/24/2023 WINNIPEG

2094 THIESSEN, D. (NATHAN) 5/8/2023 CALGARY

2095 LINN, R. (DAVID) 5/8/2023 CALGARY

2096 MITCHELL, S.J. (JOSEPH) 5/15/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2097 BELL, S. (KYLE) 5/15/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2098 MONTAN, G. (BLAYDEN) 5/15/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2099 CAMPBELL, S. (JOHN) 5/15/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2100 STOYKE, C. (JACKSON) 5/15/2023 MEDICINE HAT

2101 OSBORNE, A.B. (DYLAN) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2102 BERGQUIST, A. (JAMIE) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2103 LOWE, W. (LUCAS) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2104 MCKIBBEN, ERIC 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2105 MURRAY, E.C. (JOSHUA) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2106 OLSON, M. (SHANNON) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2107 MATHIESON, J. (COLIN) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2108 TESSIER, R. (DEANNA) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2109 BALYCKY, R. (MARK) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2110 EROS, J. (SAMUEL) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2111 MAGOFFIN, J. (JAMES) 5/22/2023 MOOSE JAW

2112 HENRY, E. (TRAVIS) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2113 SIDHU, S. (HARSUMEET) 5/23/2023 BRANDON

2114 MOLNAR, J. (THOMAS) 5/23/2023 KENORA

2115 DYCK, W.J. (AARON) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2116 BROWN, J.C. (HUNTER) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2117 HOWIKA, P. (BENJAMIN) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2118 THRONES, J. (NICHOLAS) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2119 IBARRA, (JUSTIN) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2120 MURPHY, N. (KATIE) 5/23/2023 WINNIPEG

2121 DAVIS, C.L. (TAYLOR) 5/23/2023 KENORA

2122 MUCHA, G. (SAMAEL) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2123 KELTIE, (GLENN) 5/29/2023 KAMLOOPS

2124 STEWART, A. (GREGORY) 5/29/2023 KAMLOOPS

2125 PASTERNAK, F.W. (MATTHEW) 5/29/2023 WYNYARD

2126 SMYTHE, L. (IRVINE) 5/29/2023 REVELSTOKE

2127 DOUCET, J. (MATTHEW) 5/29/2023 FORT STEELE

2128 AUSSANT, R. (ZACHERY) 5/29/2023 SUTHERLAND

2129 MEDEIROS, J. (CURTIS) 5/29/2023 COQUITLAM

2130 HAGGIE, D. (ALEXANDER) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2131 MADORE, D. (JORDIE) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2132 DUNFIELD, B. (CRAIG) 5/29/2023 NELSON

2133 SALKIC, (DENIS) 5/29/2023 COQUITLAM

2134 FORD, T.S. (CHAD) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2135 FOMINOFF, K. (JONATHAN) 5/29/2023 NELSON

2136 BIERNASKIE, M. (CONNOR) 5/29/2023 GOLDEN

2137 RYHORCHUK, D. (SHAWN) 5/29/2023 KAMLOOPS

2138 DESGROSEILLIERS, A. (BRENT 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2139 WAITE, T. (BRANDON) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2140 SMALL, S. (NICHOLAS) 5/29/2023 KAMLOOPS

2141 BECK, G. (ASHTON) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2142 SOKHAL, (KAMALPREET) 5/29/2023 COQUITLAM

2143 KERMACK, A. (JAMES) 5/29/2023 REVELSTOKE

2144 VAARTSTRA, B. (JOSHUA) 5/29/2023 COQUITLAM

2145 GRENIER, E. (AARON) 5/29/2023 THUNDER BAY

2146 LEA, D. (ENOCH) 5/29/2023 MOOSE JAW

2147 ADESINA, T. (ADEBOWALE) 6/12/2023 CALGARY

2148 DAVIS, R. (DANIEL) 6/12/2023 CALGARY

2149 MACMILLAN, J. (KYLE) 6/12/2023 CALGARY

2150 REDDEKOP, J. (DONALD) 6/12/2023 MOOSE JAW

2151 MILLIN, C. (LAYNE) 6/12/2023 MOOSE JAW

2152 SINGH, (GURSIMRANDEEP) 6/12/2023 CALGARY

2153 PATRICK, D. (ANDREW) 6/12/2023 CALGARY

2154 VALGARDSSON, J. (ALEXIS) 6/12/2023 MOOSE JAW

2155 GERWAUTZ, D. (BRETT) 6/12/2023 MOOSE JAW

2156 MEAD, D. (CHRISTOPHER) 6/12/2023 MOOSE JAW

2157 SINTZEL, J. (DERRICK) 6/19/2023 FORT STEELE

2158 BRYANT, H. (NATASHA) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2159 BARNETT, D. (BENJAMIN) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2160 JHAI, A. (KAIVALYA) 6/19/2023 FORT STEELE
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2161 OLSSON, C.P. (ETHAN) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2162 SIEBEN, A. (DAMON) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2163 LIND, B. (CLARISSE) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2164 KAUR, K.K. (KIRANDEEP) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2165 CANFIELD, J. (MITCHELL) 6/19/2023 REVELSTOKE

2166 ZAVITSKI,JONATHAN P3 XS NT 6/26/2023 REVELSTOKE

2167 CHAUDHARY, (ARPANA) 6/26/2023 COQUITLAM

2168 BHAKHRI, (SAMRAAT) 6/26/2023 SUTHERLAND

2169 DOVELL, C. (DOUG) 6/26/2023 MOOSE JAW

2170 LAFRAMBOISE, M. (MACKENZIE 6/26/2023 SUTHERLAND
2171 SANDBECK, C. (DALE) 6/26/2023 WILKIE

2172 SINGH, (GURPREET) 6/26/2023 WYNYARD

2173 DUMELIE, J. (MATTHEW) 7/3/2023 RED DEER

2174 HUSSEY, F. (STEPHEN) 7/3/2023 CALGARY

2175 SKRETTING, L. (TREVOR) 7/3/2023 LETHBRIDGE

2176 SALAMI, (ABDULBASIT) 7/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2177 GOODISON, S. (HANNAH) 7/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2178 TOOR, (DILPREET) 7/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2179 GINTER, A. (CARTER) 7/10/2023 MOOSE JAW

2180 EFFIOM, E. (ANDEM) 7/17/2023 SUTHERLAND

2181 SHIRRAY, L.E. (JEFFRY) 7/31/2023 REVELSTOKE

2182 STEELE, L. (DRAYDEN) 7/31/2023 REVELSTOKE

2183 RAMAGE, J. (DRAYDEN) 7/31/2023 MOOSE JAW

2184 JORDENS, W.A. (THOMAS) 7/31/2023 MOOSE JAW

2185 WOLF, (ANDREAS) 7/31/2023 COQUITLAM

2186 BOUWMEESTER, P. (MATTHEW) 7/31/2023 MINNEDOSA

2187 LORCH, K. (MARCUS) 7/31/2023 FORT STEELE

2188 WRAY, S. (CHRISTOPHER) 8/21/2023 MOOSE JAW

2189 DIACON, P. (JEREMY) 8/21/2023 MOOSE JAW

2190 SANDHU, S. (MANINDERPAL) 8/21/2023 REVELSTOKE

2191 MBAEGBUNAM, O. (SAMUEL) 8/21/2023 EDMONTON

2192 BOBY, P. (ALAN) 8/21/2023 REVELSTOKE

2193 HINE, M. (DYLAN) 9/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2194 VARGHESE, (ABRAHAM) 9/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2195 VINCENT, P. (COLLEEN) 9/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2196 KOOPS, S. (GRAHAM) 9/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2197 ATKINSON, M. (JOHN) 9/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2198 WALLACE, (MATHEW) 9/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2199 TRESSEL, M. (COLE) 9/18/2023 MOOSE JAW

2200 SINGLETON, J.A. (PATRICK) 9/18/2023 MOOSE JAW

2201 LAVALLEY-WEIK, W. (TRISTYN 9/18/2023 MOOSE JAW

2202 REYNOLDS-MATERI, C. (GABRI 9/18/2023 MOOSE JAW

2203 KERR, C. (MATTHEW) 9/18/2023 SUTHERLAND

2204 FURKALO, M. (LOGAN) 10/16/2023 SUTHERLAND

2205 WALKER, D. (BRENDAN) 10/16/2023 CALGARY

2206 SANDALL, J. (PHILIP) 10/16/2023 CALGARY

2207 EGWUAGU, C. (CHIEMEKA) 10/16/2023 EDMONTON

2208 NARKAUS, B. (ROBERT) 11/6/2023 MOOSE JAW

2209 SCHWANDT, E. (ZANE) 11/6/2023 MOOSE JAW

2210 SCHMIDT, R. (JAYDEN) 11/6/2023 KENORA

2211 WANGERSKY, A. (STEPHEN) 11/6/2023 MOOSE JAW

2212 KAIP, M. (STEVEN) 11/6/2023 MOOSE JAW

2213 KAIP, R. (ERIC) 11/6/2023 MOOSE JAW

2214 LENTZ, R. (TRISTEN) 11/6/2023 KENORA

2215 LEBLANC, (CHARLES-ANTOINE) 11/20/2023 REVELSTOKE

2216 FINSTAD, A. (IAN) 11/20/2023 SUTHERLAND

2217 DRUMMOND, E. (ALEXANDER) 11/20/2023 WILKIE

2218 MACDONALD, L. (VICTORIA) 12/4/2023 MOOSE JAW

2219 BASA, M. (JZOSH) 12/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2220 BRUNELLE, N... (TANYA) 12/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2221 GURASHI, (NIKO) 12/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2222 JUHASZ, M. (ALEXANDER) 12/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2223 DOWDELL, M. (BRETT) 12/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2224 RESCH, G. (THEODOR) 12/11/2023 REVELSTOKE

2225 BOLT, M. (GARRETT) 1/8/2024 REVELSTOKE

2226 BURBIDGE, B.H. (ALEXANDER) 1/8/2024 COQUITLAM

2227 ARMAAN, (ARMAANJOT) 1/8/2024 COQUITLAM

2228 BAINS, (AMARDEEP) 1/8/2024 COQUITLAM

2229 SINGH, (NAVDEEP) 1/8/2024 COQUITLAM

2230 COPELAND, L. (DUSTIN) 1/8/2024 COQUITLAM

2231 TOOR, S. (JASRAJ) 1/8/2024 COQUITLAM

2232 MCCONKEY, C. (CONNOR) 1/8/2024 REVELSTOKE

2233 SCOTT, A. (JORDIN) 1/8/2024 KAMLOOPS
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2234 GARTNER, S. (EVAN) 1/8/2024 REVELSTOKE

2235 VESCIO, S. (RYAN) 1/15/2024 THUNDER BAY

2236 LEWIN, C. (TIMOTHY) 1/15/2024 THUNDER BAY

2237 DION, A. (DONALD) 1/15/2024 FORT STEELE

2238 FISHER, H. (TODD) 1/15/2024 MOOSE JAW

2239 STEWART, B.A(EMMANUEL) 1/15/2024 WINNIPEG

2240 ADAMS, J. (JEFFREY) 1/15/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2241 STROJWAS, E. (CHRISTOPHER) 1/15/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2242 TESSIER, (BRANDON)XE NT 1/15/2024 COQUITLAM

2243 HINCKLEY, R. (JAYCE) 1/15/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2244 SIDHU, S. (PARMINDER)NTXE 1/15/2024 WINNIPEG

2245 SALL, (SANJIT) 1/15/2024 THUNDER BAY

2246 PORTH, R. (SHARLA) 1/15/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2247 GRIMM, C. (MORGAN) 1/15/2024 FORT STEELE

2248 SINGH, (BISHAVJOT) 1/15/2024 MOOSE JAW

2249 ADAIR, G. (MARKUS) 1/15/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2250 SINGH, (GURWINDER) 1/15/2024 MOOSE JAW

2251 SINGH, (RAMANDEEP) 1/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2252 PAZIUK, (ALLAN) 1/15/2024 SUTHERLAND

2253 THOMPSON, A. (TEVIN) 1/15/2024 MOOSE JAW

2254 DEKIEVIET, A. (LANCE) 1/15/2024 FORT STEELE

2255 EPP, A. (JESSE) 1/15/2024 FORT STEELE

2256 GORMAN, C. (DECLAN) 1/22/2024 SUTHERLAND

2257 OKWOR, V. (EJIKE) 1/22/2024 REGINA

2258 BLOWES-MARITORENA, D. 2/5/2024 FORT STEELE

2259 VANDEBEEK, W.J. (BRENDAN) 2/5/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2260 AIT, (ILYASS) 2/5/2024 MINNEDOSA

2261 HODGINS, M. (JEREMY) 2/5/2024 BRANDON

2262 TORNQUIST, N. (CONNOR) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

2263 SINGH, S.S. (SANDEEP) 2/5/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2264 ISFELD, H.J. (LIAM) 2/5/2024 KENORA

2265 DAVIES, R.A. (AUSTIN) 2/5/2024 COQUITLAM

2266 KUMAR, (SAJAN) 2/5/2024 KENORA

2267 MCLEAN, M.E. (GREGORY) 2/5/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2268 HOLE, J.Z. (KAIDRYAN) 2/5/2024 FORT STEELE

2269 FUNK, (ZACHARY) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

2270 CURRIE, M. (TY) 2/5/2024 THUNDER BAY

2271 COLLETT, J.D. (DUSTIN) 2/5/2024 COQUITLAM

2272 MORKEN, J. (DYLAN) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

2273 GROSS, J. (MICHAEL) 2/5/2024 WINNIPEG

2274 BRAR, S. (GURCHETAN) 2/5/2024 CALGARY

2275 RADIS, J. (JOSHUA) 2/12/2024 EDMONTON

2276 FORSYTHE, M. (JOEL) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2277 SKILLSTAD, A. (TREVOR) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2278 WATT, J. (GLEN) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2279 REICHART, M. (ALEXANDER) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2280 MANGAT, S. (MANDEEP) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2281 ARENA, J. (MATTHEW) 2/19/2024 CALGARY

2282 REED, R. (KENDALL) 2/19/2024 CALGARY

2283 BYE, E... (FREDERICK) 2/19/2024 CALGARY

2284 RAJU, (ARUN) 2/19/2024 GOLDEN

2285 NAMDEV, (SHIVAM) 2/19/2024 SUTHERLAND

2286 STEPHENS, R. (GUILLAUME) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2287 BOUCHER, M. (ALBERTO) 2/19/2024 CALGARY

2288 COOMBS, M. (GAVIN) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2289 VANPARAMBIL, (PRAJESH) 2/19/2024 SUTHERLAND

2290 CLOUTIER, J. (BRUNO) 2/19/2024 GOLDEN

2291 HUNT, M. (DYLAN) 2/19/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2292 HALBGEWACHS, E.J. (EMMANUE 2/19/2024 MOOSE JAW

2293 SINGH, S.S. (SUKHBEER) 2/19/2024 WILKIE

2294 SINGH, (HARMANDEEP) 2/19/2024 SUTHERLAND

2295 WATTS, A. (MORGAN) 3/4/2024 KAMLOOPS

2296 BRAR, S. (GURBINDER) 3/4/2024 COQUITLAM

2297 FRUMEN, D. (ALEXANDER) 3/4/2024 MOOSE JAW

2298 SHIELS, (MARK) 3/4/2024 KAMLOOPS

2299 SINGH, (GURTEJ) 3/4/2024 COQUITLAM

2300 MELVILLE, T. (JONATHAN) 3/4/2024 NELSON

2301 POCHWALOWSKI, P. (MATTHEW) 3/4/2024 REVELSTOKE

2302 NEUFELD, (JONAS) 3/4/2024 REVELSTOKE

2303 ROSS, D. (BRANDYN) 3/11/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2304 HORTON, B. (WINSTYN) 3/11/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2305 EBUTE, (OCHE) 3/11/2024 CALGARY
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2306 GOODE-MINNEMA, J. (TAYLER) 3/11/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2307 FILENKO, (ARTEM) 3/11/2024 CALGARY

2308 HICKEN, T. (MACKENZIE) 3/11/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2309 ANDERSON, G. (NATHAN) 3/11/2024 CALGARY

2310 MCNAUGHTON, R. (SHAWN) 3/11/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2311 COSLOVICH, J. (MAVERICK) 3/11/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2312 LEVER, T. (JAMES) 3/18/2024 MOOSE JAW

2313 BALLANTYNE, M. (JEAN) 3/18/2024 MOOSE JAW

2314 BUCSIS, E. (PAUL) 3/18/2024 MOOSE JAW

2315 SINGH, (PARAMVIR) 3/18/2024 KENORA

2316 MUNISH, K. (KUMAR) 3/18/2024 WYNYARD

2317 ALDERSON, M.M. (JUSTIN) 3/18/2024 WINNIPEG

2318 SOFOIFA, A. (JARED) 3/18/2024 SUTHERLAND

2319 BRAD, R. (IAN) 3/18/2024 SUTHERLAND

2320 SINGH, (JAGROOP) 4/15/2024 COQUITLAM

2321 SINGH, (RANJIT) 4/15/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2322 VAN, H. (BEN) 4/15/2024 KAMLOOPS

2323 VALK, J. (RYAN) 4/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2324 DOHM, M. (BRANDON) 4/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2325 HARRIS, G.P. (BRAYDEN) 4/15/2024 THUNDER BAY

2326 GOLDIE, T. (HUGH) 4/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2327 ZURBA, M.(BRADEN) 4/15/2024 WINNIPEG

2328 MAZUR, J.M. (PATRICK) 4/15/2024 WINNIPEG

2329 ONOPRIIENKO, (DMYTRO) 4/15/2024 COQUITLAM

2330 JILBERT, M. (AIDAN) 4/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2331 WLAD, S. (TYLER) 4/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2332 NIEBERGALL, I. (CHRISTIAN) 4/15/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2333 OLIVER, D. (NATHAN) 4/15/2024 COQUITLAM

2334 EBANKS, E. (RANJI) 4/15/2024 KAMLOOPS

2335 SMITH, J.D. (RYAN) 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2336 CAIRNS, M. (JESSICA) 4/22/2024 WILKIE

2337 RELES, C. (BRENNAN) 4/22/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2338 KANASHIRO, J. (CHRISTOPHER 4/22/2024 FORT STEELE

2339 WOODWORTH, M. (LLIAM) 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2340 FETHERSTONHAUGH, M. (BENJA 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2341 BOURGEOIS, A. (NICOLAS) 4/22/2024 WILKIE

2342 WALTER, A. (JUDITH) 4/22/2024 FORT STEELE

2343 HALL, (MATTHEW) 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2344 CHORNEY, A.J. (CARTER) 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2345 KOEHLER, C.C. (STEVEN) 4/22/2024 FORT STEELE

2346 KINGSTON, E... (DONAVAN) 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2347 RIESS, R. (LOGAN) 4/22/2024 WYNYARD

2348 SHARMA, (RISHAV) 4/22/2024 FORT STEELE

2349 KITCHING, P. (ALLAN) 4/22/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2350 NICHOLSON, Z. (KAEL) 4/22/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2351 ROESNER, R. (TRAVIS) 4/22/2024 FORT STEELE

2352 KEELS, J. (JESSE)P3 NT 4/22/2024 COQUITLAM

2353 PATEL, (VISMAY) 4/22/2024 CALGARY

2354 BALDWIN, D. (BRADLEY) 4/22/2024 NELSON

2355 PERRY, M. (WILLIAM) 4/22/2024 FORT STEELE

2356 CHILD, P. (TODD) 4/22/2024 RED DEER

2357 CHILD, P. (TODD) 4/22/2024 RED DEER

2358 HOFFMAN, D. (JARED) 4/29/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2359 WOJTOWICZ, S. (BRODY) 4/29/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2360 HARNARINE, C. (RYAN) 4/29/2024 CALGARY

2361 TRAINOR, D. (TREVOR) 4/29/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2362 HANSEN, A.J. (EMILY) 4/29/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2363 OSI, E. (OGBONNA) 6/10/2024 CALGARY

2364 HENDRICKS, D. (ETHAN) 6/10/2024 REVELSTOKE

2365 JILBERT, P. (RYLAN) 6/10/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2366 SANDHU, S. (KARAMJOT) 6/10/2024 CALGARY

2367 OFFIONG, D. (MOKUTMFONOBON 6/10/2024 KAMLOOPS

2368 LAFRAMBOISE, G. (KEITH) 6/10/2024 CALGARY

2369 AAKER, A. (CHASE) 6/10/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2370 VICKERY, G. (KALLEN) 6/10/2024 RED DEER

2371 DHALIWAL, (RAJWINDER) 6/10/2024 CALGARY

2372 KLIPPENSTEIN, N.H. (KEVIN) 6/10/2024 REVELSTOKE

2373 SINGH, (MANSIMRAN) 6/10/2024 RED DEER

2374 ASLAM, (UMAIR) 6/10/2024 COQUITLAM

2375 HUGHES, E. (BRADLEY) 6/10/2024 COQUITLAM

2376 BAKER, A. (LOGAN) 6/10/2024 KAMLOOPS

2377 DITTMANN, G. (TRISTIN) 6/10/2024 CALGARY
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2378 MELZACK, A. (DEVA) 6/10/2024 KAMLOOPS

2379 LOMAS, E. (JOSHUA) 6/10/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2380 PATTERSON, K. (JOEY) 6/10/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2381 DAVID, F. (JASON) 6/10/2024 KAMLOOPS

2382 BOUWMAN, W. (DOMINIC) 6/10/2024 KAMLOOPS

2383 PETERSEN, A. (BLAIR) 6/10/2024 COQUITLAM

2384 SINGH, (KARANVIR) 6/10/2024 EDMONTON

2385 BAL, (PARAMBIR) 6/10/2024 COQUITLAM

2386 THIND, S. (RAMANDEEP) 6/10/2024 COQUITLAM

2387 SINGH, (RAJDEEP) 6/17/2024 MOOSE JAW

2388 BLENKIN, P. (DANIEL) 6/17/2024 MOOSE JAW

2389 HORN, W. (DAMON) 6/17/2024 SUTHERLAND

2390 WILLIAMS, B. (BRADY) 6/17/2024 THUNDER BAY

2391 SINGH, (SATNAM) 6/17/2024 BRANDON

2392 KLEIN, R. (KEIAN) 6/17/2024 MOOSE JAW

2393 NIELSON, J. (BRODY) 6/17/2024 MOOSE JAW

2394 TRESSEL, C. (SAMUEL) 6/17/2024 MOOSE JAW

2395 DALE, A. (JOSEPH) 6/17/2024 WINNIPEG

2396 ARNAL, N. (JOCELYN) 6/17/2024 KENORA

2397 JUTLA, S. (HARMANPREET) 6/17/2024 WINNIPEG

2398 CAHILL-KOPECKY, L.V. 6/17/2024 WINNIPEG

2399 KENTNER, J. (KALAN) 6/17/2024 KENORA

2400 WILLIAMS, B. (DERIC) 6/24/2024 FORT STEELE

2401 LEDESMA, P. (LANDLE) 6/24/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2402 MENESHO, M. (BINYAM) 6/24/2024 MEDICINE HAT

2403 KINLOCH, G. (TYLER) 6/24/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2404 CHAUHAN, (AJAYPAL) 6/24/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2405 POLLMULLER, P.A. (JOSEF) 6/24/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2406 DELANEY, D. (NATHAN) 6/24/2024 SPARWOOD

2407 MACAULEY, M. (JAN) 6/24/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2408 RAM, S. (SHANE) 7/1/2024 GOLDEN

2409 BOULTBEE, R. (JOEL) 7/1/2024 BRANDON

2410 DUGAL, T. (DYLAN) 7/1/2024 REVELSTOKE

2411 CHURCH, P. (MARK) 7/1/2024 REVELSTOKE

2412 DESJARDINS, A.D. (AKIMAK) 7/1/2024 REVELSTOKE

2413 DEFONTAINE, (MARIE) 7/1/2024 REVELSTOKE

2414 LEE, (HO-JUN) 7/1/2024 REVELSTOKE

2415 HUIBERS, J. (DARRELL) 7/15/2024 COQUITLAM

2416 TROWELL, W. (DEREK) 7/15/2024 REVELSTOKE

2417 HARI, (NAVJOT) 7/15/2024 COQUITLAM

2418 KUCY, J. (MASON) 7/22/2024 RED DEER

2419 VALGARDSON, S. (KONNOR) 7/22/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2420 PUCAK, D. (ROMAN) 8/12/2024 CALGARY

2421 MINHAS, S. (HARKANWAL) 8/12/2024 COQUITLAM

2422 MACYSHEN, (PETER) 8/12/2024 COQUITLAM

2423 BISSETT, J. (WAYDE) 8/12/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2424 POCHA, J. (JAGGER) 8/12/2024 FORT STEELE

2425 MOEDT, M. (JOHN) 8/12/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2426 POULOSE, (JERIN) 8/12/2024 CALGARY

2427 STERGIOU, C.S. (CHARALAMPO 8/12/2024 CALGARY

2428 ALMEIDA, (MATHEUS) 8/12/2024 CALGARY

2429 MIERAU, J. (MARK) 9/9/2024 WILKIE

2430 PHILP, J. (MADISON) 9/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2431 STAMM, M. (RILEY) 9/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2432 DUMOND, A. (MARK) 9/9/2024 SUTHERLAND

2433 BELL, H. (ZACHARY) 9/9/2024 WILKIE

2434 CODY, H.R. (JAXON) 9/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2435 STAPOR, M. (JADEN) 9/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2436 JOYNT, G. (DAVID) 9/9/2024 WYNYARD

2437 BRODER, L. (JOSEPHENE) 9/9/2024 FORT STEELE

2438 TSANOS, (DIMITRIOS) 9/9/2024 CALGARY

2439 AANDAL, C. (JOSH) 9/9/2024 CALGARY

2440 JOHANSON, J. (MAKAYLA) 9/9/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2441 DOMOTOR-MANZ, J.A. (DEON) 9/9/2024 LETHBRIDGE

2442 JANNES-SHAULE, J.A. (COLTO 9/9/2024 REVELSTOKE

2443 TRUONG, D. (SCOTT) 9/9/2024 SUTHERLAND

2444 BRUNOVAS, (TAJUS) 9/9/2024 CALGARY

2445 LAWLESS, C. (TRISTAN) 10/7/2024 RED DEER

2446 SIMENIUK, J. (CLAYTON) 10/7/2024 RED DEER

2447 GILL, G.G. (GURBAJ) 10/7/2024 COQUITLAM

2448 HINDE, D. (MADISON) 10/7/2024 FORT STEELE

2449 GAMMANS, C. (NATHANIEL) 10/7/2024 REVELSTOKE
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2450 MUNDEN, J. (COLE) 10/21/2024 KAMLOOPS

2451 WYATT, J. (CODY) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2452 BENNATO, K. (ASHTON) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2453 CLUTTON, D. (CURTIS) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2454 KUIPERS, J. (RICHARD) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2455 HENHOEFFER, M. (MOLANA) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2456 SHERRY, I. (ETHAN) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2457 CHUGH, (PRANAV) 11/18/2024 EDMONTON

2458 TOET, C. (DIRK) 11/18/2024 WYNYARD

2459 ZARIWNY, A. (NATHANIEL) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2460 PREECE, E. (STEVEN) 11/18/2024 EDMONTON

2461 NAVEED, (GOHAR) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2462 BHAMJEE, A. (SETH) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2463 MCNALLEY, C. (WAYNE) 11/18/2024 EDMONTON

2464 NOVAK, J. (ANTHONY) 11/18/2024 CALGARY

2465 DZUIRBAN, J. (TYLER) 11/25/2024 REVELSTOKE

2466 BAJWA, (MUHAMMAD) 11/25/2024 COQUITLAM

2467 KHAROD, D.S. (AYDEN) 11/25/2024 COQUITLAM

2468 GAUTHIER, JOSEPH 11/25/2024 FORT STEELE

2469 SINGH, (GURSEWAK) 11/25/2024 COQUITLAM

2470 COOK, C. (CELINE) 11/25/2024 REVELSTOKE

2471 KINLOCH, B. (LOGAN) 11/25/2024 FORT STEELE

2472 THOMAS, (PRINCE) 11/25/2024 REVELSTOKE

2473 REITER, C. (DAVID) 11/25/2024 FORT STEELE

2474 NOBLE, B. (RONALD) 12/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2475 KUSHNIR, (DANIEL) 12/9/2024 MINNEDOSA

2476 COULSON, (LEE) 12/9/2024 WILKIE

2477 SINCLAIR, D. (LOGAN) 12/9/2024 RED DEER

2478 PALMA, S. (JAMES) 12/9/2024 CALGARY

2479 BAULUCK, D. (JEFFREY) 12/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2480 AURIEMMA, A. (LUCAS) 12/9/2024 CALGARY

2481 HAWLEY, J. (KELI) 12/9/2024 REVELSTOKE

2482 FOSTER, A.K. (TANIKA) 12/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2483 PROCTER, M. (NICOLE) 12/9/2024 CALGARY

2484 DION-SENCHUK, W. (RAVEN) 12/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2485 MCCARTHY, R. (CAMERON) 12/9/2024 REVELSTOKE

2486 NICKERSON, M. (CAMERON) 12/9/2024 RED DEER

2487 RAM, K. (JOSHUA) 12/9/2024 COQUITLAM

2488 ROMINICK, M. (KAREN) 12/9/2024 RED DEER

2489 STELCK, C. (BRODY) 12/9/2024 RED DEER

2490 ONARI, I.D. (FENIX) 12/9/2024 CALGARY

2491 CHAUDHARY, (ANISH) 12/9/2024 CALGARY

2492 AMEY, W. (CODY) 12/9/2024 MOOSE JAW

2493 POLLARD, (LUCAS) 1/20/2025 COQUITLAM

2494 BAKR, (ADHAM) 1/20/2025 REVELSTOKE

2495 JACKSON, (JAY) 1/20/2025 COQUITLAM

2496 IZARD, (CAMERON) 1/20/2025 FORT STEELE

2497 SANDHU, (ARSHPINDER) 1/20/2025 COQUITLAM

2498 HOLLIDAY, (JAKOB) 1/20/2025 KAMLOOPS

2499 PEPPLER, (KELSEY) 1/20/2025 REVELSTOKE

2500 SINGH, (BIVEK) 1/20/2025 REVELSTOKE

2501 GRIFFITHS, (PHILLIP) 1/20/2025 COQUITLAM

2502 BAGDASARIAN, (MICHAEL) 1/20/2025 COQUITLAM

2503 MCLEAN, (MITCHELL) 2/3/2025 CALGARY

2504 DE MATOS, (EVANDRO) 2/3/2025 CALGARY

2505 THIELE, (NICHOLAS) 2/3/2025 CALGARY

2506 NANAN, (JOEL) 2/3/2025 CALGARY

2507 FLYNN, (PETER) 2/3/2025 CALGARY

2508 HOLDAWAY, (SHAWN) 2/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2509 MUNRO, (SKYLER) 2/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2510 GURAH, (EMMANUEL) 2/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2511 LOVERING, (WALTER) 2/10/2025 KENORA

2512 JOSEPH, (DAWN)         P3 2/10/2025 REVELSTOKE

2513 BROWN, (LUCAS) 2/10/2025 KENORA

2514 SINGH, (JAIPREET) 2/13/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2515 NIKONETZ, (JARED) 3/3/2025 RED DEER

2516 STEWART, (NATHAN) 3/3/2025 KAMLOOPS

2517 ELUAGU, (ONYEBUCHI) 3/3/2025 COQUITLAM

2518 SMITH, (ANDREW) 3/3/2025 COQUITLAM

2519 JOHNSON, (WYATT) 3/3/2025 KENORA

2520 GAMBLIN, G. (BRAD) 3/3/2025 RED DEER

2521 GILL, (NICHOLAS) 3/3/2025 RED DEER
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2522 SANTOS,C.(FV)MATTHEW 3/3/2025 BRANDON

2523 SABBADIN, (ANGELO) 3/3/2025 FORT STEELE

2524 SEKHON, (NAWAN) 3/3/2025 COQUITLAM

2525 EVDOKIMOFF, (NICHOLAS) 3/3/2025 NELSON

2526 BEINGESSNER, (RILEY) 3/3/2025 FORT STEELE

2527 MEYER, (JUSTIN) 3/3/2025 FORT STEELE

2528 SPARK, (GEORGE) 3/3/2025 CALGARY

2529 MITCHELL, (PATRICK) 3/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2530 SUTHERLAND, (KYLE) 3/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2531 SABU, (TOM) 3/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2532 STOVIN, (ALEX) 3/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2533 CONSTANT, (TYSON) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2534 ALLFORD, (CALLUM) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2535 BREWER, (CORY) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2536 STUBBS, (JESSE) 3/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2537 GARDINER, (GARY) 3/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2538 CATTONI, (MATTEO) 3/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2539 GEEKIE, (EMMA) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2540 GUCKERT, (KOEN) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2541 ALLEN, (AUSTIN) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2542 DALE, (GRAYSEN) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2543 HOMAN, (JEREMIAH) 3/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2544 MATIER, (KYLEE) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2545 STRASDIN-AUDIN, (JESSIE) 3/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2546 PIQUETTE, (ANTHONY) 3/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2547 NELSON, (ALEXIS) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2548 ROBINSON, (NIKOLAS) 3/24/2025 GOLDEN

2549 SINGH, (JASDEEP) 3/24/2025 COQUITLAM

2550 ORIEUX, (COLTEN) 3/24/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2551 MERCIER, (JAMIE) 3/24/2025 FORT STEELE

2552 HEDJAZI, (HEBA) 3/24/2025 FORT STEELE

2553 REGAN, (AARON) 3/24/2025 FORT STEELE

2554 KIM, (MICHAEL) 3/24/2025 COQUITLAM

2555 MORRISSETTE, (TAYLOR) 3/24/2025 FORT STEELE

2556 ROMANCHUK, (RYAN) 3/24/2025 FORT STEELE

2557 FERNANDEZ, (KEANU) 3/24/2025 COQUITLAM

2558 KNJASCHEWITSCH, (TRENT) 3/24/2025 GOLDEN

2559 GOSSELIN, (JOSHUA) 3/24/2025 REVELSTOKE

2560 O'KEEFE, (ROBERT) 3/24/2025 EDMONTON

2561 NELSON, (LEVI) 3/24/2025 REVELSTOKE

2562 GILL, (HARPREET) 3/24/2025 EDMONTON

2563 PAYNE, (BRYDON) 3/24/2025 EDMONTON

2564 BRITNELL, (RUSSELL) 4/7/2025 KENORA

2565 LEPINE, (JEREMIAH) 4/7/2025 BRANDON

2566 MEADOWS, (NOAH) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

2567 MACLEOD, (MATT) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

2568 SNOW, (WILLIAM) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

2569 BRUNEAU, (ANTHONY) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

2570 SCHNEIDER, (JOHN) 4/7/2025 KENORA

2571 LEWARTON, (TREVOR) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

2572 BONILLA, (BENJAMIN) 4/7/2025 WINNIPEG

2573 SINGH, (MANKIRAT)       NT 4/7/2025 REVELSTOKE

2574 KERR, (BRADY) 4/14/2025 GOLDEN

2575 CAMPBELL, (COLTEN) 4/14/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2576 SEBOLSKY, (NATHAN) 4/14/2025 FORT STEELE

2577 BURGOYNE, (TANNER) 4/14/2025 FORT STEELE

2578 SINGH, (SIMERDEEP) 4/14/2025 COQUITLAM

2579 CASTILLO, (JOHN) 4/14/2025 COQUITLAM

2580 LARON, (RAPHAEL) 4/14/2025 COQUITLAM

2581 QUIRION, (KYLE) 4/14/2025 REVELSTOKE

2582 HALL, (ZACHARY) 4/14/2025 REVELSTOKE

2583 PETROVIC, (DEJAN) 4/14/2025 COQUITLAM

2584 FINLAY, (DEGAN) 4/14/2025 FORT STEELE

2585 SEYMOUR, (KYLE) 4/14/2025 REVELSTOKE

2586 KARLSSON, (LUCAS) 4/14/2025 REVELSTOKE

2587 DEWSBURY, (AINSLEY) 4/14/2025 KAMLOOPS

2588 FREEMAN, (JEROME) 4/14/2025 GOLDEN

2589 BAINS, (GURBAAZ) 4/14/2025 COQUITLAM

2590 OLER, (AMELIA) 4/14/2025 SPARWOOD

2591 RYNIERSE, (JORDAN) 4/14/2025 FORT STEELE

2592 DALY, (LIAM) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2593 REHMAN, (HASEEB) 4/21/2025 EDMONTON
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2594 RAMIREZ, (LUIS) 4/21/2025 EDMONTON

2595 SEABROOK, (CORBIN) 4/21/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2596 HARDEN, (ELIJAH) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2597 BARNES, (ROBERT) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2598 BERNAL, (JOHN) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2599 VALKENBURG, (BRYCE) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2600 IRWIN, (JARRETT) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2601 HAGAN, (PARKER) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2602 OLER, (ZAREN) 4/21/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2603 DOWNEY, (RYLAN) 4/21/2025 MOOSE JAW

2604 AUDY, (JAKE) 4/21/2025 EDMONTON

2605 BUNDU, (UMARU) 4/21/2025 EDMONTON

2606 NANDA, (ROHIT)          NT 5/12/2025 KAMLOOPS

2607 AMBROS, (TONY) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2608 PETERS, (CHADWICK) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2609 LEITINGER, (THOMAS) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2610 BEAUDOIN, (ANDREW) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2611 HERDIN, (KELLY) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2612 KARAS, (THOMAS) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2613 ARMSTRONG, (EVAN) 5/19/2025 SUTHERLAND

2614 LEIBEL, (MIKAEL) 5/19/2025 WILKIE

2615 DAMENT, (LOGAN) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2616 YOUNG, (CAMERON) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2617 ELDER, (BRADLEY) 5/26/2025 BRANDON

2618 ROHR, (CAMERON) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2619 SCHNEIDER, (CODY) NT 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2620 HAUGENES, (RYAN) 5/26/2025 THUNDER BAY

2621 STEWARDSON, (DAMIEN) 5/26/2025 THUNDER BAY

2622 JESPERSEN, (LOGAN) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2623 AYERS, (DENVER) 5/26/2025 SPARWOOD

2624 BAINS, (DEAN) 5/26/2025 COQUITLAM

2625 WASYLOWICH, (TANNER) 5/26/2025 FORT STEELE

2626 FOWLER, (MATTHEW) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2627 SANDHU, (KUNWARPREET) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2628 TABI, (JUSTICE) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2629 VIJAY, (DIVYANG) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2630 HUMPHREYS, (HUGO) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2631 JONES, (ALYN) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2632 PETERS, (BRAYDEN) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2633 LAZOS, (ANTHONY) 5/26/2025 COQUITLAM

2634 ANDERSON, (DYLAN) 5/26/2025 KENORA

2635 BOLGIL, (LELAND) 5/26/2025 KAMLOOPS

2636 CARTER, (BRIANNA) 5/26/2025 THUNDER BAY

2637 AUGUSTINE, (JODI) 5/26/2025 FORT STEELE

2638 SANDHU, (SUKHCHAIN) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2639 SHARMA, (ABHINANDAN) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2640 MULLER, (RIEKERT) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2641 HUNTER, (OWEN) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2642 RICHARDSON, (LANE) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2643 NARTEY, (HENRY) 5/26/2025 COQUITLAM

2644 SIDHU, (ANKITA) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2645 JENSEN, (COLE) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2646 SINGH, (AMRINDER) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2647 SINGH, (GURDARSHAN) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2648 JILLA, (ASHRITH) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2649 DEOL, (JASKARAN) 5/26/2025 REVELSTOKE

2650 ZERFF, (JADEN) 5/26/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2651 HANNIGAN, (ADRIAN) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2652 KLEIN, (DEAN) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2653 BOUCHARD, (CODY) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2654 DHALIWAL, (GAGANPREET) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2655 GRAY, (HUBERT) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2656 LEONTY, (BRETT) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2657 SULLIVAN, (CONNOR) 6/9/2025 RED DEER

2658 BOPARAI, (HARVINDER) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2659 LONG, (LEEON) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2660 SINGH, (SARVJEET) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2661 SINGH, (ARPAN) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2662 ALAMOS, (TOMAS) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2663 ROWLAND, (SHAWN) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2664 SNYDER, (BRANDON) 6/9/2025 RED DEER

2665 RICHARD, (HUDSON) 6/9/2025 EDMONTON
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2666 DAWSON, (IAN) 6/9/2025 RED DEER

2667 SCHUPLEY, (JONATHAN) 6/9/2025 CALGARY

2668 GOOFERS, (LOGAN) 6/9/2025 EDMONTON

2669 STRAUSS, (LOGAN) 6/23/2025 FORT STEELE

2670 FOURRE-ROSS, (DEXTER) 6/23/2025 BRANDON

2671 MCKENZIE, (JUSTIN) 6/23/2025 WINNIPEG

2672 WILLOUGHBY, (TRISTAN) 6/23/2025 MOOSE JAW

2673 SINGH, (SUKHJINDER) 6/23/2025 GOLDEN

2674 MARCHESSAULT, (THOMAS) 6/23/2025 WINNIPEG

2675 FORSYTH, (MICHAEL) 6/23/2025 MOOSE JAW

2676 SAINI, (SUSHANT) 6/23/2025 REVELSTOKE

2677 KARASZ, (SHAYNE) 6/23/2025 SPARWOOD

2678 BLANCHETTE, (DEVIN) 6/23/2025 WINNIPEG

2679 KRAUS, (KYLE) 6/23/2025 MOOSE JAW

2680 RABUT, (JAYCE) 6/23/2025 WILKIE

2681 GURSKI, (KASPER) 6/23/2025 WYNYARD

2682 KENWORTHY, (LUKE) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2683 ETCHES, (DERRICK) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2684 GOODWIN, (MAXIMILLIAN) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2685 COMPTON, (RILEY) 7/7/2025 BRANDON

2686 BHARDWAJ, (DHANANJAY) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2687 MANGAT, (JASPREET) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2688 CHAWLA, (VINESH) 7/7/2025 REVELSTOKE

2689 SINGH, (JAGDEEP) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2690 SIDHU, (KAMALPREET) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2691 SINGH, (KAMALDEEP) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2692 SINGH, HARSIMRANJIT 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2693 BLAKE, (DAVID) 7/7/2025 REVELSTOKE

2694 SINGH, (NIRMAL) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2695 JACKSON, (KEITH) 7/7/2025 REVELSTOKE

2696 SINGH, (GURKIRAT) 7/7/2025 REVELSTOKE

2697 KUMAR, (TARUN) 7/7/2025 REVELSTOKE

2698 MCNALLY, (FELICIA) 7/7/2025 KENORA

2699 EVANS, (ALEXANDER) 7/7/2025 COQUITLAM

2700 CURRY, (PATRICK) 8/11/2025 REVELSTOKE

2701 GBLORKPOR, (EDWARD) 8/11/2025 FORT STEELE

2702 JOSE, (RAPHAEL) 8/11/2025 REVELSTOKE

2703 OVERWATER, (NOAH) 8/11/2025 REVELSTOKE

2704 FADIEIEV, (EDUARD) 8/11/2025 REVELSTOKE

2705 CORNTHWAITE, (VICTOR) 8/11/2025 FORT STEELE

2706 LINDGREN, (PAUL) 8/11/2025 REVELSTOKE

2707 BOATENG, (EMMANUEL) 8/11/2025 REVELSTOKE

2708 SANDHU, (JOBANPREET) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

2709 CHAUDHARI, (DEVANG) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2710 CHITCHOT, (PARMINDER) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

2711 LENARDON, (DANTE) 8/18/2025 BRANDON

2712 VANMAARION, (TRISTAN) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2713 NORQUAY, (SYD) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2714 SINGH, (SARBJIT) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2715 SANTIAGO, (JULIO) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2716 TUBMAN, (JORDAN) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

2717 ARMSTRONG, (JOEY) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2718 GUZMAN, (DEINEL) 8/18/2025 MINNEDOSA

2719 BHULLAR, (HARPREET) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2720 KUMAR, (JATIN) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2721 BORJA, (GERALD) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2722 FISHBOOK, (DUSTIN) 8/18/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2723 DHALIWAL, (SAJANPREET) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2724 ANGELES, (ANGELITO) 9/8/2025 SPARWOOD

2725 KUMAR, (MANMEET) 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2726 LIDKEA, (JEFF) 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2727 SINGH, (HARMANPREET) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2728 KANDINGUA, (ELTON) 9/8/2025 SPARWOOD

2729 MOHR, (HELLEN) 9/8/2025 SPARWOOD

2730 SINGH, (AMRITPAL) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2731 TURPIN, (MEKHI) 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2732 GIBBONS, (DONALD) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2733 KAUR, (KAMALJEET) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2734 SINGH, (SANDEEP) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2735 CUERRIER, (KESH) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2736 MWANGI, (CORNELIUS) 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2737 GREWAL, (YUVRAJ) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE
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2738 GREWAL, (SAMARPAL) 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2739 COATES, (PATRICIA) NT 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2740 SINGH, (GURKIRT) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2741 AAL, (THAKUR) 9/8/2025 REVELSTOKE

2742 ATHWAL, (KARMANJOT) 9/8/2025 KAMLOOPS

2743 DOWNIE, (KYLE) 9/8/2025 SPARWOOD

2744 BRIGGS, (TUCKER) 9/15/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2745 NIJJAR, (JAGROOP) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2746 AHMAT, (MAHAMAT) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2747 MAHAJAN, (RISHAB) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2748 JASIQI, (LIRIDON) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2749 JACOBI, (JACKSON) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2750 SHARMA, (HIMANSHU) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2751 ELGIE, (NATHAN) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2752 MARTIN, (TRENT) 9/15/2025 CALGARY

2753 CARLETON, (JADEN) 9/15/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2754 CRAIG, (CHRISTOPHER) 9/15/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2755 KNIPPSHILD-DUFFEE, (MASON) 9/15/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2756 REEVES, (ZOE) 9/15/2025 MEDICINE HAT

2757 MUSTAFA, (HAMZA) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2758 JANJUA, (GAVIN) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2759 HRYHORCZUK, (ALEX) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2760 ROEMMICH, (JASPER) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2761 ASSEFW, (SIMON) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2762 OLEXAN, (MURRAY) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2763 SINGH, (SACHINPREET) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2764 HAEKEL, (ETHAN) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2765 CURRAN, (NICHOLAS) 9/22/2025 EDMONTON

2766 NYAGURA, (VERNON) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2767 SHARMA, (MOHIT) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2768 PANAG, (MAHKAGULSHAN) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2769 BHATNAGAR, (RAKESH) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2770 ZAGO, (RYAN) 10/6/2025 REVELSTOKE

2771 JOHAL, (ARSH) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2772 FARAHBAKHCHIAN, (DANE) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2773 BAHIA, (GURINDER) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2774 WEBB, (FRASER) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2775 MONTGOMERY, (SPENCER) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2776 SINGH, (SUKHWINDER) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2777 PARHAR, (RANVIR) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2778 BANDI, (RANGANADH) 10/6/2025 COQUITLAM

2779 MARSH, (OLIVER) 10/6/2025 REVELSTOKE

2780 SINGH, (MANSIMRANPREET) 10/6/2025 REVELSTOKE

2781 PATTERSON, (CODY) 11/3/2025 GOLDEN

2782 KENNEDY, (ROBERT) 11/3/2025 KAMLOOPS

2783 ABDULRAHMAN, (ABDULRAHAMN) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2784 CAIRNS, (NICKOLAUS) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2785 EBDELLI, (SEIF) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2786 GOLD, (MICHAEL) 11/3/2025 SPARWOOD

2787 MIRABELLA, (MICHELANGELO) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2788 VARGHESE, (RIJU) 11/3/2025 SPARWOOD

2789 DHILLON, (ARWINDER) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2790 NEW, (ADAM) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2791 BEARE, (JENNIFER) 11/3/2025 SPARWOOD

2792 GREWAL, (DESMOND) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2793 CHOUHAN, (GIRIRAJ) 11/3/2025 KAMLOOPS

2794 PLAKHOTNIUK, (SERHII) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2795 WIFFEN, (NOAH) 11/3/2025 REVELSTOKE

2796 ATCHISON, (JOSH) 11/24/2025 BRANDON

2797 ELLIOTT, (KRISTOPHER) 11/24/2025 MOOSE JAW

2798 THIFFEAULT, (NIKOLAS) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

2799 DMYTROW, (EVAN) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

2800 UNRAU, (SEAN) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

2801 SHEPHERD, (JORDAN) 11/24/2025 MOOSE JAW

2802 DUPASQUIER, (JOEY) 11/24/2025 MINNEDOSA

2803 RAMSDEN, (JESSE) 11/24/2025 MINNEDOSA

2804 KWIEDACZ, (MARCIN) 11/24/2025 KENORA

2805 HEALY, (RAPHAEL) 11/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2806 GRAHAM, (MICHAEL) 11/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2807 SAINI, (JASDEEP) 11/24/2025 WYNYARD

2808 RAWLINSON, (LUKE) 11/24/2025 KENORA

2809 WIGEMYR, (JACKSON) 11/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE
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2810 HAWRESCHUK, (LOGAN) 11/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2811 SCRIVER, (ERIC) 11/24/2025 KENORA

2812 LANG, (BRASEN) 11/24/2025 KENORA

2813 HOUSE, (SCOTT) 11/24/2025 LETHBRIDGE

2814 TAYLOR, (MATHEW) 11/24/2025 WINNIPEG

2815 HOUTZ, (CHARLES) 11/24/2025 KENORA

2816 OYEWOLE, (SEGUN) 11/24/2025 KENORA


